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GMCBMC 070 BCA 2it1 o LADAPTER PIPE, 1IN 527 T 01/03/07 12310000 ' T a2 04|

GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN 531 01/31/07 03310000 $4.15 0.24
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 PROTECTOR, HEARI 527 01/03/07 12310000 $0.77 8.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 BAG, , DISPOSABLE! 527 01/03/07 12310000 $15.01 8.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 BAG, , DISPOSABLE' 528 01/08/07 22310000 $15.01 8.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 INSERT, TUBE, 1INO 527 01/03/07 12310000 $0.25 0.24
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 1-1/4IN, 527 01/03/07 12310000 $1.85 0.80
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 PURGER, , GAS-PE2: 527 01/03/07 12310000 $1.59 0.16
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 STIFFENER, , 2INPIF 527 01/03/07 12310000 " $0.29 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 WHEEL, CUTTING 527 01/03/07 12310000 $2.45 0.16
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 POWDER, , ADHESIV 527 01/03/07 12310000 ' $0.70 0.80
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COMPOUND, SEALIN 527 01/03/07 12310000 $4.44 1.92
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 6iN 527 01/03/07 12310000 $6.15 0.04
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1/2 527 01/03/07 12310000 $1.81 0.40
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 CAP, PIPE, BIN, FUSK 527 04/03/07 - 12310000 $121 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, BINIP: 527 01/03/07 12310000 : $1.67 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1-1 527 01/03/07 12310000 $6.07 0.24
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 TEE, PIPE, 8IN, BUTT 527 01/03/07 12310000 $2.88° 0.04
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 STIFFENER, , 8INPIF 527 01/03/07 12310000 $2.27 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 527 01/03/07 12310000 j $3.62 0.48
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 528 01/68/07 22310000 ' ' . $362 0.48
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 530  01/24/07: 72310000 $3.62. 0.48
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 MATERIAL, , BLACKT 528 01A10/07 32310000 ' $34.62 4.48
'GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 CLOTH, ,RAG,24IN1 530 01/24/07 72310000 _ $5.04 2.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, t 528 01/08/07 22310000 $24.35 100.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 3/4 528 01/08/07 2230000 , _ R X 0.40
GMCBMC 07 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 8IN 529 01/19/07 52310000 _ $5.36 0.04
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 6IN . 529 01/17/07 - 42310000 $5.36 0.04
GMCBMC 070 GGA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 81N 530 01/24/07 72310000 $5.36 0.04
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 8IN 520 01/17/07 42310000 o $6.35 0.08
(GMCBMC <070 GCA 2111 ‘WIPE, , ALLPURPOS 528 01/08/07 22310000 - ' $2.29 - 36.96
GMCBMG 070 GCA 2111 WIPE, , ALLPURPOS  531° ~ 01/31/07_03310000 ' $2.27 36.48
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GMCBMC 'CAP, TUBE, 1IN CTS, 01/10/07 32310000 $8.56

GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSUL, 528 01/08/07 22310000 $2.70 40.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 GOGGLES, , SAFETY 528 01/10/07 32310000 $1.17 0.24
GMCBMC 670 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 528 01/08/07 22310000 $3.32 0.40
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 530 01/26/067 82310000 $3.40 0.40
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1.1/t 528 01/08/07 22310000 $3.13 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COCK,,CURB, 1IN, & 528 01/08/07 22310000 $12.13 0.40
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COCK,,CURB, 1IN, § 530 01/22/07 62310000 $6.06 0.20
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 LID,, CURB BOX, 4-1, 528 01/08/07 22310000 $14.66 4.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1.1/4lF 528 01/08/07 22310000 $0.65 0.24
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 8IN 528 01/10/07 32310000 $19.15 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 8Ih 529 01/19/07 52310000 $19.26 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COMPOUND, SEALIN 528 01/08/07 22310000 $2.52 1.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1IN, ' 529 01/17/07 42310000 $4.75 0.40
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 "COUPLING, PIPE, 6in 529 01/117/07 42310000 $4.81 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 3iN, Bl 531 01/29/07 92310000 $1.12 0.16
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 ' SADDLE, PIPE,6IND 529 01/19/07 52310000 $24.33 0.24
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 SADDLE, PIPE,6IND 530 01/26/07 ' 82310000 $6.86 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 ' COMPOUND, SEALIN 529 01/17/07 42310000 $13.74 0.48
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 'SADDLE, PIPE, 8IND 529 01/19/07 52310000 $22.11 0.16
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 -COUPLING, PIPE, 1-1 529 01/17/07 42310000 $7.49 0.40
GMCBMC 076 GCA 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 314N, S¢ 529 0U17/07 42310000 $0.45 0.43
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 3In 529 01/19/07 52310000 $7.08 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 31 529 01/19/07 52310000 $6.31 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 SHOVEL, , ROUND P¢ 529 01/17/07 42310000 $2.28 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 VALVE, BALL, 3/4IN, ¢ 531 01/29/07 92310000 $3.60 0.32
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 PAINT,  PRIMER, BL/ 530 01/22/07 62310000 $4.87 0.48
GMCBMC 070 GCA 211t ADAPTER, PIPE, 4IN 530 01/26/07 82310000 $1.73 0.04
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 'ADAPTER, PIPE, 4IN 531 01/31/07 03310000 $1.73" 0.04
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 ABRASIVE,ROLL, SA 530 - 0126/07 82310000 $1.03 0.80
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPEREDUC 530 01/24/07 72310000 $2.80 0.80
GMCBMC 1070 GCA 2111 'COCK,, CURB, 121N, 530 © 01/24/07 - 72310000 $12.78 0.40
GMCBMC 1070 GCA 2111 _TEE, , SERVICE ENTI 531 01/29/07 92310000 $2.29° 0.08
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GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 CAP, PIPE, 6IN, MECI 531 _ "01/29/07 92310000 ' $1.78
GMCBMC 07 GCA 2111 WEDGE, , 2INX2INX 531 01/29/07 92310000 $0.44
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 CAP, PIPE, 4N, MECI 531 01/28/07 92310000 $2.89
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 527 01/27/07 - 12310000 $4.29
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 528 01/27/07 22310000 $6.64
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 528 01/27/07 - 32310000 $4.80
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 529 01/27/07 - 52310000 $6.36
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 529 01/27/07 - 42310000 $3.41
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&HLOADINGS -IN 530 01/27/07 72310000 $2.22
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 530 01/27/07 62310000 $0.83
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 530 01/27/07 82310000 $0.99
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 531 01/27/07 | 03310000 $0.61
GMCBMC 070 GCA - 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 531 01/27/07 | 92310000 $0.80
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 BAG, , DISPOSABLE ! 528 - 01/08/07 36810000 $15.01
GMCBMC 070 GCF -2111 BAG,, DISPOSABLE! 529 01/17/07 - 96810000 $15.01
GMCBMC 070 GCF - 2111 BAG, , DISPOSABLE' 530 - 01/22/07 : 27810000 $15.01
GMCBMC 670 GCF 2111 PURGER, , GAS-PE2« 529 01/17/67 96810000 $4.10
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 CAP, PIPE, 6IN, FUSE 531 01/31/G7 - 67810000 $1.21
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 MATERIAL, , BLACKT 527 01/03/07 : 26810000 $17.28
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 CLOTH, ,RAG, 24iN1 527 © 01/03/07 26810000 $10.08
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 CLOTH, ,RAG, 24IN1 528 01/10/07 : 46810000 $5.04
GMCBMC 070 GCF : 2111 CLOTH, ,RAG,24IN1 530 ~ 01/26/07 47810000 $10.08
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 528 01/10/07 46810000 $24.38
GMCBMC 070 GCF "2111 PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 1 528 01/10/07 - 56810000 $3.56
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 41N 531 01/29/07 * 57810000 $3.50
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSUL/- 529 01/17/07 ; 07810000 $2.48
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSUL/ 530 01/26/07 | 47810000 $5.86
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 LID,, CURB BOX, 4-1, 528 © 01/12/07 ; 76810000 $14.66
GMCBMC 070 GCF ' 2111 COMPOUND, SEALIN: 528 01/08/07 $7.72
GMCBMC 070 'GCF 2111 SPLICE, ELECTRICAl: 528 01/12/07 $3.37
GMCBMC 070 GCF .2111 SPLICE, ELECTRICAL: 531 © 01/31/07 ; 67811 $3.37
GMCBMG 070 GCF 2111 | ANCHOR, SCREW, E.. 528 © 61/08/07 , 36810000 $0.38
GMCBMC 070 GCF 12111 'ANCHOR, SCREW, E.. 53t 01/31/07 : 67810000 $0.56
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GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 LUBRICANT, , PENET 528 01/10/07 46310000 $1.62 0.48
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 3/4 528 01/10/07 46810000 $10.29 0.40
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 TEE, , HIGH VOLUME 528 01/10/067 46810000 $4.98 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 TEE,, HIGH VOLUME 529" 01/19/07 17810000 $4.98 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 CUTTER, . TUBING, 1 528 01/12/07 76810000 $2.19 0.24
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 RISER, , GASLINE, 1 528 01/10/07 46810000 $5.79 0.24
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 RISER, , GAS LINE, t 529 01/17/07 96810000 $11.59 0.48
GMCBMC ~ 07C GCF 2111 RISER, , GASLINE, 1 530 01/26/07 47840000 - $11.59. 0.48
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 529 01/19/07 17840000 $4.01 1.20
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 4IN, Bl 530 01/24/07 37810000 Cst21 0.12
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 2IN 531 01/31/07 67810000 $1.30° 0.08
GMCBMGC 070 GCF 2111 REDUCER, PIPE, COi 529 01/17/07 96810000 $0.92 0.16
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 2IN, BT 529 01/18/07 17810000 $0.49 0.16
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 COMPOUND, SEALIN 530 01/26/07 47810000 $23.83 0.96
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1-1 530 01/26/07 47810000 $4.79° 0.16
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 TAPE, , GENERALPL 529 01/17/07 96810000 $0.68 0.48
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 4IN, FL 529 01/17/07 96810000 $18.93 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 PAINT,, TRAFFICMA 529 01/17/07 07810000 $3.32° 0.48
GMCBMGC 070 GCF 2111 BATTERY, DRY CELL 529 01/17/07 07810000 $1.62. 3.84
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 CLEANER, GLASS, LI 529 01/17/07 Q7810000 $2.19 0.48
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 GREASE, INDUSTRIA 529 01/17/07 07810000 $0.95 0.40
‘GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 'CLEANER, PIPE, 96% 529" 01/17/07 07810000 $1.54 0.12
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 BOX,, VALVE, 2INTC 530, 01/24/07 37810000 9966 0.24
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 'COMPOUND, SEALIN 530 01/22/07 27810000 $454 0.96
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 'CONNECTOR, ELECT 530 01/26/07 47810000 $040 0.96
GMCBMC 076 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 2N 530. 01/26/07 47810000 $3.22 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 ‘TEE..SERVICEENT! 530 01/22/07 27810000 - $11.44 0.40
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 BOX, , CURB, 16141t 530 01/24/07 37810000 | $93.35¢ 8.00
‘GMCBMC 070 - GCF 2111 TOWEL, , ALL PURPC 530 01/26/07 47810000 $4.81° 0.24
GMCBMC .07 GCF 2111 .CORD, EXTENSION, 1. 530: 01/26/07 47810000 $1.47 0.08
‘GMCBMC 1070 - GCF 2111 'RISER,, GAS SERVIC 530 01/26/07 47810000 $15.43 0.24
GMCBMC 1070 GCF 2111 ' SADDLE, PIPE, 2IND 530 01/22/07 27810000 $7.68 0.24
03/23/08 12:30 PM Page 4 of 23




Distribution Journal _ Accounting Period = 200701
System: Inventory System

070 - THE UNION LIGHT HEAT 8& POWER
887000 - Maintenance of Mains

' 'f Filecntt | Veh

?""_‘"”e’_’m_b Veadcode Lo AL

Transdesc . Vehno irransaété

GMCBMC MATGHES, , SAFETY 01/31/07 67810000 $1.38

GMCBMC (070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 527 01/27/07 26810000 $2.06 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 528 01/27/07 36810000 $2.09 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 528 01/27/07 * 76810000 $1.53 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS-IN 528 01/27/07 : 56810000 ' $0.27 0.00
GMCBMC 670 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 528 © 01/27/07 46810000 $3.94 ~0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 528 01/27/07 . 96810000 o $3.86 000
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 529 01/27/07 17810000 ‘ $0.72 ~ 000
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 529 . 01/27/07 07810000 ‘ $092 000
GMCBMC 070 - GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 530 01/27/07 - 37810000 - $7.87 000
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 530 " 012707 27810000 ' - $2.91 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS-IN 530 01/27/07 47810000 , $6.41 0.0
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 531 01/27/07 67810000 $0.58 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&HLOADINGS -IN 531 01/27/07 . 57810000 ' $0.26 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 $TUD, ALL-THREAD, 527 . 01/05/07 49367300 o $33.33 25,00
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 STUD, ALL-THREAD, 527 - 01/05/07 49367300  REEDCITPOWLI ($324). 000
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 STUD, ALL-THREAD, 527 _ 01/05/07 82467300 ' $4359°  17.00
GMCBMC 1010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 172 528 ~ 01/09/07 63500100 o (50.34) -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 PIPE, EXTRUDED, 1 528 | 01/09/07 43500100 o o $0.04) -0.16
GMCBMC ;010 GCA 12111 PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 1 529 | 01/15/07 39600100 (0.04) - -0.16
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 PIPE, ,EXTRUDED, 1 529 - 01A15/07 - 99600100 ) ($0.02)° 008
GMCBMC :010 GCA 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED,1 530 01/26/07 | 43900100 o ; ($0.04) -0.16
GMCBMC :016 "GCA 2111 'COUPLING, PIPE, 11N 528 © 01/09/07 | 43500100 ($057)  -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 11N 530 - 01/26/07 ' 43900100 - ($0.28) 004
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 528 - 01/09/07 63500100 - $001) 008
GMCBMC 016 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4N 529 ' 01/19/07 . 48700100 - S ($165.  -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 4 529 . 01/19/07 - 48700100 _ - $068):  -032
GMCBMC 1010 GCA 2111 RISER,, GASLINE, 1 530 1 01/26/07 23900100 R $0.91) 004
GMCBMC 1010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 529 : | 01/15/07 39600100 B ($1.46) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 "COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 529 ! i 0115/07.996001C0 ($292): 008
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 ~ COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 529 l " 01/19/07 48700100 o - ($0.38): 012
GMCBMC 1010 GCA 2111 'COCK,,CURB, 1IN, ¢ 529. . oins07 gesootco @121 004
‘GMCBMC 1010 "GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1IN, $° 529 ¢ 01/15/07 99600100 - ' : ($0.89) -0.08
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GMCBMC CAP, TUBE, 1IN, STA 529

GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 TEE, TUBE, 3/4IN, CC 529 01/15/07 39600100 ($1.77) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 TEE,, SERVICE TEE, 529 01/19/07 48700100 ($1.16) -0.12
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 CLAMP, PIPE REPAIF 529 01/19/07 28700100 ($1.61) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1-1 530 01/26/07 23900100 ($1.04) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 527 01/27/07 . 49367300 $2.52 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - 527 01/27/07 82467300 $3.29 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - 1IN 528 01/27/07 63500100 ($0.03) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - 528 01/27/07 43500100 ($0.05) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - 529 01/27/07 39600100 ($0.26) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - 529 01/27/07 48700100 ($0.38) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - 529 01/27/07 99600100 (§0.40) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 "GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 529 0127/07 28700100 (50.13) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -iN 530 G127/07 23900100 (80.15) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2121 - SF&H LOADINGS - 530 01/27/07 43900100 (50.02) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF - 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN 530 01/22/07 04800100 $0.71 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PURGER, , GAS-PE2« 530 01/26/07 . 34900100 $0.79- 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, BIN IP: 528 01/10/07 87500100 ($0.79) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 7 ELBOW, PIPE, BINIP: 529 01/16/07 94700100 $0.89° 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 1 529 01/16/07 94700160 $2.16 9.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE., EXTRUDED, 1 530 01/22/07 14800100 {$0.72) -3.16
GMCBMC 010 GCF :2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 531 01/30/07 01110100 ($4.43) -20.00
GMCBMC 610 GCF 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 528 01/10/07 - 35500100 $4.28 38.80
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 530 01/24/G7 1 00800100 ($0.01}° 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, , PIPE, 1INNON 528 01/10/07 45500100 {$3.08) -0.80
GMCBMC 010 _GCF 2111 - PIPE, , PIPE, 8INNON 528 01/10/07 - 45500100 ($28.77) -2.24
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 -PIPE, , PIPE, 8INNOh - 528 01/10/07 ; 77500100 $124.70° 9.16
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 - PIPE, , PIPE, 8IN-NOL 528 01/10/07 * 58500100 (363.19) -4.92
GMCBMC 010 -GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE ADAPTER, 528 01/10/07 : 18500100 $114.15 0.04
GMCBMC  0fo 'GCF 2111 ¢ .ELBOW, PIPE, 16IN, | 528 01/10/07 ; 18500100 $3445. 008
GMCBMC 010 'GCF "2111 ° _PIPE,, WELDED, 161t 528 '01/10/07 28500100 ($59.52) 240
GMCBMC 010 'GCF 2111 _COUPLING, PIPE, 4N 528 0110107 87500100 (30.83) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF :2111 ‘COUPLING, PIPE, 41N 530 01/22/07 04800100 $2.63 0.12
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GMCBMC

GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX,, TRACER WIRE 528 01/10/07 87500100 ($0.34) -0.64
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX,, TRACER WIRE 529 01/16/07 - 83700100 $0.72 - 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX, . TRACER WIRE 530 01/22/07 . 04800100 $0.36 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX, , TRACER WIRE 530 01/22/07 64800100 $1.08 0.12
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX,, TRACER WIRE 531 01/30/07 50110100 $0.72 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 REDUCER, PIPE, COI 528 01/10/07 18500100 $27.87 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 3/4 528 ~ 01/08/07 60500100 (30.34) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE,, PIPE, 4INNON 528 01/10/07 87500100 (84.71) -0.60
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX, , VALVE, 15-1/21 528 01/10/07 - 77500100 $11.07 0.32
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 FLANGE, PIPE, SLIP- 528 01/10/07 58500100 ($4.02) -0.08
GMCBMC '010 GCF 2111 FLANGE, PIPE, SLIP- 528 01/16/07 35500100 $25.56 0.48
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 CAP, PIPE, 8IN, BUTT 528 0171007 - 77500100 $1.52 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 CAP, PIPE, 8iN, BUTT 528 01/11/07 , 09500100 $3.03 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 ANODE, , 17 POUND, 528 01/10/07 77500100 $9.01 0.24
GMCBMC <010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4IN 528 01/40/07 - 77500100 $11.59 012
GMCBMC :010 GCF 2111 CAP, PIPE, BIN, BW,t 528 01/10/07 77500100 $1.52 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 12IN, {528 a1/10/07 58500100 (343.85) -0.24
GMCBMC (010 GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 12IN, | 528 01/11/07 . 09500100 $51.22 0.12
GMCBMC 1010 'GCF 2111 CAP, PIPE, 12IN, WEl 528 ~ 01/10/07 - 77500100 $34.57 0.12
‘GMCBMC ‘010 GCF 2111 CAP, PIPE, 12IN, WE! 528 01/11/07 09500100 $23.04 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX,, VALVE, 12-1/21 528 - 01/10/07 | 77500100 $67.91. 0.40
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX, , VALVE, 12-1/21 529 ~ 01/16/07 194700100 $13.58 0.08
GMCBMC {010 GCF -2111 LID, , SHAFT, 5-1/4IN 528 ' 011007, 77500100 $3.9¢ 0.32
GMCBMC ;010 . GCF 2111 PIPE,  EXTRUDED, 6 528 © 01/10/07 | 87500100 ($22291).  -B3T2
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 ‘PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 6 529 | 01/16/07 64700100 ($126.15): .30.40
GMCBMC 010 " GCF 2111 'PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 8 528 . 01/10/07 { 87500100 ($189.87) 2584
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 'PIPE,, PIPE, BINNOA 528" - 01/10/07 : 87500100 3271 -3.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 'GASKET, FLAT, 8IN, 528 © 01/10/07 : 35500100 $6.12 036
GMCBMC  :010 GCF 2111  TEE, PIPE REDUCER . 528 ; . 01/10/07 38500100 gt 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 _COUPLING, PIPE, 8iN 528 | 01/10/07 77500100 $26.78 0.20
GMCBMC 7010 GCF 2111 VALVE, GATE, NON-F 528 : 01/10/07 77500100 $246.47 0.12
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 'ELBOW, PIPE, 1IN, §' 528 ~ 01/10/07 - 35500100 $2.31 0.68
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GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, Ik 528 01/10/07 77500400 ' $9.55 0.12]
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 FITTING, , SHORTSTt 528 01/10/07 77500100 $32.56 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 BAG, , TRASH, PLAS" 528 01/10/07 35500100 $1.20 2.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE ADAPTER. 528 01/10/07 77500100 $112.15 0.12
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 1IN, 60 528 01/10/07 35500100 $3.79 0.32
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 8IN, B 528 01/10/07 35500100 $4.87 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 REDUCER, PIPE, COI 528 01/10/07 77500100 $18.72 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 STUD, ALL-THREAD, 528 01/10/07 35500100 $9.07 3.36
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 KIT,, GASKET, INSUL 528" 01/10/07 35500100 $15.59 0.12
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE, 8IN, BW, £ 528 01/10/07 35500100 $76.65 0.6
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 FITTING, OUTLET, T+ 528 01/10/07 35500100 $1.41 0.40
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 REDUCER, PIPE, COI 528 01/10/07 77500100 $3.46 0.12
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE,  WELDED, 121t 528 01/11/07 09500100 $64.88 2.68
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 2IN 528 01/06/07 40500100 ($0.51) -0.08
GMCBMGC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 2IN 529 01/17/07 86700100 ($0.51) -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 21N 530 01/26/07 44900100 ($0.26) 0,04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 2IN 531 ' 01/30/07 01110100 ($0.26) . -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 FITTING, OUTLET, W 528 01/11/07 09500100 - $5.52 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 8IN,B' 528 01/11/07 09500100 $18.70 0.03
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 'PIPE,,EXTRUDED, 4 528 ' 01/10/07 87500100 ‘ ' {$1.19) -0.56
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 'PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 4 530 | 01/22/07 04800100 $5.86° 2.60
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 _PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 4 530 - 01/22/07 64800100 o : $7.39° 328
GMCBMC ‘010 GCF 2111  PIPE, EXTRUDED, 4 531 - 01/30/07 50110100 $264° 120
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 . WIRE/CABLE, INSULs 5300 01/26/07 34900100 o - $1.27 1608
‘GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111  WIRE/CABLE, INSULy 530 01/22/07 04800100 . ' $121 1588
GMCBMC 610 GCF 2111 'WIRE/CABLE, INSUL/ 530 : 01/22/07 84800100 S $0.92. 1212
GMCBMC 010 GCF 21t1 . WIRE/CABLE, INSUL/ 531" - - 01/30/07 50110100 I %084 8.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 3/4 530 5 01/24/07 00900100 B - $1.92° 008
'GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 'COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 530 01/22/07 74800100 ' ($1.26). 040
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 "COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 530 | 01/22/07 04800100 - $0.14° 0.04
GMCBMC 1010 . GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN, 531 . 01/30/07 01110100 - 088  -028
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 - COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 531 ~ 01/30/07 60110100 o ' (50.38) 012
'GMCBMC 016 GCF 2111 "TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 530° ¢ . 01/22/07 * 74800100 B ; (30.77) -0.08
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GMCBMC ' TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 01/22/07 04800100 $0.41

GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE,, SERVICE TEE, 531 01/30/07 60110100 ($0.77) -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED,2 529 01/16/07 73700100 ($1.18) -1.84
GMCBMC 010 GCF - 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED,2 529 01/17/07 86700100 (097 -1.52
‘GMCBMC 010 "GCF 2111 PIPE,, EXTRUDED,2 530 ~ 01/26/07 ' 44900100 (s046) 072
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED,2 530 © 01/22/07 74800100 (8059). 0.2
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 2 530 01/22/07 | 64800100 . $1.11 164
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 2 531 " 01/30/07 90110100 $1.36 200
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 529 01/16/07 73700100 ($1.08)  -0.12
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 529 - 01/17/07 - 86700100 ($0.35) 004
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE,, SERVICE TEE, 530 01/22/07 ; 74800100 (52.82) 032
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2114 TEE., SERVICE TEE, 531 01/30/07 . 01110100 ($2.47) -0.28
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 531 01/30/07 * 60110100 (80.38) - -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 REDUCER, PIPE, COI 529 01/16/07 94700100 $1.29 0.08
GMCBMC  -010 GCF 2111 PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 3 529 - 01/16/07 , 94700100 , $4.52 3.20
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 3/4IN, St 530 01/22/07 04800100 $0.04 004
GMCBMC 010 'GCF 2111 TAPE, ELECTRICAL, 530 | 01/22/07: 74800100 ' ($022) 036
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TAPE, ELECTRICAL, 530 01/22/07 - 14800100 ] $0.07) 012
GMCBMC 010 ‘GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 3/4IN, ¢ 530 " 01/22/07 , 04800100 o $0.39 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 1 530 " 01/22/07 : 64800100 . $236  10.56
‘GMCBMC PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 1 531 © 01/30/07 $1.60)  -7.80
GMCBMC PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 531 01/30/07 , $4.36  20.00
GMCBMC TEE, PIPE, 4IN, BUTT 530 01/22/07 : 04800100 o $0.46  0.04
GMCBMC TAPE, ,MOISTUREB 530 - 01/22/07 | 64800100 s162. 008
GMCBMC SF&H LOAD!NGS-EN- 528 | 01/27/07 - 45500100 o ($2.58) 000
 GMCBMC SF&H LOADINGS-IN 528 01/27/07 : 1 ' - $13.32 - 000
GMCBMC 'SF&HLOADINGS-IN° 528 02707 $476) 000
GMCBMC SFEHLOADINGS -iIN. 528 01/27/07 ($3628) 000
GMCBMC 'SF&H LOADINGS-IN: 528 - 01/27/07 ($0.03). 0.0
GMCBMC 'SF&H LOADINGS -IN. 528 - o1/27 $5452 000
GMCBMC " SF&H LOADING 528 - O1/27K ) $9.29) 0.0
‘GMCBMC' [SFBHLOADINGS -IN' 528 - 01/27/07 35500100 ... smas 000
‘GMCBMC ‘SF&H LOADINGS - IN. 528 01/27/07 1 03500100 $12.57 0.00
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GMCBMC 1 SF&H LOADINGS-IN' ' 01/27/07 40500100
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 529 01/27/07 73700100 $0.17) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 529 01/27/07 86700100 ($0.15) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 529 01/27/07 83700100 $0.05 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 529 01/27/07 84700100 ($10.09) 0.00
GMCBMG 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 529 - 01/27/07 94700100 $1.69 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 530 01/27/07 34900100 $0.16 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 530 01/27/07 44900100 ($0.06) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 530 01/27/07 00900100 ($0.15) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 . SF&HLOADINGS-IN 530 01/27/07 74800100 (50.46) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&HLOADINGS-IN 530 01/27/07 - 14800100 (30.07)° 0.06
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&HLOADINGS - IN 530 01/27/07 04800100 $0.99 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 . SF&H LOADINGS -IN 530 N 01/27/07 64800100 $1.01 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 'SF&H LOADINGS - IN 531 ‘ 01/27/07 01110100 ' ($0.64) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&HLOADINGS-iN 531 01/27/07 50110100 $037 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 "SF&HLOADINGS -IN 531 - 01/27/07 60110100 ($025) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -iN 531 ©01/27/07 90110100 $0.43 000
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111 _ELBOW, PIPE, BIN 1P 529 ° 01/15/07 79600100 ' $1677  -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111 TEE, PIPE, 8IN, BUTT 629 - 01/15/07 - 69600100 $28.93 0.40
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111 PIPE, , PIPE, 8INNOh 5290 ~ 01/15/07:69600100 ' og2178 1.60
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111 PIPE,, PIPE.4INNON 529 01/15/07 69600100 ©$3%920 480
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111 'CAP,PIPE, 8IN, BUTT 529 01/15/07 - 79600100 ' ($1.43) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111 'COUPLING, PIPE, 4N 528 | 0115/07 79600100 - ($1822) -0.20
GMCBMC 016 GCP 211t © CAP,PIPE 6IN,BW,: 529 01/15/07 69600100 : $7.38 0.40
GMCBMC 016 GCP 2111~ 'BOX,,VALVE,12-1/2i- 529 . 0O1/1507.69600100 8679, 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111 . PIPE,,EXTRUDED,6 529 . O1/15/07 69600100 _ $112.60. 25.60
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111 PIPE, EXTRUDED, 8. 529.  : . 01/15/07 69600100 ° ' o %99700 1280
010 GCP 2111 PIPE,,PIPE,BINNON 5290 1 01/15/07 79600100 ($34.43) 320
010 GCP 2111 - - COUPLING, PIPE,BIN 529  © . 0115007 79600100 1oy 008
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111  'COUPLING, PIPE 8IN  529° |« 01/1507 79600100 .  (34204). 056
GMCBMC ~ 010 GCP 2111 . 'REDUCER,PIPE COI"  539. =~ ' 01M5/07 79600100 = (38583 -0.04
GMCBMC 610 GCP 2111 TEE, PIPE 8IN,BW,¢ 5200~ @ 0115007 69600100 s114880 0.24
GMCBMC 1010 GCP 2111~ REDUCER,PIPE,COl 529 . . 01/15/07 69600100 [ $39.08 0.32
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GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111 FITTING, QUTLET, W 529 01/15/07 79600100 ($0.97) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 8IN, B' 529 01/15/07 69600100 $56.08 0.24
GMCBMC ‘010 GCP 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 8IN 529 01/15/07 79600100 ($37.75) -0.24
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111 TEE, , HIGH VOLUME 529 01/15/07 79600100 ($2.36) -0.04
GMCBMC ‘010 GCP 2111 PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 2 529 01/15/07 69600100 $2.17 3.20
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111 REDUCER, PIPE, CO! 529 D1/15/07 69600100 $2.60 0.18
GMCBMC :010 GCP 2111 PIPE,, EXTRUDED,3 529 01/15/07 69600100 $6.77 4.80
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2411 TAPE, ,DUCT,2INW 529 01/16/07 34477300 _ $0.61 0.08
GMCBMC '010 GCP 2111 TAPE, ,DUCT, 2INW 529 01/16/07 34477300  REEDCITPOWL $0.00. 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111 FITTING, , SHORTST: 529 01/15/07 . 79600100 ) ($1.09) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 6IN, 8* 529  01/15/07 79600100 (3464) 016
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 4N, B 529 01/15/07 79600100 ($1.200° -0.08
GMCBMC 1010 GCP 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 3IN,B' 529 01/15/07 79600100 ($0.18) -0.04
GMCBMC (010 GCP 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4N 529 01/15/07 79600100 ($6.10) -0.04
GMCBMC  :016 GCP 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4iN 529 01/15/07 78600100 ($30.10} -0.32
GMCBMC  :010 GCP 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 4iN, Bl 529 01/15/07 79600100 ($1.52) -0.16
GMCBMC 7010 GC ELBOW, PIPE, 4IN, B 529 01/15/07 69600100 $0.73 0.08
GMCBMC COUPLING, PIPE, 8Ih 529 01/15/07 79600100 ($8.39)  -0.04
GMCBMC COUPLING, PIPE, 6IN 529 01/15/07 69600100 $19669. 3.8
‘GMCBMC 7010 .GC CAP, PIPE, 4IN, BW,« 529 . 01/15/07 69600100 $339. 032
GMCBMC 1010 GCP 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 2IN 529 10115107 79600100 ¢1on 042
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111 _PIPE, , EXT 529 . 01/15/07 : 69600100 $1962.  28.80
GMCBMC GCP 2111 'ELBOW, PIPE, 3IN, Bl 529 . 01/15/07 . 69600100 $1.17. 016
‘GMCBMC GCP 2111 'ELBOW, STREET, 21r~' 529 | 01/15/07 69600100 $948: 016
GMCBMC GCP 2111 'CAP, PIPE, 8IN, BUTT 529 - 01/15/07 69600100 $19.16° 0.76
GMCBMC GCP 2111 ' REDUCER, PIPE, COI 529 : 01/15/07 . 79600100 ($1.55. 028
GMCBMC GCP 2111 CAP, PIPE, 4IN, FUSH 529 | 01/15/07 69600100 $1098: 168
GMCBMC GCP 2111 'TEE, PIPE ADAPTER, 529 ' 01/15/07 79600100 ($2038) 012
GMCBMC GCP . 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 121 529 . 01/15/07 . 79600100 ($19.09 004
GMCBMC CP _ELBOW, PIPE, 8IN, Bl 528 © 01/15/07 69600100 $914° 016
GMCBMC FITTING, OUTLET, W 529 1 01/15/07 - 79600100 $110). 016
GMCBMC_ "ELBOW, PIPE, 2IN, B! 529" I 01/15/07 69600100 $0.60 0.20
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GMCBMC 010 GCP 211t ADAPTER, PIPE, 6IN 529 01/15/07 69600100

‘GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111 CAP, PIPE, 10IN, MEC 529 01/15/07 69600100 $14.42 0.20
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111 VALVE, BALL, 2IN, FL. 529 01/15/07 69600100 $17.42 0.24
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111 TEE, PIPE REDUCER 529 01/15/07 69600100 $6.47 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 4IN, B 529 01/15/07 79660100 ($0.68) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111 FITTING, OUTLET, W 529 01/15/07 - 79600100 ($1.41) -0.16
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111 TEE, PIPE, 6IN, WELL 529 01/15/07  6980010C $2.59 C.04
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111 REDUCER, PIPE, 6IN 529 01/15/07 79600100 $2.19) 0.8
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 121 529 01/15/07 69600100 $7.43 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 529 01/27/07 34477300 $0.05 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 529 01/27/07 - 79600100 ($20.73) 0.06
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 529 01/27/07 - 69600100 $65.45 0.00
GMOMC i ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN 527 01/03/07 12310000 $2.06 0.12
GMOMC ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN 531 01/31/07 - 03310000 $2.08 0.12
GMOMC PROTECTOR, HEAR! 527 0103107 12310000 $0.39 4.00
GMOMC BAG, , DISPOSABLE ! 527 01/03/07 : 12310000 $7.50 4.00
GMOMC BAG, . DISPOSABLE! 528 01/08/07 - 22310000 $750 400
GMOMC "INSERT, TUBE, 1INC 527 01/03/07 { 12310000 $0.13 0612
GMOMC ~ 'PLUG, PIPE, 1-1/4IN, 527 01/03/07 | 12310000 . $0.77° 040
‘GMOMC . PURGER, , GAS-PE2« 527 - 01/03/07 ' $079° 008
GMOMC STIFFENER, , 2INPIF 527 01/03/07 $045- 004
GMOMC 'WHEEL, CUTTING 527 © 01/03/07 ) L _ $1.22° 008
GMOMC " 'POWDER, , ADHESIV: 527 01/03/07112310000 o %035 040
‘GMOMC _‘compouma SEALIN. 527 : © 01/03/07 12310000 N o $223° 096
GMOMC 'COUPLING, PIPE, 6IN 527 ~ 01/03/07 12310000 o $3.07° 002
GMOMC . COUPLING, PIPE, 112 527 01/03/07 ; 12310000 o $0.91° 020
GMOMC ‘CAP, PIPE, 6IN, FUSI 527 01/03/07 | 12310000 : $060 0.04
GMOMC 'ELBOW, PIPE, 6INtP: 527 01/63/07 | 12310000 $0.84 004
‘GMOMC _ . COUPLING, PIPE, t-1  527° 01/03/07 | 12310000 - $3.04 042
GMOMC 070 GCA 5?'2211” ' -TEE, PIPE, 8IN, BUTT. 527 © 01/03/07 12310000 _ B $144 002
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 _STIFFENER, ,8INPIF 527 01/03/07 { 12310000 ' I Kk - 0.04
GMOMC 070 - GCA (2111 ° .COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 527 01/03/07 { 12310600 B $1.81 . 024
GMOMC 070 GGA (2111 ¢ 'COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 528 01/08/07 [ 22310000 §$1.81 0.24
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GMOMC 070 - 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 530 T 01/24/07 72310000 ' ' T %181

GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 MATERIAL, , BLACKT 528 01/10/07 32310000 $17.31 2.24
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 CLOTH,,RAG, 24iN1 530 01/24/07 72310000 $2.52 1.00
GMOMC 1070 GCA 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED,1 528 01/08/07 22310000 $12.18 50.00
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 314 528 01/08/07 22310000 $1.81 ' 0.20
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 8IN 529 01/19/07 52310000 $268 0.02
GMOMC . 070° GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 8IN 529 01/17/07 42310000 $2.68 0.02
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 61N 530 01/24/67 72310000 5288 0.02
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 8IN 529 01/17/07 42310000 $3.18 0.04
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 WIPE, , ALL PURPOS 528 01/08/07 22310000 $1.14 18.48
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 WIPE, , ALL PURPOS 531 01/31/67 03310000 $1.13 18.24
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 CAP, TUBE, 1INCTS, 528 01/10/07 32310000 $4.28 0.50
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSUL+ 528 01/08/07 22310000 $1.36 20.00
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 GOGGLES, , SAFETY 528 01/10/07 32310000 $0.59 0.12
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 528 - 01/08/07 2231000 ' $1.66 0.20
GMOMC ~ 1070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN- 530 -~ 01/28/07 82310000 ' $1.71. 020
GMOMC 070 ' GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1-1/4i0 528 01/08/07 22310000 ' $1.57 0.04
GMOMC  .070 GCA 2111 COCK,,CURB, 1IN, € 528 ' | 01/08/07 22310000 N $6.06 020
GMOMC 070 :GCA 2111 COCK,, CURB, 1IN, € 530 01/22/07 : 62310000 - $3.03 0.10
GMOMC (070 “GCA 2111 LD, , CURB BOX, 4-1. 528 . 01/08/07 : 22310000 o s732 200
GMOMC  -070 -GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1-1/4I> 528 , 01/08/07 22310000 $033° 012
GMOMC 70 GCA 2111 . COUPLING, PIPE, 8Ih 528 . 01/10/07 32310000 ©$958 004
GMOMC ) GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 8IN- 529 . 01/19/07 52310000 . $963 0.04
GMOMC CGCA 2111 'COMPOUND, SEALIN 528 7 01/08/07 22310000 ~ 7 $126. 050
GMOMC ) "GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1IN, S 528 . 01/17/07 - 42310000 %237 0.20
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 _COUPLING, PIPE, 61N 529 01/17/07°42310000 _ 5241 0.04
GMOMC~ :070 ;GCA 2111 'ELBOW, PIPE, 3IN, Bl 531 °  01/20/07:92310000 ~sos6° 008
‘GMOMC 070 ' GCA 2111 'SADDLE, PIPE,6IND 529  ©  01/19/07 52310000 ' %1247 0.12
GMOMC 1070 'GCA ‘2111 SADDLE, PIPE,6IND, 530  01/26/07 82310000 , . $3431 0.04
GMOMC 5 ‘GCA 21117 COMPOUND, SEALIN 529" i~ O117/07 42310000 ° = % 87 0.24
GMOMC ~ 7070 'GCA ‘2111 : = :SADDLE,PIPE,8IND 5629 - 01/19/07 52310000 -‘ 0.08
GMOMC 1070 'GCA -2111 ¢ COUPLING, PIPE,1-1. 529, . 01/17/07 . 42310000 0.20
GMOMC 0 GCA 2111 'PLUG, PIPE, 3/4IN, St 529 . OVATIOT 42310000 $0.22 - 0.24
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GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 3IN 529 ' 01/19/07 52310000 o $354

GMOMC 070 GCA 211t COUPLING, PIPE, 3IN 528 01/19/07 52310000 $3.15 0.04
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 SHOVEL, , ROUND Pt 529 01/17/07 42310000 $1.14 0.04
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 VALVE, BALL, 3/4IN, ¢ 531 01/29/07 92310000 $1.80 0.16
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 PAINT,, PRIMER, BLy 530 01/22/07 62310000 $2.44 0.24
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 4IN 530 01/26/07 82310000 $0.87 0.02
GMOMGC 070 GCA 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 4IN 531 01/31/07 03310000 $0.87 0.02
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 ABRASIVE,ROLL,SA 530" 01/26/07 82310000 ' $0.52 0.40
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE REDUC 530 01/24/07 72310000 $1.40 0.40
GMOMC ~ ©70 GCA 2111 COCK,, CURB, 172N,  530° 01/24/07 72310000 $6.39 0.20
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 TEE., SERVICE ENTI 531 01/28/07 92310000 - $1.14 0.04
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 CAP, PIPE, 6IN, MECI 531" 01/26/07 92310000 , $0.89 002
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 WEDGE, , 2INX2iNX 531, 01/29/07 92310000 ' $02z2 100
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 CAP, PIPE, 4N, MEC| 531 01/29/07 92310000 ' $1.44 0.04
GMOMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 527 01/27/07 - 12310000 o : $247. 000
GMOMC 070 GCA 2121  SFGHLOADINGS-IN 528 0127/07 223t0000 - $3.34 000
GMOMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&HLOADINGS - IN 528° 01/27/07 32310000 ; %2400 000
GMOMC ~ *070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - 529. 01/27/07 52310000 S $319° 000
GMOMC 070 GCA 2121 'SF&H LOADINGS - 529 - 01/27/07 42310000 i R 4 I X o
GMOMC 070 GCA 2121 . SF&H LOADINGS - _'_ 530 - 01/27/07 723t0000 : $1.12 0.00
GMOMC 1070 GCA 2121 'SFRHLOADINGS-IN 5300 01/27/07 62310000 $0.41° 000
GMOMC 1070 GCA 2121 . SF&H LOADINGS - N' 530, 01/27/07 82310000 - T $0.50. 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCA 2121 . SF&H LOADINGS - ;r\;- 53t Oti27/07 03310000 - o $0.32 000
GMOMC 070 GCA 2121 'SF&HLOADINGS -iN- 531 ¢ | 01/27/07 92310000 S $047- 0.0
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 :BAG,, DISPOSABLE} ‘528 " owosfor 3esl0000 _ $750 400
‘GMOMC ~ :070 GCF 2111 - fBAG,,DISPOSABi_Ei 5290 ¢ ooiA7o7igesto0 $750° 400
‘GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 BAG,,DISPOSABLE'  530. - 01/22/07 27810000 S $7.50 400
GMOMC 1070 'GCF 2111 - PURGEER,‘GAS-PEZ:' 529 " 01A7/07 96810000 - $205- 020
GMOMC 101 F 2111 CAP, PIPE, BIN, FUSI: 531 © ~ 01/31/07 ' 67810000 - _ 3060 0.04
GMOMC 'MATERIAL, , BLACKT. 527, ©  : oi/oa7 26810000 S $8e4: 112
GMOMC CLOTH, RAG, 24IN1~ 527, 1 . 01/03/07 26810000 S $504: 200
GMOMC 1070 ¢ -"CLOTH‘,RAG 24N1 528 o1/10/07 46810000 o $252° 1.00
GMOMC 070 ¢ ‘CLOTH, ,RAG, 24IN1 5300 ~ 01/26/07 : 47810000 $5.04 2.00
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46810000 $12.19 50.00

01/1(}!(}7

PiPE, . EXTRUDED, 1

GMOMC 070 GCF PiPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 528 01/10/07 56810000 $1.78 20.00
GMOMG 070 GCF COUPLING, PIPE, 4N 531 01/29/07 57810000 $1.75 0.08
GMOMC 070 GCF WIRE/CABLE, INSUL+ 529 01/17/07 07810000 $1.24 20.00
GMOMC 070 GCF WIRE/CABLE, INSULs 530 01/26/07 47810000 $2.94 40.00
GMOMC 070 GCF LID,, CURB BOX, 4-1. 528 01/12/07 76810000 $7.32 2.00
GMOMC 070 - GCF COMPOUND, SEALIN 528 01/08/07 - 36810000 $3.86 0.96
GMOMC 1070 GCF SPLICE, ELECTRICAl 528 01/12/07 . 76810000 $169 200
GMOMC 070 GCF - $PLICE, ELECTRICAL 531  01/31/07 - 67810000 $169. 200
GMOMC 070 GCF 'ANCHOR, SCREW, E. 528 01/08/07 . 36810000 $0.19 0.40
GMOMC 070 GCF ANCHOR, SCREW, E. 531 01/31/07 67810000 $0.29 040
GMOMC 070 GCF BRACKET, , FOUNDA 528 ~ 01/08/07 : 36810000 $230 040
GMOMC 070 GCF 'LUBRICANT, | PENET 528 01/10/07 | 46810000 $0.81- 0.24
GMOMC 070 -GCF COUPLING, PIPE, 34 528 01/10/07 : 46810000 $5.14° 020
GMOMC 070 _GCF TEE,, HIGH VOLUME 528 01/10/07 ; 46810000 _ $2.49° 0.04
GMOMC  :070 'GCF 211 TEE, , HIGH VOLUME 529 © 01/19/0717810000 ' $249 004
GMOMC 1070 :GCF 21 'CUTTER,, TUBING, 1 528 : \ o $1.09 012
GMOMC - 070 | GCF ;2111 'RISER,, GASLINE, 1 528 o $2.89. 042
GMOMC 070 ' GCF ‘211" 'RISER, , GASLINE, 1 529 | 01/17/07.96810000 $579- 024
GMOMC 070 : GCF 211" 'RISER, , GASLINE, T 530 © 01/26/07: 47810000 $579° 024
GMOMC 070 GCF 211’ “COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 529 % $200. 060
GMOMC 070 'GCF . "ELBOW, PIPE, 4IN, B 530 $060 006
GMOMC 070 GCF :  ADAPTER, PIPE, 2IN 531 - §086  0.04
GMOMC . 070 - GCF .2 REDUCER, PIPE, COl 528 _ © 01/17/07 96810000 so46.  0.08
GMOMC 070 GCF 'ELBOW, PIPE, 2IN, Bl 529 © 01/19/07 | 17810000 %0240 008
GMOMC 070 . GCF * COMPOUND, SEALIN: 530 ~ 01/26/07 : 47810C $11.91 048
GMOMC 070 | GCF . COUPLING, PIPE, t-1 530 ' 78 $2.40. 008
GMOMC 070 'GCF - ‘TAPE,, GENERALPL 529. $0.34 024
GMOMC 070 GCF - VALVE, BALL, 4IN,FL 529 $9.47 0.04
GMOMC 070 GCF ;2111 “PAINT,, TRAFFIC MA- 529 $165° 024
GMOMC ~'070 GCF :2111 - .BATTERY, DRYCELL 529 o _ _ so82 182
GMOMC 070 'GCF 2111 ° 'CLEANER, GLASS, LI 529 01/17/07107810000 . $1.09 024
GMOMC 070 GCF - 2111 __GREASE, INDUSTRIA 529 01/17/07 1 07810000 $0.48 0.20
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GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 CLEANER, PIPE 96% 529 011707 07810000 o $0.77 T 0.06]

GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 BOX, , VALVE,2INTC 530 01/24/07 . 37810000 $4.83 0.12
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 COMPOUND, SEALIN 530 01/22/07 27810000 $2.27. 0.48
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 CONNECTOR, ELECT 530 01/26/07 - 47810000 $020 0.48
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 2IN 530 01/26/07 47810000 ' $1.61 004
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 TEE,, SERVICEENTI 530 01/22/07 . 27810000 $5.72 020
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 BOX, . CURB, 16-1/4It 530 01/24/07 37810000 $46.68 400
‘GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 TOWEL, , ALL PURPC 530 01/28/07 47810000 $2.41 0.12
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 CORD, EXTENSION, 1 530 01/26/07 47810000 ' $0.74 0.04
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 RISER, , GAS SERVIC 530 01/26/07 47810000 $7.56 0.12
GMOMC 070 GCF 211t SADDLE, PIPE, 2IND 530 01/22/07 27810000 $3.84 0.12
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 MATCHES, , SAFETY 531 01/31/07 67810000 $0.59 1.00
‘GMOMC 070 GCF 2121 - SF&H LOADINGS - N 527 01/27/07 26810000 $1.03 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 528 01/27/07 36810000 $1.04 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN  528- - 01/27/07 76810000 $0.76 0.00

070 GCF 2121 - SF&H LOADINGS-IN 528" 01/27/07 56810000 . $0.13 0.00

070 GCF 2121, SF&M LOADINGS - IN° 528 01/27/07 | 46810000 o . $1.97 0.00
‘GMOMC 070 GCF (2121 : SF&H LOADINGS -IN 529 . © 01/27/07 96810000 _ ' 4 $193 000
(GMOMC 070 GCF ‘2121 !SF8HLOADINGS-IN 529~ 01/27/07 : 17810000 " ‘ $0.36 000
GMOMC 070 GCF 2421, SF&HLOADINGS-IN 5290 ' 01/27/07 07810000 i , $045 000
GMOMC 070 GCF (21210~ SFEHLOADINGS-IN' 530 " 01/27/07 37810000 o o $3.93 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCF ‘2121 | 'SF&HLOADINGS-IN 530 01/27/07 : 27810000 ' ~ $t48 000
GMOMC 070 GCF 2121 'SFEHLOADINGS-IN = 530 01/27/07 47810000 o 8307 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCF 2121 SFEHLOADINGS-IN~ 8315 01/27/07 67810000 %030 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 531 ' 01/27/07 57810000 $0.13- 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, /2 528 01/09/07 | 63500100 o (8047) -0.04
GMOMC 010 GCA 2141 :  PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 1 528 ) - 01/09/07 43500100 ($0.02) -0.08
BMOMC 010 GCA 2111 . PIPE, EXTRUDED,1 529 01/15/07 39600100 $0.02y  -0.08
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 "PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 529° 3 - 01/15/07 1 99600100 _ S @ooty 004
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 PIPE EXTRUDED,1  530° = 01/26/07 . 43900100 o _ ($0.02): -0.08
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 528 - . 01/09/07 43500100 = o (3028)  -0.04
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 530 01/26/07 43900100  ° ($0.14) -0.02
SMOMC 010 GCA 2111 | 'PIPE, EXTRUDED,1 528 | 01/09/07 163500100 $0.00° -0.04
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COUPLING, PIPE, 4ih 01/19/07 48700100 ($083) 0.04
PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 4 529 01/19/07 48700100 (50.34) -0.16
RISER, , GAS LINE, 1 530 | 01/26/07 23900100 ($0.46) -0.02
COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 529 01/15/07 39600100 ($0.73) 002
COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 529 01/15/07 99600100 ($1.48) -0.04
COUPLING, PIPE, 1Ib 529 ' 01/19/07 48700100 ' {$0.19) -0.06
COCK,,CURB, 1IN, C 529  01/15/07 99600100 {30.60) -0.02
ELBOW, PIPE, 1IN, S 529 01/15/07 99600100 ($0.45) -0.04
CAP.TUBE, 1IN, STA 529 01/19/07 48700100 (§0.47) -0.06
TEE, TUBE, 34IN, CC 529 01/15/07 39600100 ($0.88) -0.02
TEE,, SERVICE TEE, 529 01/19/07 48700100 ($0.58) -0.06
CLAMP, PIPE REPAIF 529 _ 01/19/07 28700100 . ($0.80) -0.02
COUPLING, PIPE, 1- 1 530 01/26/07 - 23600100 ($0.52) -9.02
SF&H LOADINGS - | 528 01/27/07 - 63500100 ooty 0.00
SF&H _LQAD[NQS;—%N: 528 © 01/27/07 43500100 o ($0.02)° - 0.00
SF&H LOADINGS - | 529 - 01/27/07'3¢800100 $0.13). 000
SF&H LOADINGS - w_ 529 : - o1/27/07 48700100 o2t 0.00
SF&H LOADINGS - IN 529 ‘ © 01/27/07 99600100 - (30.21) 0.00
SFEHLOADINGS-IN- 529 T 01/27/07 28700100 o ($0.06)°  0.00
SF&H LOADINGS - IN . 530 4 - otfe7io7 23g00100 {S0.08) - 0.00
SF&H LOADINGS - N~ 530 _ 01/27/07 43900100 $0.01) 0.00
ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN . 530 ~ 01/22/07 . 04800100 $0.35 ' 0.02
PURGER,, GAS-PE2: 530 - 01/28/07 34900100 $040 0.04
ELBOW, PIPE, BIN iP: 528 . 01/10/07 * 87500100 - ($0.39).  -0.02
ELBOW, PIPE, BINIP: 529 . 01/16/07 94700100 o $045 0.02
‘PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 529 . 01/16/07 94700100 _ ' $1.08° 4.50
PIPE, EXTRUDED. 1 530 ~ L 01/22/07 14800100 S $036) 158
PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 531 1 01/30/07: 01110100 o ($222)  -10.00
'PIPE, EXTRUDED, 1~ 528 z ' 01/10/07 35500100 e $214.  18.40
“PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 1~ 530 .. 01/24/07 00900100 s $0.00 -0.04
) PIPE,, PIPE, 1INNON 528 - . 01/10/07 45500100 S ¢154) 040
GMOMC 010 - GCF 2111 'PIPE, , PIPE, 8INNON - 528 | 01/10/07 45500100 - ($14.38) 112
GMOMC 1010 . GCF_ 2111 PIPE, , PIPE, 8INNON 528 ' 01/10/07 77500100 ' $62.35 4.58
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(331.59)

2.46

010 PIPE, , PIPE, 8IN NO 58500100
GMOMC 010 TEE, PIPE ADAPTER. 528 01/10/07 18500100 $57.08 0.02
GMOMC 010 ELBOW, PIPE, 16IN, 1 528 01/10/07 18500100 $17.23 0.04
GMOMC 010 PIPE,, WELDED, 1618 528 01/10/G7 - 28500100 ($29.76) -1.20
GMOMC 010 COUPLING, PIPE, 4IN 528 01/10/07 87500100 (80.41) +0.02
GMOMC 010 COUPLING, PIPE, 4IN 530 01/22/07 . 04800100 $1.31 0.06
GMOMC 010 COUPLING, PIPE, 4In 531 01/30/07 50110100 $0.43 0.02
GMOMC 010 BOX,, TRACERWIRE 528 01/10/07 ' 87500100 ($0.17) -0.02
GMOMC 010 BOX,, TRACER WIRE 529 01/16/07 . 83700100 $0.36 0.04
GMOMC 010 ‘BOX,, TRACERWIRE 530 01/22/07 ' 04800100 $0.18 0.02
GMOMC 010 'BOX,, TRACER WIRE. 530 01/22/07 64800100 $0.54 - 0.06
GMOMC 010 "BOX,, TRACER WIRE 531 01/30/07 50110100 $0.36 0.04
GMOMC 010 'REDUCER, PIPE, COI' 528 01/10/07 18500100 $13.94 | 0.04
GMOMC 010 _COUPLING, PIPE, 3/4 528 01/06/07 60500100 ($0.17) 002
GMOMC 010 PIPE, , PIPE, 4INNON 528 01/10/07 ; 87500100 ($2.35) - -030
GMOMC 010 BOX,, VALVE, 15-1/2l 528 ~ 01/10/07 77500100 $5.53 018
GMOMC 010 'FLANGE, PIPE, §LIP- 528 01/10/07 - 58500100 ($2.01) .04
GMOMC 010 'FLANGE, PIPE, SLIP- 528 01/10/07 35500100 $12.78 024
GMOMC 010 : 'CAP, PIPE, 8IN, BUTT 528 01/10/07 . 77560100 $0.75 - 002
GMOMC 010 GCF 2141 CAP,PIPE,8IN,BUTT 528 01/11/07 08500100 $152 0.04
GMOMC 010 'ANODE, , 17 POUND, 528 01/10/07 : 77500100 $4.51 0.12
GMOMC 010 ' COUPLING, PIPE, 4N 528 01/10/07 77500100 $5.79 0.06
GMOMC 010 'CAP, PIPE, 6IN, BW, ! 528 © 01/10/07 1 77500100 so76 0.4
GMOMC 010 'ELBOW, PIPE, 12IN, 1 528 01/10/07 | 58500100 ($24.43) 012
GMOMC 010 ELBOW, PIPE, 12IN,f. 528 01/11/07 | 09500100 $25.61 0.06
GMOMC 010 CAP, PIPE, 12IN, WEl 528 01/10/07 . 77500100 $1729 006
GMOMC 010 CAP, PIPE, 12IN, WE! 528 01/11/07 . 09500100 $11.52 0.04
GMOMC 010 'BOX,, VALVE, 12-1/21. 528 01/10/07 - 7750000 $33.95 020
GMOMG 010 'BOX,, VALVE, 12-1/21. 529 01/16/07 94700100 $6.79 - 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 'UID,, SHAFT, 5-1/4IN 528 01/10/07 : 77500100 $1.99° 016
‘GMOMC  “010 : “;PIPE,,EXTRUDED 6 528 C1/10/07 | 87500100 ($111.46):  -26.86
GMOMC 010 GCF 'PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 6 529 01/16/07 1 64700100 (§63.07) -15.20
GMOMC 010 GCF PIPE, . EXTRUDED, 8. 528 01/10/07 87500100 (894.94) -12.92
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_ PIPE, , PIPE, 6IN NOA
010 GCF 2111 GASKET, , FLAT, 8IN, 528 01/10/07 35500100 $3.06 0.18
010 GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE REDUCER 528 01/10/07 35500100 $0.56 0.02
010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 6IN 528 01/10/07 77500100 $13.39 0.10
010 GCF 2111 'VALVE, GATE, NON-F 528 01/10/07 77500100 $123.24 Q.08
010 "GCF 2111 _ELBOW, PIPE, 1iN, ' 528 01/10/07 35500100 $1.16 0.34
‘010 -GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 81N 528" 01/10/07 77500100 $4.77 0.06
010 GCF 2111 FITTING, , SHORTST: 528 01/10/07 77500100 ©$16.28° 0.04
‘010 'GCF 2111 BAG, , TRASH, PLAS™ 528 - 01/16/07 - 35500100 5059 1.00
1010 ' GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE ADAPTER, 528 © 01/10/07 77500100 §50.58 0.06
010 GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 1IN, 80 528 01/10/07 - 35500100 $1.90 0.16
010 - GCF 2111 -ELBOW, PIPE, 8IN, B' 528 01/10/07 - 35500100 | %243 0.02
‘010 GCF 2111 REDUCER, PIPE, GOl 528 ~ 01/10/07 77500100 $9.36. 0.04
010 GCF 2111 STUD, ALL-THREAD, 528 - 01/10/07 - 35500100 $454 168
1010 GCF 2111 KIT,, GASKET, INSUL 528 - O1/10/07 35500100 $7.80 0.06
‘010 ' GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE, 8iIN, BW, ¢ 528 © 01/10/07 35500100 | $38.33 0.08
1010 : GCF ‘2111 FITTING, OUTLET, T+ 528 | 01/10/07 : 35500100 %071 0.20
1010 [GCF 2111 'REDUCER, PIPE, CO!l 528 . 01/10/07 77500100 T 173 006
1010 - GCF 2111 “PIPE, , WELDED, 121t 528 - 01/11/07 09500100 - 1.34
010 [ GCF ‘2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 2IN 528" 1 01/06/07 : 40500100 (30.26). 004
1010 . COUPLING, PIPE, 2IN 529 - 01/17/07 86700900 (8026) 004
{010 " 6CF 2111 -COUPLING, PIPE, 2N 530 . 01/26/07 -44900106 $043) 002
1010 "GCF 2111 'COUPLING, PIPE, 21N 531  01/30/07° 01110100 ($0.13) -0.02
MOMC 1010 GCF 2111 FITTING, QUTLET, W 528 ~ 01/11/07 09500100 os2TT 0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 12111  ELBOW, PIPE, 8IN,B' 528 . 01/11/07 1 08500100 %935 004
GMOMC 010 'GCF -2111 _PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 4 528 © 01/10/07 87500100 ($0.60) -0.28
GMOMC = (010 GCF 2111 - PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 4 530 © 01/22/07 04800100 $2.93¢ 1.30
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 4 530 © 01/22/07 64800100 - $370. 1.64
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, EXTRUDED,4 531, ~ 01/30/07 50110100 $1.32, 0.60
GMOMC 1010 | GCF 2111 - “WIRE/GABLE, INSUL+ 530 © 01/26/07 : 34900100 $0.64 8.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 . 'WIRE/CABLE, INSUL/. 530 . 01/22/0704800100 060 7.94
GMOMC 010 ' GCF ‘2111 'WIRE/CABLE, INSUL+ 530" . 01/22/07 : 64800100 3046 6.06
GMOMC 010 - GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSULs 531 | 01/30/07 50110100 $0.32 4.02

03/23/08 12:30 PM

Page 18 of 23




Distribution Journal : Accounting Period = 200701
System: Inventory System

070 - THE UNION LIGHT HEAT & POWER
887000 - Maintenance of Mains

: Documre_:r.:tnb Vendcode

- Transdesc '
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COUPLING, PIPE, 3/4 ' 01/24/07 00900100 o ($0.96)

010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 116 530 01/22/07 74800100 ' ($0.63) 020
010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 530 01/22/07 04800100 $0.06 002
010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 531 01/30/07 01110100 ($0.44) 014
010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 531 01/30/07 60110100 : (30.19) -0.06
010 GCF 2111 TEE,, SERVICETEE, 530 01122107 74800100 ) ($039)  -0.04
010 - GCF 2111 TEE,, SERVICE TEE, 530 01/22/07 04800100 - $020 002
010 GCF 2111 TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 531 01/30/07 60110100 ‘ ($0.39) -0.04
010 GCF 2111 PIPE, EXTRUDED,2 529 01/16/07 . 73700100 ' ($0.59) 02
010 GCF -2111 PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 2 529 01/17/07 86700100 o (30.49) -0.76
010  GCF 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED,2 630 | 01/26/07 - 44900100 ' ($0.23) 036
010 GCF 2111 “PIPE, ,EXTRUDED,2 530 01/22/07 - 74800100 ' ($0.30) -0.46
010 GCF 2111 'PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 2 530 - 01/22/07 - 04800100 $0.56 0.82
010 GCF 2111 'PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 2. 531 . 01/30/07 90110100 . $0.68 - © 1.00
010 GCF 2111 ‘TEE,, SERVICE TEE, 529 01/16/07 - 73700100 S ($0.53): .06
010 GCF 2111 TEE,, SERVICETEE, s20. | = 0if707 8root00 $0.18) 002
010 'GCF 2111 TEE, SERVICETEE, 530 01722107 . 74800100 S $141). 016
‘016 GCF 2111 TEE,,SERVICETEE, 53t  ° " oiow7ottioto0 T $124. 014
010 (GCF 2111 TEE,,SERVICE TEE,- 531 & 01/30/07 60110100 - $0.18)° -0.02
010 GCF 2111 'REDUCER, PIPE, COI . 529 ' O1/18/07 94700100 o j $065° 004
7010 GCF 2111 'PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 3 528, © 01/18/07 - 94700100 - $226° 1.60
010 ' GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 34IN, 8¢ 5300 | 01/22/07 04800100 S $0.02 002
om‘jGCF 2111 'TAPE, ELECTRICAL, 530 © 01/22/07 ° 74800100 ' g1t  -0.18
.010 | GCF 2111 " TAPE, ELECTRICAL, 5300 | 01/22/07 14800100 4 N ($0.04).  -0.08
1010 GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 34IN,¢ 530 . 01/22/07.04800100 ' ' $020. 002
1010 “GCF 2111 |PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 530: - ~ 01/22/07 : 64800100 ' $1i9 528
1010 GCF 2111 PIPE, EXTRUDED, 1 531 . 01/30/07 60110100 o $080)° -390
010 'GCF 2111 _PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 1 531 . i 01/30/07 90110100 \ S $2.18°  © 10.00
1610 - GCF 2111 " TEE, PIPE, 4IN,BUTT 530 L0 ¢ 01/22/07 04800100 7 ' o $022: 002
OO BN Tak wOSTURES s Oserewsoes . s " ow
010 |GCF 2121 - | SFEHLOADINGS-IN 528 |/ oti27/o7 48500100 _ $127). 000
iet0 212 ‘SFEHLOADINGS-IN 528 ¢ = 01/27/07 18500100 S _ $6661 000
010 GCF_ 2121 "SFEHLOADINGS-IN 528 °  ~ 01/27/07 28500100 o ($2.38) 0.00
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SEQH LOADINGS - IN 528 01/27/07 87500100 ($18.14)
GMOMC SF&H LOADINGS -IN 528 01/27/07 60500100 - (30.01) 0.00
GMOMC SF&H LOADINGS -IN 528 01/27/07 77500100 $27.28 . 000
GMOMC SF&H LOADINGS -iN 528 01/27/07 58500100 (34.64) 0.00
GMOMC SF&H LOADINGS - IN 528 01/27/07 35500100 $5.71 0.00
GMOMC SF&H LOADINGS -IN 528 01/27/07 09500100 $6.28 0.00
GMOMC SF&H LOADINGS - IN 528 01/27/07 40500100 ($0.02) 0.00
GMOMC SF&H LOADINGS - lN 529 01/27/07 - 73700100 ($0.09) 0.00
GMOMC SF&H LOADINGS - 529 - ot 86700100 ($0.07) 0.00
GMOMC SF&H LOADINGS - iN 529 01/27/07 83700100 $0.03° 0.00
GMOMC SF&H LOADINGS -IN 629 0172707 64700100 ($5.05) 0.00
GMOMC SF&H LOADINGS - IN 529 | 01/27/077 94700100 g084 000
GMOMC SF&H LOADINGS -IN_ 530 | 01/27/07 34900100 ) s0081 0.00
GMOMC SFSH LOADINGS - IN 530 © Q127107 44900100 O (50.03) 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 212 SF&H LOADINGS -IN- 530 © 0/27/07 00900100 , ($0.08) 0.00
GMOMC 010 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 530 01127007 : 74800100 ($022)i' 0.00
GMOMC SF&H LOADINGS - IN- 530 , " 01/27/07 - 714800100 o (5003) 0.00
‘GMOMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - 1 530 - 01727007 04800100 , $0.51" 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 12121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 530 01/27/07 : 64800100 - $050 000
GMOMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS—%N 531 04/27/07 - 01110100 (3033 0.00
GMOMG 010 "GCF 2 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 531 §1/27/07 50110100 ' $0.18° 0.00
‘GMOMC ‘010 | GCF 2121 "SE&H LOADINGS - iN 531 © 02710 60110100 $0.12). 0.00
GMoMc 101 T GCF 2121 'SF&HLOADINGS -IN 531 " ot/27/07 80110100 ' . ‘s021 000
GMOMC “ELBOW, PIPE, GNP 529 " Q115107 ' : C(80.84) -0.04
GMOMC TEE, PIPE, 8IN, BUTT 529 i 01/45/97_69600100 o , s1446 020
GMOMC PIPE. , PIPE, 8IN NOR 529 . 01/15/07 69600100 » $10.89 0.80
GMOMC PIPE, , PIPE, 4INNON 529 " 01/15/07 69600100 ] $19.96 2.40
GMOMC ‘AP, PIPE, 8IN, BUTT 529 011507 7 ($0.71) " -0.02
GMOMC 'COUPLING, PIPE, 41N - 529 15107, 041 -0.10
'GMOMC CAP_PIPE, 6IN, BW, i, 529 © 'D1115/07 6960010 s §369 020
GMOMC : 'BOX, VALVE, 12-4/2 520" 7 04/45/07 69600100 - $3.39: 0.02
GMOMC 1010 ' G " PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 6 529 , " 01M5/07 169600100 ' ss630 1280
‘GMOMG ¢ PIPE, EXTRUDED,8 529 - §4/15/07 1 69600100 : '$49.85 .40
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GCP PIPE,, PIPE, 6IN NON 529 01/15/07 79600100 ($17.2%) 160
010 GCP 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 61N 529 C1/15/07 79800100 ($5.05) -0.04
016 GCP 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 81N 529 01/15/07 79600100 ($21.02) -0.28
010 GCP 2111 REDUCER, PIPE, COI 529 01/15/07 79800100 ($4.41) -0.02
010 GCP 2111 TEE, PIPE, 8IN, BW, ¢ 529 01415007 69600100 : $57.49 0.12
010 GCP 2111 'REDUCER,PIPE,COI 529 01/15/07 * 89600100 S $19.54 016
010 GCP 2111 . COUPLING, PIPE, 2IN 529 0171507 89600100 - $1.22 018
010 GCP 2111 FITTING, OUTLET, W 529 01/15/07 79600100 o (3048) -0.02
010 GGP 2141 ELBOW, PIPE, 8IN, B* 529 ; 01/15/07 69600100 % $2805. 012
010 GCP 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 81N 528 01/15/07 : 79600100 o $1887) 012
010 GCP 2111 TEE,, HIGH VOLUME 529 . 01/15/07 : 79600100 R $1.18) -0.02
010 GCP 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED,2 529 - 01/15/07 69600100 : $1.09 160
016 GCP 2111 ~ REDUCER, PIPE,COI 529 ' ~ 01/15/07 69600100 $128. 008
010 GCP 2111 PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 3 529 ~ 01/15/07 : 69600100 ' $3.39 240
010 GCP 2111 TAPE, ,DUCT, 2INW 529  0116/07 34477300 ' _ 031 004
010 GCP 2111 TAPE, , DUCT, 2INW 529 01/16/07 34477300  REEDCITPOWLI $000- 0.0
010 GCP 2111 FITTING, , SHORTST.. 529 ; 01/15/07 79600100 ' ($0.55) 002
010 GCP 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 6IN, B 529  04/15/07 79600100 ($2.32)° 0.08
010 -GCP 2111 ‘ELBOW, PIPE, 4N, B' 529 ¢ © 01/15/07 - 79600100 ' ($0.80)  -0.04
.010 GCP 2111 | “ELBOW, PIPE, 3IN, B' 829, " 0115/07 - 79600100 : ($0.09) -0.02
010 'GCP 2111 'COUPLING, PIPE, 4iN 529~ ' 01/15/07 79800100 ' ($3.05y  -0.02
‘010 'GCP 2111 . COUPLING, PIPE, 4IN "~ 529 - © 01M15/07 79600100 . ($1504) 016
010 GCP 2141 ELBOW,PIPE,4IN,Bl 528" 0115/07 79600100 o ~ @so78) 008
010 'GCP 2111 ELBOW,PIPE 4N, Bl 5280 | | 01/1507 69600100 ' $036 004
1010 - GCP 2111 ~ COUPLING, PIPE. 8IN 529 © 01/15/07 79600100 ($4200 002
010 GCP 2111~ . COUPLING, PIPE,BIN 529 - 01/15/07 69600100 %9835 164
010 GCP 2111 | CAP, PIPE, 4IN, BW, (520 - 01/15/07 ; 69500100 ' } $1.70 0.16
010 GCP 2111 - ADAPTER,PIPE, 2IN 529 | ©01/15/07 79600100 (30.95) -0.08
010 GCP 2111 . PIPE,,EXTRUDED,2 529 | © 01/15/07 69600100 , ‘ $9.82 1440
010 GCP 2111 ELBOW,PIPE 3IN,BI  529- = 01/15/07 68600100 : $058 008
010 GCP.2111  ELBOW,STREET, 218 529 01/15/07 69600100 ' ' o §4avar 0.08
016 GCP 2111 | CAP,PIPE,8IN,BUTT  528: © 01/15/07 69600100 - $9.58 038
010 GCP 2111 __REDUCER, PIPE,COI. 529" - . 01/15/07 : 79600100 : ($0.77) -0.14
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T $5.49

0.84]

GCP 69600100
GMOMC 010 GCP 2111 TEE, PIPE ADAPTER, 529 01/15/07 79600100 ($10.19) -0.06
GMOMC 010 GCP 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 121 528 01/15/07 79600100 ($9.54) -0.02
GMOMC ‘010 GCP 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 8IN, Bl 529 01/15/07 69600100 $4.57 0.08
GMOMC ~ '010 GCP 2111 FITTING, OUTLET, W 529 Qt/15/07 79600100 ($0.55) -0.08
GMOMC  :010 GCP 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 2iN, Bt 529 01/15/07 69600100 5031 0.10
GMOMC ~ :010 :GCP 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 6IN 529 01/15/07 69600100 $3.29 0.02
GMOMC 010 GCP 2111 CAP, PIPE, 10IN, MEC 529 01/15/07 69600100 $7.21 0.10
GMOMC 010 GCP 2111 VALVE, BALL, 2IN, FL 529 01/15/07 69600100 $8.71 0.12
GMOMC 010 GCP 2111 TEE, PIPE REDUCER 529 01/15/07 69600100 $3.23 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCP 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 4IN, B 529 01/16/07 79600100 ~ ($0.34) .02
1OMC GCP 2111 FITTING, OUTLET, W 529 01/15/07 79600100 ($0.71) -0.08
GCP 2111 'TEE, PIPE, 6IN, WELL 529 D1/15/07 69600100 $1.29. 0.02
GCP 2111 REDUCER, PIPE, 6IN 529 01/15/07 79600100 ($1.10) -0.04
‘GCP 2111 - COUPLING, PIPE, 121 529 01/15/07 69600100 $3.71 0.02
‘GCP 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - 529 01/27/07 34477300 $0.02 0.00
) 'GCP 2121 'SF&H LOADINGS - IN 529 01/27/07 79600100 ($10.39) - 0.00
CGCP 2121 'SF&H LOADINGS - IN. 529 01/27/07 69600100 $32.72 0.00
GCC 2111 . . Common LOB Allocatic. 527 - 01/27/07 58957300 $54.21 0.00
0 "GCC 2111 ‘Common LOB Allocatit 528 01/27/07 76077300 $74.80 0.00
GCC 2121 -Common LOB Allocatic 527 ~ 01/27/07 58957300 $4.34. 0.00
) GCC 2121 Common LOB Allocatih 528 - 01/27/07 76077300 $5.98. 0.00
LEAKREPAI 010 GCA 2111 SLEEVE, COUPLING, 530 01/26/07 03687300 $606.53. 4.00
LEAKREPA 1010 GCA 2111 SLEEVE, COUPLING, 530 01/26/07 03687300  REEDCITPOWLI $29.86° 6.00
010 ‘GCA 2111 'SLEEVE, COUPLING, 530 o1/26/07 03687300 20079, 1.00
GCA 2111 'SLEEVE, COUPLING, 530 01/26/07 03687300  REEDCITPOWLI ($37.64) . 0.00
'ZEAK'QEPA:._; 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 530 © 01/27/07 03687300 $61.611 0.00
T ' ' $4,161.61" 1,086.44
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GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 535 © 02/19/07 53310000 $3.33 0.10
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 4IN, Bt 535 02/19/07 53310000 $040 0.04
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 BOX,, TRACER WIRE 534 - 02/12/07 43310000 $1.07 0.12
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 534 02/12/07 43310000 $1.81 0.24
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 536 | 02/26/07 73310000 ' $1.81 024
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 BAG,, DISPOSABLE ! 533 02/05/07 13310000 $7.50 ' 4.00
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN 533 02/05/07 3310000 ' $2.14 0.12
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 VALVE, BALL, 3/4IN, ¢ 535 02/21/07 63310000 o $1.80 0.16
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 'COUPLING, PIPE, 4iN 533 02/05/07 - 13310000 _ $2.20 0.02
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 SHOVEL, ,ROUND Pt 533 02/05/07 - 13310000 - $1.14 0.04
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 TEE, STREET, 1IN, FI 533 ' ~ 02/05/07 13310000 - $2.52 .12
GMOMC  G70 "GCA 2111 - : CLAMP, PIPE REPAIF 533 ~ 02/05/07 13310000 $1.49 0.02
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111~ CLAMP,PIPEREPAIF 536 02/26/07 . 73310000 $0.90 002
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111~ |GOGGLES, SAFETY 533+ 02/05/07 - 13310000 - ‘ $059° 042
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111~ LUBRICANT, PENET  533. . 02/05/07: 13310000 R $0.39: 024
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 .~ 'COUPLING PIPE.&IN 533 . 02/07/07 23310000 - $268 0.02
‘GMOMC 076 GCA ‘2111 | COUPLING, PIPE, 6N 533 © 02/05/07 : 13310000 - $268° 002
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 © 'FITTING, , SHORTST: 533 . 02/09/07 33310000 - $245° 008
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 = ,‘SAQDLE.P;PE,_&!NQ 533 © 02/05/07 * 13310000 - $9.02 008
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 . [SADOLE, PIPE,6IND 535 ' " 02/19/07 - 53310000 - $384 004
‘GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 | [CONDUIT,,SPLITDL 533 © 02/05/07 13310000 - $323 120
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 = [ELBOW,STREET.1-1 533 ~ 02/05/07 - 13310000 \ $0.45 012
‘GMOMC 070 GCA ‘2111 - " LD, , SHAFT, 5-1/4IN 533 - 02/07/07 23310000 - $1.49 012
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 - (ELBOW, STREET,1-1 533 . 02/07/07 23310000 o . $0.81 030
GMOMC 070 .GCA 2111 -BOX,,VALVE, 15-1/21- 533 02/07/07 : 23310000 B $414° 0a2
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 - EWIPE,‘ALLPURPOS 533 . 02/07/07 23310000 o S $113 - 1824
GMOMC ~ 1070 GCA 2111 CAP,TUBE, 1INCTS, 535 ' 0212107 - 63310000 o ' 050
GMOMC 1070 :GCA 2111 . 'WAX, PIPE,75LBB 535 - 02/19/07 53310000 200
‘GMOMC ™~ 1070 *GCA 2111 | 1COCK,,CURB,1IN.§ 534 = . 02/12/07 43310000 ) 010
GMOMC ;070 GCA 2111 -~ iCOCK,,CURB, TN 536 02/26/07 73310000 020
GMOMC 070 (GCA 2111 ' | POWDER,,ADHESIV 534 10212107 43310000 0.40
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 'TEE, SERVICEENT! 534 , ©02/12/07_43310000 0.04
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070 GCA TEE, , SERVICE ENTI 02/24/07 63310000
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 ADAPTER, , SERVICE 535 02/19/07 53310000 $4.59 024
GMOMC 070 :GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1IN, S 535 02/21/07 63310000 $4.76 0.40
GMOMC 070 'GCA 2111 SADDLE, PIPE, 4iND 535 02/19/07 53310000 $2.12 004
GMOMC 070 GCA '2111 CLOTH,,RAG, 24IN7T 535 02/19/07 53310000 $7.56 3.00
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 CLEANER, GLASS, LI 535 02/19/07 53310000 $1.09 0.24
GMOMC 070 {GCA 2111 CLEANER, GLASS, LI 536 02/26/07 73310000 $1.00 0.24
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 1-1/4IN, 535 02/19/07 53310000 5094 0.50
GMOMC 070 'GCA 2111 GOGGLES, , CLEAR, 535 _ 02/19/07 - 53310000 $0.29 0.06
GMOMC 070 "GCA 2111 MATERIAL, , BLACKT 536 - 02/26/07 73310000 ~ $18.05 2.24
GMOMC 070 'GCA 2111 MATERIAL, , BLACKT - 536 © 02/28/07 83310000 _ $18.62 224
GMOMC 070 GCA ‘2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1-1 536 02/26/067 73310000 $4.09 0.20
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 CLAMP, PIPE REPAIF 536 02/26/07 73310000 $1.60 0.04
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 CLAMP, PIPE REPAIF 536 ©02/26/07 73310000 52,09 006
‘GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 CLAMP, , PIPE REPA: 536 . 02/26/07 73310000 $0.71 0.02
GMOMC 070 GCA?z"ﬁ;’ CLAMP, PIPE REPAIF 536 - 02/26/07 73310000 3101 0.02
GMOMC 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN" 533 02/27/07 13310000 $2.52 0.00
GMOMC SF&H LOADINGS - 533 02/27/07 33310000 $0.16 0.00
GMOMC SF&H LOADINGS - 533 02/27/07 23310000 $0.77 0.00
GMOMC SF&H LOADINGS—IN 534 © 02/27/07 43310000 ' $0.57 0.00
‘GMOMC SF&H LOADINGS <IN 535 02/27/07 63310000 - $0.91 0.00
GMOMC SF&H LOADINGS-IN 535 02/27/07 53310000 $2.15 0.00
GMOMC 21 SF&HLOADINGS-IN 536 02/27/07 73310000 , $2.83° 000
GMOMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS-IN 536 02/27/07 83310000 o %141 ~0.00
GMOMC ;070 'GCF ‘PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 533 ~ 02/07/07 87810000 o §ilee 50.00
GMOMC 070 | GCF | 'WIRE/CABLE, INSULs 535 : _ 02119/07 | 28810000 8307 4000
GMOMC 070 | GCF 1 'COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 532 ~ 02/02/07 77810000 : 7 sasz 060
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 'RISER,,GAS SERVIC 832 02/02/07 77810000 ' o §756 012
GMOMC ?_070 GCF j’é'm CAP, PIPE, 3IN, BUT 532 | 02/02/07 77810000 o %032 008
GMOMC BAG, , DISPOSABLE: 582 02/02/07 77810000 - $750 4D
GMOMC COUPLING, PIPE, 21N 535 © 02/21/07 38810000 o sae 0@
GMOMC 070 'GCF | SPLICE, ELECTRICAl" 535 - | 0219/07 28810000 - ST stee - 200
GMOMC 070 :GCF "2111 ~ COMPOUND, SEALIN 536 02/26/07 | 48810000 ' $1.16 0.24
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070 GCF 2111 WIPE, , ALL PURPOS 02/21/07 38810000 $1.13
_ € 070 GCF 2111 RISER, , GAS LINE, 1 02/09/07 97810000 ' $5.79 024
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 'RISER, , GASLINE, 1 535 02/19/07 28810000 $2.89 0.12
GloMc 070 GCF 2111 CAP, TUBE, 1INCTS, 533 02/09/07 97810000 ' $3.42 0.40
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 BATTERY, DRY CELL 533 02/07/07 - 87810000 o $1.44 0.96
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 WAX, PIPE.75LBE 533 02/07/07 87810000 - §325 1.50
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 TOWEL, , ALLPURPC 533" 02/07/07 87840000 _ ' $1.60 0.08
GMOME 070 GCF 2111 ADAPTER, ,SERVICE 534 o 02/12/07 08810000 ' o $6.54 0.50
070 GCF 2141 'CORD, EXTENSION, 1 535 02/19/07 28810000 $1.12 0.04
070 GCF 2111 " MARKER, FELTTIP,E 535 ' 02/19/07 28810000 S $0.17 0.20
a70 GCF 2111 'COUPLING, PIPE, 11 535 - 02/19/07 - 28810000 _ . %218 040
070 GCF 2111 'MATCHES, . SAFETY 535 02/21/07 38810000 ' ' $0.69 1.00
070 GCF 2111 WEDGE, , 2INX2INX 536 02/26/07 48810000 $0.22 1.00
070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 832 ' 02/27/07 - 77810000 $1.50 0.00
070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 533" 02/27/07 $7810000 ' $0.70 0.00
070 GCF 2121 'SF&H LOADINGS - IN 533 02/27/07 87810000 $1.38 0.00
070 GCF 2121 'SF&HLOADINGS -IN 53¢ ' 02/27/07 08810000 $0.49 0.00
070 GCF 2121 " SF&H LOADINGS - IN 535 02/27/07 28810000 $0.83 0.00
1070 GCF 2127 "SF&H LOADINGS - IN 535 02/27/07 38810000 $0.30 0.00
070 GCF 2121 | SF&H LOADINGS - IN 536 . : 02/27/07 . 48810000 i 5011 0.C0
010 GCA 2111 - 'pIPE, | EXTRUDED, 1 532 : © 02/01/07 18110100 - (30.02) 010
010 GCA 2111 " PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 533 .. 0208007 98210100 B . @oon. o 008
010 GCA 24 /PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1. 5337 1 0206007 39210100 , S ($0.02) 0.49
610 GCA 2111 " PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 1 536, : © 02/26/07 78810100 ' oo, 008
010 GCA 2111 _COUPLING, PIPE, 11N 532 02/01/07 18110100 R ($1.47)- -0.04
1016 GCA 2111 'PIPE, EXTRUDED,2 535’ 02/22/07 19710100 7 ($0.04) Q.08
010 GCA 2111 WAX,, PIPE, 241BP 533~ " 02/08/07 50008300 o _ $4.45 0.08
010 GCA 2119 WAX, PIPE, 241B P 533 02/08/07 50008300  REEDCITPOWLI ($0.12) 0.00
010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 533 02/06/07 98210100 $0.28) -6.04
ot GCA 21 'COUPUNG, PIPE. 1IN 5368  Qu28/07 78810100 , $0.28) -0.04
010 GCA 2111 GOUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 533 - = 02006007 39210100 o @oon 004
010 GCA 2111 TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 535, © 02/22/07 19710100 h $0.57) -0.06
010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE,2IN 535 | 0222007 19710100 : ($0.26) -0.04
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SE&H LOAD NGS SN

02027107

($0.12) 0.00]

GMOMC 010 GCA - 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 533 02/27/07 50008300 $0.36° 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - lN 533 02/27/07 98210100 ($0.02). 000
GMOMC 010 GCA 2121 SE&H LOADINGS - | 533 " 02/27/07 39210100 ' $001): 000
GMOMC 010 GCA 2121  SF&H LOADINGS - iN 535 02/27/07 19710100 - $0.07). 000
GMOMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - 536 02/27/07 78810100 - ($0.02). 000
GMOMC  .010 |GCF 2111 F’EPE,,EXTRUQED @ 533 | 02/07/07 02310100 $118. 5.00
GMOMC 010 -GCF 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 535 02/19/07 13710100 ) ($2.05) -8.28
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PiPE,,EXTRUDED 1 532 | 02/01/07 68110100 - $0.77° 356
GMOMC  .010 GCF 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 532 02/01/07 59110100 ' ($381).  -1852
GMOMC 010 "GCF 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1. 533 ~ 02/06/07 18210100 ' ($0.93).  -452
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 1 533 02/07/07 02310100 $042. 192
GMOMC ‘010 ' GCF 2111 'PIPE, , EXTRUDED, * 533 02/05/07 . 86210100 $04z2. 194
GMOMC 010 GCF 21%1 PIPE, EXTRUDED, 1 533 02/05/07 46210100 o $369 1692
GMOMC 010 "GCF 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 535 ~ 02/21/07 07710100 S $2.16. 1000
GMOMC 1010 iGCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSUL, 532 ©02/01/07 68110100 o $039: 488
GMOMC 010 “GCF - WIRE/CABLE, INSUL+ 532  02iowo7 49110100 $020° 256
GMOMC 010 WIRE/CABLE, INSUL» 533 02/06/07° 08210100~ $0.47. 604
GMOMC -WIRE/CABLE, INSULs- 533 o2losfo7:50310100 $0.62. 800
GMOMC 'WIRE/CABLE, INSUL/ 533 ~ 02/07/07° 02310100 - $061. 798
GMOMC 0 ( WIRE/CABLE, INSULs 533 02/05/07 86210100 - $022. 280
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 'WIRE/CABLE, INSUL+ 533 © 02/05/07 - 46210100 $0.19. 236
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSUL+ 535 - 02/22/07.21810100 $137, 1700
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSULs 535 02/21/07 07710100 - $042. 528
GMOMC 1010 GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSUL/ 535 02/19/07 03710100 - $0.33 430
GMOMC 010 'GCF 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 4 532 © 02/01/07 68110100 ‘ $1.19 054
GMOMC 1010 GCF 2111 PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 4 532 02/01/07_ 49110100 - $127° 058
GMOMC 010 [GCF 2 PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 4 533 08210100 - $1.37° 082
GMOMC 1010 : GC PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 4 533 3/07 35210100 - ($3.46): 152
GMOMC  : PIPE, , EXTRUDED,4 534 20410100 - ' ;386
GMOMC 1010 'GCF 2111 PIPE, 535 : 726710100 -0.08
‘GMOMC 1010 GCF 2111 "PIPE, , 532 . T02i01/07 68110100 1.08
GMOMC 010 -GCF 2111 _PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 2 532 | 02/01/07 49110100 0.50
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Transamt

{30 36)

0.56

GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 :PIPE,,EXTRUSE{}‘Z 533 18210100

GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE,, EXTRUDED,2 533 02/07/07 ' 12310100 ($1.09} -1.70
‘GMOMC 010 GCF 211t PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 2 533 02/05/07 - 96210100 ($0.80) -0.94
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 41N 532 02/01/07 68110100 $0.88 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 211t COUPLING, PIPE, 4N 532 02/01/07 59110100 ($0.83) -0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4N 533 02/05/07 46210100 $0.43 0.02
‘GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 41N 534 02/13/07 39410100 ($1.65) -0.08
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4N 535 02/22/07 21810100 $0.43 0.02
GMOMC 016 GCF 2111 'COUPLING, PIPE, 4IN 535 02/21/07 26710100 (30.83) -0.04
GMOMC 016 GCF 2111 TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 532 02/01/07 - 88110100 ($0.58) -0.08
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 . TEE,, SERVICE TEE, 532 02/01/07 59110100 ($1.93) -0.20
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 ‘TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 533 02/07/07 12310100 $2.51) -0.26
GMOMC  '010 GCF 2111 'TEE,, SERVICE TEE, 533 02/03/07 35210100 ($1.16) -0.12
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE,, SERVICE TEE, 534 02/13/07 29410100 $0.41 - 0.04
GMOMC 010 -GCF 211t TEE,, SERVICE TEE,  535. 02/22/07 : 31810100 ($0.39) -0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 'COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 532 02/01/07 88110100 ($0.13) -0.04
GMOMG 010 GCF 2111~ " 'COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 532 02/01/07 59110106 ($0.63) -0.20
GMOMC 7010 GCF 2111 "COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 533 ~ 02/06/07 | 18210100 (30.19) -0.08
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1In 533 02/08/07 - 50310100 $0.06 0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF (2111 COUPLING, PIPE, m\ 533 02/07/07 12310100 ($1.26) -0.40
GMOMC 1010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 533 02/05/07 ' 96210100 ($0.13) -0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 © 'COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 533 02/03/07 35210100 ($0.95) -0.30
GMOMC ‘010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 534 02/13/07 29410100 $0.14 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 “COUPLING, PIPE, 116 535 02/21/07 17710100 _ (50.13) -0.04
GMOMC  [a10 GCF 2111 'TEE, PIPE ADAPTER, 532,  02/01/07 : 59110100 (36.28) -0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF .2111 . TAPE, ELECTRICAL, 532 02/01/07 : 59110100 ($0.08) -0.16
GMOMC 010 GCF 12411 VALVE, GLOBE, 1IN,. 532 02/01/07 : 59110100 {$1.19) -0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 4IN, B 532 02/01/07 159110100 ($0.17) 002
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 . 'ELBOW, PIPE, 4iN, Bl 5327 - 02/01/07 : 49110100 $0.40 004
GMOMC 010 "GCF 2111 | ELBOW, PIPE, 4iN, Bl 534 02/13/07 39410100 ($0.38) - -0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 °  ELBOW, PIPE, 4IN, Bl 535 02/22/07° 31810100 - ($0.17) -0.02
GMOMC 10 GCF 2111~ 'BOX,, TRACERWIRE 532 02/31/67 49110100 $0.36 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX, , TRACERWIRE 533 02/06/07 ' 18210100 (36.17) -0.02
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BOX‘,TRACER WIRE 533 02/06/07 60310100 o B "(3;017)1 -0.02
BOX, TRACERWIRE 533 02/07/07 02310100 %108 0.12
BOX, TRACER WIRE 533 $2/07/07 21310100 ' $036° 0.04
BOX,, TRACER WIRE 535 02/21/07 07710100 ' $0.18° 0.02
ADAPTER, PIPE, 4IN 532 02/01/07 59110100 ' $o0on: -0.02
BOX, , CATHODIC TE 5632 02/01/07 59110100 (§0.39). -0.02
BOX, , CATHODICTE 534 02/13/07 29410100 $041 0.02
ANODE, , 17#,2FT LU 532  02/01/07 59110100 B ($0.61) -0.02
ANODE, , 17 #, 2FT LS 533 02/08/07 60310100 ($061)£ - 0.02
COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 835 02/22/07 31810100 a | (30.28) - -0.04
PLUG, PIPE, 3/4IN, ¢ 533 02/06/07 50310100 ‘ $0.02° 0.02
PLUG, PIPE, 3141N,s</ 533 02/07/07 12310100 ($0.02) -0.02
PLUG, PIPE, 3/4IN, SC 533 02/05/07 86210100 ' 50.04: 0.04
PLUG, PIPE, 3/4IN, St 534 02/13/07 29410100 $0.04 . 0.04
PLUG, PIPE, 3/4IN, SC 535 : §2/22/07 31810100 (50.04) . 0.04
TEE, , HIGH VOLUME ~ 533: - 0207107 31310100 . $1.18) -0.02
SIPE, . EXTRUDED,6 533 ' 02/06/07 18210100 - (50.39). -0.10
PIPE. , EXTRUDED,5 533  02/07/07 12310100 (81219 -3.10
PIPE,  EXTRUDED, 6 533 | 02/07/07 - 21310100 R $3347 0.80
- ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN~ 533 . 02/06/07 50310100 - $0.35° 0.02
- ADAPTER, PIPE. 1IN 533 02/05/07 86210100 - $0.71° 0.04
- ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN 534 BT 02/13/07 29410100 - ‘ O 0.04
 ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN C sl i Q2r22107 31810100 - 0.04
tRE. SERVICE TEE, 533 o " 02/06/07 18210100 -0.06
‘JEE  SERVICETEE, 533 " 02/06/07 50310100 - i - 0.02
TEE SERVICETEE, 533 © 02/07/07 12310100 L - 13y, 04
'TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 533 020807 96210100 ) , ! C(g03s). 004
‘TEE. SERVICETEE, 533 02/03/07 35210100 (3159) -0.18
TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 535 ' gom1/07 17710100 ($0.38)" -0.04
COUPLING, PIPE, 61N 533 | 02/06/07 118210100 ' ‘ $143 -0.02
COUPLING, BIPE, 6IN 833 o2/07i07 02310100 . 0 Terzol T 042
COUPLING, PIPE, 6IN  533: 02/07/07 21310100 5240 0.04
PURGER. , GAS-PE2« 533" ~ 02/07/07 31310100 : (5049) . -0.02
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‘ VALVE, BALL, 3/4IN, ¢ 53 02/06/07 50310100 : $0.19

GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 3/4IN, € 533 02/07/07 12310100 ($0.19) -0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 3/4IN, ¢ 533 02/05/07 86210100 $0.39 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 . VALVE, BALL, 3/4IN, ¢ 534 02/13/07 - 29410100 ' $0.37 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 3/4IN, ¢ 535 02/22/07 31810100 ($0.34) -0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 ‘CAP, PIPE, 2IN, BUTT 533 02/08/07 86210100 $0.05 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 CAP, PIPE, 2IN, BUTT 535 02/21/07 07710100 . ' $0.03 0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 .CAP, PIPE, 2IN, BUTT 535 02/19/07 13710100 ($0.03) -0.02
GMOMC 010 "GCF 2111 TAPE, ELECTRICAL, 533 02/03/07 | 35210100 ' ($0.25)  -040
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 'PIPE,, EXTRUDED,2 533 02/06/07 50310100 = §2.21 - 3.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED,2 535 02/21/07 . 17710100 ($2.65) -3.82
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 21N 533 02/06/07 60310100 {$0.13) -0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 21N 535 © 02M19/07 13710100 ($0.13) -0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2114 TEE, PiPE ADAPTER. 533 02/06/07 60310100 ($1.16) 002
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 SPLICE, ELECTRICAl 533 02/06/07 - 50310100 $0.03 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 - ADAPTER, PIPE, 2IN 533 02/06/07 : 60310100 - ($0.34) 002
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 'ELBOW, PIPE, 2IN, B* 533 02/06/07 60310100 . ($0.12) -0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 ELBOW,PIPE,2IN,B' 535 _ 02/23/07 - 12810100 ($0.24) 004
GMOMC 010 GCF 2141 . ELBOW, PIPE, 2IN, B' 536 02/26/07 : 08810100 o $0.25° T 0.04
GMOMC 010 "GCF 2111 "COMPOUND, SEALIN 533 ~ 02/05/07 : 46210100 S $029 006
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 _PIPE,, EXTRUDED,2 533 02/05/07- 46210100 S $283 416
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 _COUPLING, PIPE, 4l 534 " 02/13/07:29410100 $182° S 0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 ~ FITTING,, SHORTST! 534 02/13/07 29410100 o $399° 002
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 'ANODE, , 17 POUND, 534 02/13/07 * 29410100 ' $0.76° 002
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 CONDUIT,, SPLITDL 535 _ 02/22/07 33318300 ' $16.41: 4,00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 CONDUIT, , SPLITDL 535 02/22/07 33318300  REEDCITPOWLI %015  0.00
GMOMC  :010 GCF 2111 NIPPLE, PIPE, 1/4INT 535 02/22/07 - 90810100 ' ($0.01)  -0.06
GMOMC ~ '010 "GCF 2111 PIPE.,ELECTRICRE 538 02/22/07 - 90810100 o $1.17 -0.66
GMOMC " 010 .GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 6IN, 8" 535 - 02/22/07 21810100 $075- 002
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 'BOX,, VALVE, 12-172 535 02/22/07 : 31810100 ($325) 002
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 _PIPE,, PIPE, 2INNOA 535 - 02/22/07 : 90810100 o ($220).  -052
GMOMC ‘010 "GCF 2111 _PIPE,, PIPE, 2INNOh 535 02/23/07:02810t00 $278. 0862
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 REDUCER, PIPE, CO! 535 : ©_02/22/07:21810100 ' $033  0.02
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010 TEE, PIPE ADAPTER, 5 02/22/07 21810100 ' $19.86
GMOMC 010 ADAPTER, PIPE, 6IN 535 02/22/07 21810100 - $3.29° 0.02
GMOMC 010 GC PIPE, , PIPE, 4INNON 535 02/22/07 90810100 ($5.18) -0.66
GMOMC 1010 GC PIPE, , PIPE, 4INNCh 535 02/23/07 02810100 ' $10.14 " 1.22
GMOMC 1010 ELBOW, PIPE, 4IN, 8" 535 02/22/07 50810100 $031) 002
GMOMC 010 ELBOW, PIPE, 1IN, 8 536 02/22/07 80810100 . %068 0.20
GMOMC 010 ¢ PLUG, PIPE, 1/4IN IP¢ 535 02/22/07 90810100 ($0.15) -0.06
GMOMC 010 GC VALVE, BALL, 1IN, 60 535 02/22/07 40810100 - s048 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF VALVE, BALL, 1IN, 60 535 © 02/23/07 02810100 $0.24. 0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF ‘2 “KIT,, GASKET, INSUL 535 02/22/07 40810100 _ $1.43 0.02
GMOMC 1010 GCF 2t PLUG, PIPE, 1IN, SQU 535 02/22/07 40810100 $0.05 0.04
GMOMC ‘010 GCF 2 PLUG, PIPE, 1IN, SQl  635. 02/23/07 : 02810100 $0.02 0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF ‘FLANGE, PIPE, RAIST 535 © 02/22/07 40810100 $0.45 0.02
‘GMOMC ;010 "GCF 2111 . TEE, PIPE REDUCER 535 " 02/22/07 40810100 C$142. 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2% “TEE, PIPEREDUCER 835 © 02023/07 02810100 . sos6. 002
GMOMC 010 GCF :2 'BOX,,VALVE, 2INTC 535 . 02122/07 31810100 ' N - T -0.04
GMOMC 010 |GC -STUD, ALL-THREAD, 535 " 02/23/07 | 02810100 _ ' 5043 048
GMOMC 010 FLANGE, PIPE, RAISE 535 " 02/23/07 02810100 S s028 0 002
GMOMC 010 ‘GCF 2111 GASKET, , FLAT, 2IN, 535 - 02/23/07 02810100 %002, 006
GMOMC ‘010 GCF '2111 FITTING, OUTLET, W 535° . 02/23/07 102810100 _ $0.15: 0.02
GMOMC 1010 " GCF - 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 4IN, B' 535 | 02/23/07 02810100 %032 002
GMOMC 1010 ' GCF 21" FITTING, OUTLET. W 535 | 02/23/07 12810100 ‘ ) - (go40) 002
GMOMC (010 GCF "211 FITTING, OUTLET, W. 536" 02/26/07° 08810100 $042. 0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF PLUG, PIPE, 2IN, SQt 535 02/23/07 12810100 (50.09) . 0.02
GMOMC 010 G -PLUG, PIPE, 2IN, saa. 536 02/26/07 ;08810100 _ ©$040° 0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF : 21 'SF&H LOADINGS-iN. 832 ~ 02/27/07 68710100 o s031: 0.00
GMOMC 1010 " GCF -2121 | SF&H LOADINGS - r»;' 532 ' - 02/27/07 188110100 o s008): 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2121 - 'SFRHLOADINGS-IN. 532 02/27i07.59110100 | o @134 000
GMOMC 010 . GCF 2121 | 'SF&HLOADINGS-IN' 832" | 02/27/07 49110100 _ _ $021° 000
GMOMC 010 GCF 2121 ° SFRHLOADINGS-IN 533 © " Q2le7io7 12310100 ST 1500 000
GMOMC ' 010 2121 " SFRHLOADINGS-IN. 533 " 02/27/07 31310100 ' S 8047 000
BMOMC 010 GCF 2421 1 SFEHLOADINGS-IN. 533 = | Q2i27/07 86210100 _ S $013: 000
GMOMC 010 " 'SFAHLOADINGS-IN_ 533 | D2/27/07 18210100 ' (30.29) 0.00
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SF&H LOADINGS - IN 02/27/07 023101C0 _ $0.79 0.00

010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS-IN 533 02/27/07 08210100 ' ' $0.14 0.00

010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 533 02/27/07 96210100 o ($0.09} 000

010 GCF 2121 SFAHLOADINGS -IN 533 02/27/07 21310100 ‘ $0.46 0.00

010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN. 533 02/27/07 35210100 ($0.57) 0.00

010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 533 02/27/07 60310100 ' ($0.20) 0.00

010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS-IN 533 02/27/07 50310100 $0.27 0.00

010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN . 533 02/27/07 46210100 - $0.55 0.00

010 GCF 2121  SF&H LOADINGS -IN 534 - 02/27/07 29410100 ) ' $1.26 0.00

010 GCF 2121 'SF&HLOADINGS - IN 534 02/27/07 39410100 - ($0.16) 0.00

010 GCF 2121 - SF&H LOADINGS -IN. 535. - 02/27/07 07710100 s _ $0.20 000

010 GCF 2121 SFEHLOADINGS-IN. 535 ' 02/27/07 03710100 - $002. 000

010 GCF 2121 SF8HLOADINGS -IN 535 02/27/07 33318300 o $124 000

010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOAD?NGS-!N 535 | 02/27/07 90810100 o ($089).  0.00

010 ‘GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - § 535 S 02727607 21810100 S %8s 000

010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - N 835 02/27/07 31810100 _ ' f (052 000

010 GCF 2121 'SF&H LOADINGS—%I\%' 535.  02/27/07 17710100 . $025 000

010 GCF -2121 SF&H LOADINGS-IN 8635 02/27/07 - 50810100 ' - (80020 0.0

010 - GCF 2121 ‘SF&M LOADINGS-IN 535 02/27/07 - 80810100 o 3005 0.00

010 GCF 2121  SF&H LOADINGS-IN 535 ' 02/27/07 - 40810100 - $0.26 0.00

010 | GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS-IN 535 . 022707 13710100 - @017y 0.00

010 GCF 2121 ' SF&H LOADINGS - IN 535 : - 02/27/07 02810100 S $1.42. 000
010 - GCE - 2121 USFEHLOADINGS-IN° 835 7 " 02/27/07 26710100 S (80.08)° 0.0

1610 GGCF 2121 'SF&HLOADINGS-IN*  835: - 02/27/07 12810160 ‘ (%008 0.00

010 GCF 2121 - 'SFEHLOADINGS-IN  536: | . 02/27/67 08810100 o ~ $008 000
GMCBMC 070 "GCA 2111 ' COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 535 © 1 02/19/07 53310000 . se85- 020
GMCBMC 070 |GCA 2111 'ELBOW, PIPE, 4IN, Bl 535 . . (02/19/07 53310000 o D $0.81 008
| 1070 GCA 2111 - iBOX,, TRACERWIRE 534" .~ 02/12/07 43310000 _ ) $2.15 024
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1in 534, © 02/12/07 43310000 o . 8382 048
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 _COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN~ 536  02/26/07 73310000 o 8362 048
'GMCBMC -070 GCA 2111 'BAG,, DISPOSABLE! 533 L 02/05/07 13310000 - $i5.01 800
1070 GCA 2111 'ADAPTER,PIPE, 1IN 533 © (2/05/07 . 13310000 o o $427 0.24
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 VALVE, BALL, 3/4IN, € 535 02/21/07 63310000 $3.60 0.32
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GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, AN 538 0240507 13310000

GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 SHOVEL, , ROUNDPL 533 02/05/07 13310000 $2.28 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 TEE, STREET, 1IN, Ft 533 02/05/07 13310000 5505 0.24
GMCBMC 070 GCA 241 CLAMP, PIPE REPAIE 533 02/05/07 13310000 $2.99 0.04
GMCEMC 070 GCA 2111 CLAMP, PIPE REPAIF 536 02/26/07 73310000 $1.80 0.04
GMCBMC  -070 GCA 2111 GOGGLES, . SAFETY 533 02/05/07 13310000 $147. 024
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 LUBRICANT, , PENE1 533 02/05/07 13310000 $0.78 0.48
GMCEMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, BIN 533 02/07/07 23310000 $536 004
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, BIN 533 02/05/07 13310000 _ $536 004
GMCBMC 070 GCA 211 FITTING, , SHORTST 533 02/08/07 33310000 5431 0.16
GMICBMC 070 GCA 21U SADDLE, PIPE,6IND 533 02/05/07 13310000 $18.04 016
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 SADDLE, PIPE,BIND 535 02/19/07 53310000 $7.67 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 CONDUIT,, SPLITDL 533 02/05/07 13310000 $6.47 2.40
GMCBMGC 670 GCA 241 £LBOW, STREET, 1-1 533 02/05/07 13310000 $089. 024
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 LID. , SHAFT, 6-1/4IN 533 02/07/07 23310000 _ $2.98 D24
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2114 ELBOW, STREET, 11 533 02/07/07 - 23310000 ' $1.60° 060
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 BOX., VALVE, 16-4/21 533 (2/07/07 23310000 $8.28 D24
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 WIPE, , ALL PURPOS 533 02/07/07 - 23310000 _' 7 $227° = 3648
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 CAP, TUBE, INCTS, 535 02721107 - 63310000 sg56 100
GMCBMC 070 'GCA 2111 WAX, , PIPE, 76188 535 02/19/07 . 53310000 . _ $8.84. 400
SMCBMG 070 GCA 2111 COCK,, CURB, 1IN, € 534 02/12/07 - 43310000 S s606 020
GMCBMC 1070 (GCA 2111 COCK, , CURB, 1IN, § 536 02/26/07 73310000 o $12.13° 040
GMCBMC 1070 GCA 2111 POWDER, , ADHES’N_ 534 ' Goris07 43310000 . .. - s069 080
GMCBMC 070 |GCA 2111 TEE, , SERVICE ENTI 534 ozA2i07 43310000 S $230, 008
'GMCBMC 1070 | GCA 2111 TEE,  SERVICE ENTI 535 - o/21/07 63310000 B $230 008
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 ADAPT%‘:‘R,,SERV ICE 535 0201907 ' 53310000 - _ $9.18. 048
'GMCBMC 070 "GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1IN, §* 535 02/21/07 ' 3310000 - $953 080
GMCBMC ;070  GCA 2111 SADDLE, PIPE, 4IND 535 02/19/07;53310000' o $423. 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 CLOTH, , BAG, 24N 535 42/19/07 . 53310000 S s1542 600
GMCBMC 1070 (GCA 2111 CLEANER, GLASS, LI 533 02/19/07 | 53310000 o s219° 048
GMCBMC {070 GCA 2111 'CLEANER, GLASS, LI 536 ' " oo/38M07 73310000 - $218° 048
GMCBMC 070 | GCA 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 1-1/4iN, 535 ' 02/19/07 53310000 - s189° 100
GMCBMC 1070 [GCA 2111  GOGGLES. . CLEAR, 535 " 02/19/07 53310000 $0.57 0.12
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GCA 2111 MATERIAL, . BLACKT
GMCBMC 070 GCA 211 MATERIAL, , BLACKT 536 02/28/07 83310000 $37.25 448
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 41 536 02/26/07 73310000 $8.18 0.40
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 CLAMP, PIPE REPAIF 536 | (2/26/07 - 73310000 $3.20 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 CLAMP, PIPE REPAIF 536 © 02/26/07 73310000 $4.18 042
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 CLAMP, , PIPE REPA: 538 " G2/26/07 ' 73310000 $1.41 0.04
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 CLAMP, PIPE REPAIF 536 02/26/07 73310000 $2.02 0.04
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - 533 02/27/07 13310000 $5.03 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - iN 533 02/27/07 33310000 $0.33 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 533 . 02/27/07 : 23310000 $1.53 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2121 SEQH LOADINGS - N 534 02/27/07 43310000 $1.11 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - 535 02/27/07 - 63310000 $1.81 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN - 535 02/27/07 53310000 $4.32 0.00
GMCBMC 070 'GCA ;2121 SE&H LOADINGS -IN 536 | 02/27/07 . 73310000 3566 0.00
‘GMCBMC 070 GCA. 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 536 " Q202707 83310000 $2.81 0.00
GMceMC 070 GCF 21 PIPE,  EXTRUDED,1 533 (2/07/07 - 87810000 $23.91 100.00
GMCBMC 070 _GCF 2111 -W%RE/CABLE INSULs 538 " p2rielo7 . 28810000 $6.14 80.00
GMCBMC 070 (GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 118 532 ¥ 92102/07 ' 77810000 $9.05 .20
GMCBMC <070 - GCF 2111 RISER, , GAS SERVIC 532 | 02/02/07 77810000 $1513 024
GucBMC 070 GCF 211 'CAP, PIPE, 3IN, BUT 532 | (2/02/07 - 77810000 s065 016
GMcEMC 076 GCF BAG. , DISPOSABLE ! 532 " 02/02/07 - 77810000 $15.01 8.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 2IN 535 02/241/07 * 38810000 $4.32 084
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 'SPLICE, ELECTRICAL 535  g2rigfo7 - 28810000 $3.37 4.00
‘GMCBMC 070 GCF 2 COMPOUND, SEALIN 536 " 212607 : 48810000 $2.32- 048
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 WIPE, , ALL PURPOS 535 * 02724167 . 38810000 $2.27 36.48
GMCBMC 070 GCF | 2111 RISER, , GAS LINE, 1 533 02/09/07 * 97810000 $11.59 0.48
‘GMcBMC 070 GCF 2111 RISER, , GASLINE, 1 535 ; 02[19/07'?288100004 $5.79 0.24
‘GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 CAP. TUBE, 1INCTS, 533 | gafoaia7 . 97810000 $6.86 0.80
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 - BATTERY,DRY CELL 533 (2107/07 87810000 $2.88 1.92
GMCBMC 070 GCF WAX, , PIPE, 75 LB 8 533 - 02/07/07 : $6.51. 3.0
'GMCBMC 070 GCF ;2111 TOWEL, , ALL PURPC 533 " 02/07/07 _ $3.20 0.16
aMcEMG 1076 GCF 2111 - ADAPTER, , SERVICE 534 " G2/12/07 08816000 $13.08 .90
LMCEBMC 070 GCF ‘2111 CORD, EXTENSION, - 535 02/49/07 | 28810000 | $2.26 0.08
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GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 141 535. 02/19/07 28810000 $4.31 0.80
'GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 MATCHES, , SAFETY 535 02/21/07 38810000 $1.38 2.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 WEDGE, , 2INX2INX 536 02/26/07 48810000 $0.44 2.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN . 532 02/27/07 77810000 $3.00 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 SFRH LOADINGS - IN 533 Q2/27/G7 97810000 . $139 0.06
‘GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&HLOADINGS-IN 533 02/27/07 87810000 $2.75 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 534 02/27/07 08810000 $0.99 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 535 _ 02/27/07 28810000 $1.68 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&HLOADINGS-IN 535 02/27/07 38810000 $0.60 0.00
GMCBMC :070 GCF 2121 'SF&H LOADINGS -IN 536 02/27/07 48810000 $0.21 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1~ 532 02/01/07 18110100 (30.04) -0.20
GMCBMC /010 GCA 2111 PIPE,  EXTRUDED, 1 533 4 02/06/07 98210100 {$0.03). -0.12
GMCBMC 1010 GCA 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 533~ 02/06/07 39210100 (3004 -0.20
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1  536. 02/26/07 78810100 : O (5003): 012
CMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 ' COUPLING, PIPE, N 8320 02/01/07 18110106 - (5294 008
‘GMCBMC ‘010 GCA 2111 PIPE,  EXTRUDED, 2  535° 02/22/07 19716100 (50.08)- -0.12
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 WAX, , PIPE, 24 LB P, 533, 02/08/07 50008306 U se89 046
GMCBMC .010 GCA 2111 | WAX,,PIPE,241BP, 533, 02/08/07 50008300  REEDCITPOWLS ' ($0.24) 0.00
GMCBMC 1010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 533 02/06/07 98210100 05Ty -0.08
‘GMCBMC 1010 GCA 2111 'COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 536 _ 02/26/07 78810100 ' ~@gosn)  -0.08
GMCBME 010 GCA 211t -COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 533 : | 02/06/07 39210100 ' - ($0.18) -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 ‘TEE,, SERVICE TEE,  535. . 02/22/07 19710100 S A R -0.12
‘GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 2ih 535 | 02/22/07 19710100 (3051 -0.08
1010 GCA 2121 SF&HLOADINGS-IN 532 © 02/27/07 18110100 o _ ($0.24) - 0.00

7010 . GCA 2121 SFBHLOADINGS-IN 533 . 02/27/07 50008300 ) s 0.00

‘010 - GCA 2121 " 'SF&HLOADINGS-IN  533°  © © 02/27/07 98210100 _ ©@uos) 000

{010’ GCA 2121 1 SF8H LOASENGS-IN 533 02027007 39210100 S a0y, 000

010 GCA 2121 SFAHLOADINGS-IN 535 . 02/27/07 19710100 - ' T 014 0.00

{010 GCA 2121 4_;'sr'—‘é;'HLbADsNGs-m 536 02/27/07 78810100 S (8008, 000

010 GGF 2111 PIPE, EXTRUDED, 1’ 533 - 02/07/07 02310100 - ' | $234. 1000
‘GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 '{PEPE‘,EX?RUDED 1 83 . 02/19/07 13710100 _ ($410): 1882
GMCBMC 1010 'GCF 2111 " PIPE. EXTRUDED, 1 532 - 02/01/07 $8110100 $1.55 712
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GMCBMC GCF 2111 BIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 532 ' '02,'0’11’07'59‘1*%0‘1{}0 ($7.62)
oMcBMC 010 GCF 21 PIPE,  EXTRUDED, 1~ 533 02/06/07 18210100 (51.86) 9.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PiPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 533 02/07/07 02310100 ' 30.84 384
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 533 0200507 86210100 _ $0.85 $3.88
GMCBMC 010 GCF 211 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 533 02/05/07 - 46210100 $7.38 33.84
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 pIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 535 02/21/07 07710100 ' $4.32 20,00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 211 WIRE/CABLE, INSULs 832 0240407 168110100 $0.78 - 0.96
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2131 'WIRE/CABLE, INSUL/ 532 02/01/07 49110100 : $0.40 512
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSUL/ 533 02/06/07 | 08210100 - $0.93 1208
GMCBMG 010 GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSUL: 533 02/06/07” 50310100 o $124 1600
GMceMc 010 GCF 2141 'WIRE/CABLE, INSUL/ 533 © 02/07/07 02310100 o $1.23 1592
GMCBMC 010 GGF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSUL/ 533 ~ 02/05/07 86210100 ' $0.44 580
GMeBMC 010 GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSULs 533 02405/07 * 46210100 o B $0.37 472
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2411 WIRE/CABLE, INSUL/ 535 02/22/07 - 21810100 - $2.73 3400
GMCBMG 010 GCR 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSULs 535 02/21/07 07710100 ) $085 1056
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE INSULs 535 02/19/07 03710100 ) s066 860
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE,  EXTRUDED, 4 532 02/01/07 68110100 ' $2.37 108
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, EXTRUDED, 4~ 532 02/01/07 : 49110100 o $2.56 AL
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 ' PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 4 533 02/06/07 08210100 - . s273 124
GNICBMC 090 GCF 2111 PIPE,  EXTRUDED, 4 533 (2/03/07 35210100 - $632) 304
SMcemc 010 GCE 2111 BIPE, , EXTRUDED, 4~ 534 02/13/07 29410100 . $1610 132
GMcBMC 010 GOF 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 4 535 03721107 £ 26740100 o : ®025) 042
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, ,EXTRUDED,2 S22 ' - §2/01/07 - €8110100 L $147 218
GMCBMC 010 |GCF 2111 'PIPE, , EXTRUDED,2 532 . " 02/01/07 49110100 o s0.68 100
‘GMCBMC 010 (GCF 2111 'PIPE, . EXTRUDED, 2~ 533 ' 02/06/07 18210100 L e A
GMCBMC 010 - GCF 2411 PiPE, , EXTRUDED, 2 533 "02/07/07 - 12310100 S ($2.18) -3 40
‘GMCBMC 010 GCF 211 PIPE, . EXTRUDED, 2 533 02/05/07 96210100 _ : ¢121) 188
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4lh 532 02/01/07 68110100 h ' $175 008
GMCBMC 010 -GCE 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, aih 532 " g2/01/Q7 59110100 165 008
GMCBMC 010 GCE 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4In 533 ' B/08/07 46210100 ' 7 $0.88 T 004
GMCBMC 010, GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4l 534 02/13/07 39410100 o @33y 018
GMCBMC 010 'GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4ih 535 T gase2/07 21810100 _ $0.88 ' 0.04
AMEBMC 010 GCF_ 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4In 535 © (221407 26710100 : ($1.65) -0.08

03/23/08 12:32 PM Page 13 of 18



Distribution Journal Accounting Period = 200702
System: Inventory System

0706 - THE UNION LIGHT HEAT & POWER
887000 - Maintenance of Mams

8 Fileentl { Veh, Documentnb’ 1\, 4o, de::':_' T Transa_mi

: Transdesc

GMCBMC TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 02/01/07 88110100 ' o ($1.16) -0.12
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 532 02/01/07 59110100 ($3.86) ¢ -0.40
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE,,SERVICETEE, 533 02/07/07 12310100 ($5.01) -0.52
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 533 02/03/07 35210100 (3231 -0.24
GMCBMC ‘010 GCF 2111 TEE,, SERVICE TEE, 534 : 02/13/07 29410100  s0.82¢ 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE,, SERVICE TEE, 535 3 02/22/07 31810100 B ) T -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 532 02/01/07 88410100 ($0.25)° -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 532 02/01/07 59110100 ($t28) -0.40
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 533 02/06/07 18210100 ' ($0.38) - -0.12
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 533 02/06/07 50310100 $0.14 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 118 533 02/07/07 12310100 ($2.52) - -0.80
GMCBMC '010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 11 533 02/05/07 96210100 ($0.25) -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 533 02/03/07 35210100 ' ($1.89) -0.60
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 534 02/13/07 29410100 $0.26 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 535 02/21/07 17710400 ($0.25) .0.08
GMCBMC '010 GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE ADAPTER. 532 02/01/07 - 59110100 ($1251) -0.04
GMCBMC (010 GCF 2111 . TAPE, ELECTRICAL, 532 . 02/01/07 59110100 ($0.16) . -0.32
GMCBMC (010 GCF 2111 VALVE, GLOBE, 1IN, 532 02/01/07 58110100 ' $237. -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 | ELBOW, PIPE, 4IN, B! 532. ~ 02/01/07 58110100 o (3034); -0.04
GMCBMC 1010 GCF i2111 : ELBOW, PIPE, 4IN, Bl 532 © 02/01/07 : 49110100 0 scer 0.08
‘GMCBMC /010 GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 4IN, Bl 534 ° | 02/13/07 39410100 - @gore- 008
GMCBMC 010  GCF - 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 4IN, Bl 535 02/22/07 31810100 _ S (30.34) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX,, TRACERWIRE 532 02/01/07 - 49110100 - s0T2, 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 211t BOX, , TRACER WIRE 533 02/06/07 18210100 ($0.34) 1 -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX, , TRACER WIRE 533 : 02/06/07 60310100  ($0.34) -0.04
GMCBMC :010 GCF 2111 BOX., TRACER WIRE 533 02/07/07 02310100 B A 0.24
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX,, TRACER WIRE 533 02/07/07 24310100 $0.72. 0.08
‘GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX, , TRACERWIRE 535 02/21/07 07710100 $0.36 - 0.04
‘GMCBMC 010 GCF :2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 4IN 532 02/01/07 59110100 (3182 -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF : 2111 BOX, ,CATHODICTE 532, 02/01/07 : 58110100 ($0.78) -0.04
‘GMCBMC 016 GCF 2111 BOX,,CATHODICTE ~ 534. 02/13/07 29410100 3083 0.04
GMCBMC ‘010 GCF 2111 ° ANODE, , 17#,2FTLC 532 02/01/07 59110100 o ($1.21) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF - 2111 ANODE, , 17#,2FT L 533 02/06/07 60310100 ' 121 -0.04
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016 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE. 11 N 535 T 02/22/07 31810100

(30.57)

GMCBMC
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 34IN, 8¢ 533 "02/06/07 50310100 - ' $004 004
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 3/4IN, 5 533 02/07/07 12310100 s $0.04) 004
'GMCBMC 010 GCF 21t PLUG, PIPE, /4N, St 533 02/08/07 86210100 o 5007 0.08
GMcBMC 010 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 3/4IN, S¢ 534 02/13/07 . 29410100 . $0.07 008
‘GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 3/4IN, 8¢ 835 ©02/22/07 - 31810100 Ny ($0.07) -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE, , HIGH VOLUME 833 Q2107107 31310100 S (§2.36) 004
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED,6 533 02/06/07 18210100 ' ($0.79) -0.20
‘GMCBMC 010 GCF 2114 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, & 533 02/07/07 12310100 (§24.37) 5.20
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 6 533 | 02/07/07 21310100 $6.67 1.60
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN 533 02{06/07 50310100 $0.71 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN 533 02/05/07 86210100 ' $1.42. 0.08
‘GMCBMC 010 GCF 211t ADAPTER, PIPE, IN 534 G2/43/07 - 29410100 $1.41 0.08
GMCBMC 010 ©CF "2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN = 535 02/22/07° 31810100 , ' $133 008
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 533 62/06/07 18210100 I @loe). 012
GMGBMC 010 GCF 2111  TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 533  02/06/07 50310100 - o 037 004
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 " TEE,, SERVICE TEE, 533 T 020707 12310100 AR ' G266 0.8
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE, SERVICE TEE, 533 - 02/05/07 96210100 T s071) 008
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE. SERVICE TEE, 533 :  02/08/07 35210100 - $318) 036
GMCBMC .010 GCF 2111 TEE, , SERVICETEE, 536 " 02721107 17710100 _ ) gore) 008
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, i~ 533 02/08/07 18210100 : §226). 004
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 61N 533° © 02/07/07 02310100 . : $14.39 0.24
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 6iN 533, 0I07/07 24310100 $480 008
‘010 GCF 2111 PURGER, , GAS-PE2« 533 " 02/07/07 31310100 7 ($0.38) 004
010 GCF 211t © VALVE, BALL, 3/4IN, ¢ 533 . 02/06/07 50310100 _ $039 004
010 GCF 2311 'VALVE, BALL, 214N, € 633 : . q2/07/07 12310100 ($0.37) -0.04
‘GMCBMC  -010 GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 3/4IN, € 533. " Q2/08/07 86210100 - $078. 0.08
GNICBMC 010 GCF 2111 ~VALVE, BALL, 3/4IN. ¢ 534° . 02/13/07 29410100 o s075 008
010 GCF 2111 VALVE. BALL, 3/4IN.¢ 535 | 02/22107 31810100 . (soe®) 008
GHCBMC 010 GCF 2111 caP, PIPE, 2IN, BUTI 533 | 02/05/07 86210100 R - 0.08
GMCBMC’”"'G@O GCF 2111 ' CAP,PIPE,2IN,BUTT 535 : ."02121,'(}7'07710100'" _ _: _ $0.05 004
GMCBMC 010 oCF ai44 CAP,PIPE, 21N, BUTT 535 . g2/19/07 13710100 $0.05). 004
GNMCBMC 010 GCF_2111 ' TAPE, ELECTRICAL, 533 02/03/07 35210100 (30.49) -0.80]
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GMCBMC - PIPE,.EX?RUQED 2 02/06/07 50310100 ' $4.42

GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE,, EXTRUDED,2 535 02/21/07 17710100 (35.31) -7.64
GMCBMC .010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 2ih 533 02/06/07 60310100 ($0.26) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 2iN 535 02/19/07 13710100 ($0.26) 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE ADAPTER. 533 02/06/07 603107100 ($2.33) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 SPLICE, ELECTRICAL 533 02/06/07 50310100 $0.06 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 2IN 533 02/06/07 60310100 ($0.69) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 2IN, B' 533 02/06/07 80316100 ($0.25) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 2IN, B' 535 02/23/07 12810100 5049y -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 2IN, B' 536 02/26/07 08810100 ' $0.52 0.08
GMCBMC -010 GCF 2111 COMPOUND, SEALIN 533 02/05/07 ; 46210100 $0.58. 0.12
|GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 2 533 02/05/07 46210100 ' $567. 832
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4N 534 02/13/07 29410100 $384° 004
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 FITTING, , SHORTST 534 02/13/07 29410100 $7.96. 004
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 ANCDE, , 17 POUND, 534 02/13/07 . 29410100 ' $1.53 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 CONDUIT, [ SPLITDL 535 02/22/07 33318300 $32.83 8.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 CONDUIT, , SPLITDL 535 02/22/07 33318300 . REEDCITPOWLI $030° 0.00
GMCBMC 010 “GCF 2111 NIPPLE, PIPE, 1/4IN[ 535 02/22/07 90810100 ) ' ($0.01) . 042
GMCBMC 010 -GCF 2111 PIPE, , ELECTRICRE 535 02/22/07 . 90810100 {$2.33 132
GMCBMC :010 - GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 6IN, B' 535 02/22/07 21810100 , $1.49: 0.04
GMCBMC = 010 GCF 2111 BOX, , VALVE, 12-1/21 535 02/22/07 - 31810100 o ($6.49) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 ' GCF 2111 PIPE,, PIPE, 2INNOY 535 02/22/07 90810100 ($4.40)° -1.04
GMCBMC = 010 GCF 2111 ‘PiPE.,?IPE 2INNON 535 _ 02/23(07 02810100 $555 1.24
GMCBMC 'GCF 2111 -REDUCER, PIPE, COI 535 ' - 02/22/07 21810100 $085 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE ADAPTER, 535 02/22/07 - 21810100 . ” $39.72- 0.04
GMCBMC “010 'GCF 2111 'ADAPTER, PIPE,6IN 535 © 02022007 21810100 ' $6.57 0.04
GMCBMC 010 "GCF 2111 PIPE,, PIPE, 4INNON 535 . 02/22/07 90810100 ($10.38) -1.32
GMCBMC 010 :GCF 2111 PIPE,, PIPE, 4IN NOh 535 02/23/07 02810160 . $2029, 244
‘GMCBMC 010 'GCF 2111 "ELBOW, PIPE, 4IN, B' 535 02/22/07 - 50810100 ' ' ($062)  .004
GMCBMC 1010 'GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1IN, &' 535 02/22/07- 80810100 ' $1.37° 0.40
GMCBMC 010 _GCF 2111 - PLUG, PIPE, 14IN 1Pt 535 : | 02/22/07 90810100 ' ($0.29)° 012
GMCBMC 010 "GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 1iN,60 535 . 02/22/07 - 40810100 ' $0.96.  0.08
GMCBMC _'010 GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 1IN, 86 535 02/23/07 02810100 $049 0.04
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GMCBMC KIT, , GASKET, INSUL " 02/22/07 40810100 $2.87 0.04
GMCBMC 010 PLUG, PIPE, 1IN, SQL 535 02/22/07 40810100 $0.11 0.08
GMCBMC 010 PLUG, PIPE, 1IN, SQL 535 02/23/07 02810100 _ $0.05 0.04
GMCBMC 010 FLANGE, PIPE, RAISI 535 02/22/07 40810100 $0.89 0.04
GMCBMC 010 TEE, PIPE REDUCER 535 02/22/07 40810100 $2.24 008
GMCBMC 010 TEE, PIPE REDUCER 535 . 02/23/07 02810100 _ $1.11. 004
GMCBMC 010 - BCX,, VALVE, 2INTC 535 | 02/22/07 31810100 R ($3.10): ~ -0.08
GMCBMC 010 ' Gt STUD, ALL-THREAD, 535 . 02/23/07 02810100 ' N $0.87: 096
GMCBMC 010 ¢ FLANGE, PIPE, RAISt 535 ©02/23/07° 02810100 o $0.55:  0.04
GMCBMC 010 GASKET, , FLAT, 2IN, 535 © 02/23/07 - 02810106 ' o ' $0.05. 012
GMCBMC 010 FITTING, OUTLET, W 535 02/23/07 02810100 e $0.300  0.04
GMCBMC 010 ELBOW, PIPE, 4IN,B' 535 ' | 02/23/07 0281010C ' $0.65; 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GC FITTING, OUTLET, W 535 © 02/23/07 12810100 ) (50.80) 004
GMCBMC 010 GCF FITTING, OUTLET,W 538 02/26/07 - 08810100 $0.85 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2 PLUG, PIPE, 2IN, St 535 ' - 02/23/07 12810100 . (8018, -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 2IN, sczt 536 " 02/26/07 : 08810100 . $0.19. 0.04
GMCBMC 010 - SF&H LOADINGS - 532 ' 02/27/07 . 68110100 : $060  0.00
GMCBMC 010 ¢ SF&H LOADINGS - 532 1 02/27/07 86110100 B 011 000
‘GMCBMC {m}j F 2121 SF&H LOADINGS_ ; 532 . 02/27/07 59110100 ' o ($2.70).  0.00
GMCBMC 010 SF&H LOADlNGé-iN' 532 © T 02/27/07 49110100 - $038: 000
GMCBMC 010 'GCF 2 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 533 | 02/27/07 ; 12310400 _ ($2.96)° 0.00
GMCBMC 016 GCF SF&H LOADINGS - IN- 533 © 02/27/07 31310100 _ i ($022). 0.00
GMCBMC 010 ] 'SF&H LOADINGS-IN 533 7 02/27/07 | 86210100 _ o $028 0.0
GMCBMC :010 ' GCF SF&H LOADINGS-IN 533 - 02/27/07 . 182101 . $059)° 0.00
GMCBMC <010 - SF&H LOADINGS-IN 533 ' 02/27/07 - 02310100 - $1.58° 000
GMCBMC 010 GC SF&H LOADINGS~IN 533 02/27/07 : 08210100 _ $0.28 0.00
GMCBMC 010 SF&H LOADINGS-IN 533 02/27/07 ; 96210100 : (30.18) . 0.00
GMCBMC 010 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 533 02/27/07 : 21310100 _ - $0.91 0.00
GMCBMGC 010 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 533 02/27/07 - 35210100 S $113) 000
GMCBMC 010 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 533 ' ~ 02/27/07 ; 60310100 S ($0.42) 0.00
GMCBMC '-010'_' SF&H LOADINGS - IN 533 - 02/27/07 | 50310100 o $0.54. - 0.00
GMCBMC 010  GCF ' SF&H LOADINGS - IN 533 02/27/07 - 46210100 C $1.13 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 534 02/27/07 129410100 , $2.55 0.60
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GMCBMC SF&H LOADINGS - IN 534 02/27/07 39410100 o (30.32)
GMCBMC -010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 535 02/27/67 07710100 $0.42 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 535 02/27/07 03710100 _ o $0.05 6.00
‘GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 535 02/27/07 33318300 - $2.48 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 535 ' 02/27/07 90810100 ) (8139 .00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 535 02/27/07 21810100 5394 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 535 02/27/07 31810100 - (31.08) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 535 Q2/27/07 17710100 ($0.50) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 535 02/27/07 50810100 ' ($0.05) 0.00
GMCBMC 016 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -iN 535 02/27/07 80810100 5010 0.00
GMCBMC 1010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 535 02/27/07 40810100 3054 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 535 02/27/07 13710100 ' ($0.35) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 535 02/27/07 02810100 $2.25 0.00
GMCBMC . 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 535 02/27/07 26710100 ($0.15) 0.00
‘GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 535 ' 02/27/07 12840100 - (8011 0.00
GMCBMC ‘010 GCF 2121 'SF&H LOADINGS - IN 536 ' ~ 02/27/07 08810100 S sod 0.00
o - _ ' | $854.43 702.60
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CCEINS 010 GCA 2111 ANODE, , 17 POUND, 537 03/01/07 : 11028300 $1,853.18 50.00
CCEINS 016 GCA 2121 SE&H LOADINGS -iN 537 03/27/07 - 11028300 ' $148.25 0.00
GMOMC 0706 GCA 2111 ANODE, , 17 POUND, 540 03/21/07 54310000 $33.82 1.00
GMOMC 076 GCA 2141 PIPE,  EXTRUDED, 1 538 03/07/07 - 04310000 : $11.96 50.00
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSUL» 538 03/05/07 * 93310000 o $2.84 40.00
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE,6IN 540 03/23/07 64310000 $1.20 0.02
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 RISER,, GASLINE, 1 540 03/19/07 - 44310000 - $3.86 0.16
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 RISER, , GASLINE, 1 540 03/23/07 64310000 o $3.86 0.16
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 538 03/09/07 14310000 o $6.65 0.20
GMOMC 070 GCA 211t COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 540 03/23/07 : 64310000 o $11.72 0.40
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 TEE, , HIGH VOLUME 538 03/09/07 14310000 B $4.98 0.08
‘GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 TEE, , HIGH VOLUME 539 03/14/07 ' 34310000 ' $1.25 0.02
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 TEE, STREET, 1-1/410 538 03/09/07 © 14310000 R $3.49 0.12
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 CLAMP, PIPE REPAIF 538 03/05/07 . 93310000 ' $1.66 - 0.04
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 LUBRICANT, , PENET 538 03/07/07 04310000 _ - $0.81 0.24
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1-1 538 03/07/07 04310000 _ o $5.09 0.20
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE REDUC 538 03/07/07 - 04310000 - $1.53 040
GMOMC 0706 GCA 2111 - ELBOW, PIPE, 1-1/4it 538 03/07/07 04310000 , - $5.01 0.20
‘GMOMC ~ :070 GGCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPEADAPT 538 03/07/07 04310000 L $7.52 0.24
070 GCA 2111 COCK, ,CURB, 1IN, € 538 03/07/07 - 04310000 A $6.06 0.20

070 GCA 2111 COCK,,CURB, 1IN, £ 540 03/23/07 64310000 $6.06 0.20

070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 11 538 03/05/07 93310000 _ %205 9.10

T 1070 GCA 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 1IN, SQU 538 03/07/07 04310000 %218 1.50

J070 GCA 2111 ' _COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 538 03/07/07 04310000 ' I 1 e 0.20

070 GCA 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 1-1/2IN, 538 ' 03/07/07 04310000 $0.40 0.12

070 GCA 2111 'PLUG, PIPE, 3/4IN, SC 538 ' © 03/07/07 04310000 . $0.35 0.24

| 070 GCA 2111 "CAP, PIPE, BIN, FUSI 538 03/05/07 93310000 $080. 004

070 GCA 2111 'COUPLING, PIPE, 6ih 538 : 03/05/07 93310000 - $536 004

070 GCA 2111 ' COUPLING, PIPE, 6IN 540 03/19/07 44310000 - - s288 002

070 GCA 2111 [ CLOTH, RAG,24INT 538’ ' | 03/07/07 04310000 S s1008 - 4.00

1070 GCA 2111 ‘CLOTH, ,RAG,24iN1 540 : | 03/21/07 54310000 ' - $5.04- 2.00

‘070 _GCA 2111 _COUPLING, PIPE, 4Ih 538 03/07/07 04310000 $3.95 0.04
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7 "COUPLING, PIPE, 4Ih 03/14/07 34310000

GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 BOX, , VALVE. 15-1/2L 540 03/21/07 54310000 $4.14 0.12
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 LID, , SHAFT, 5-1/4IN 540 03/21/07 54310000 $1.49 0.12
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 MATERIAL, , BLACKT 540 03/21/07 54310000 $38.15 4.48
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 2IN, SQU 539 03/12/07 24310000 $0.76 0.20
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 ‘PATCH, , WRAPPER, 539 03/14/07 34310000 $6.74 0.16
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 'BLADE, SAW, HAND- 539 03/12/07 24310000 $0.64 040
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 'ELBOW, PIPE, 2IN, Bl 539 | '03/14/07 34310000 $0.24 0.08
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 ‘ELBOW, PIPE, 2IN, Bl 540 03/19/07 44310000 $0.13 .04
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 'PROTECTOR, HEAR! 539 03/12/07 24310000 $0.19 200
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 PROTECTOR, HEARI 540 03/19/07 44310000 $039° 400
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 GOUPLING, PIPE, 4In 539 03/14/07 34310000 $1.75 - 0.08
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4t 540 03/21/07 54310000 $1.75 - 0.08
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 CLEANER, HAND, W/ 539 03/14/07 34310000 $1.75 0.24
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 BOX,, VALVE, 8INFL 539 03/12/07 24310000 $0.69 1 0.02
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1-1 538 03/12/07 24310000 $3.01 012
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 11 539 03{14/07 34310000 $3.01 0.12
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 'BAG, , DISPOSABLE! 539 03/12/07 24310000 $3.75 2.00].
GMOMC 070 .GCA 2111 _BAG, , DISPOSABLE ! 541 03/29/07 84310000 $7.18 4.00
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 ' COMPOUND, SEALIN 539 03/14/07 34310000 $6.87 0.24
GMOMC 076 - GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 41N, Bl 539 03/12/07 24310000 $0.40  0.04
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 4IN, Bl 541 03/29/07 84310000 $0.40 0.04
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 BOX,, VALVE,6INDI. 539 03/12/07 . 24310000 $1.12  0.02
GMOMC 070 'GCA 2111 BOX, , VALVE, 6INFL 539 03/12/G7 | 24310000 $1.76 0.02
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 STIFFENER, , 8INPIF 540 © 03/19/07 44310000 $0.56 002
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 RISER, , GAS SERVIC 540 03/19/07 44310000 $6.18 - 0.10
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 RISER, , GAS SERVIC. 540 . 03/23/07 - 64310000 $3.78 0.08
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 541 03/29/07 84310000 $4.03 1 0.40
GMOMC 070 'GCA ‘2111, COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 540 '03/19/07 44310000 $0.40 0.12
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 2In 541 © 03/29/07 : 84310000 $2.70 ~ 0.40
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 'TEE,  SERVICE TEE, 541 03/29/07 84310000 $3.91 T 0.40
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 TEE, , MEDIUM VOLU 540 03/23/07 64310000 $4.53 . 0.10
GMOMC 070 GCA ‘2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 8th 540 03/21/07 54310000 $1.59 0.02
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GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 OIL, , AIR LUBE, 10 A 03/23/07 64310000 '

GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1-1/418 540 03/23/07 64310000 $0.34 0.12
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 PAINT, , TRAFFIC MA 540 03/21/07 54310000 $3.32 0.48
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 TEE,, SERVICEENTE 541 03/29/07 ' 84310000 $1.16 0.04
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 COMPOUND, , WATE 541 03/26/07 - 74310000 $0.60 0.08
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 . PURGER, , GAS-PE2: 541 03/26/07 ; 74310000 $0.79 0.08
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 SADDLE, PIPE, 4ND 541 03/29/07 84310000 $8.62 0.16
GMOMC 670 GCA 2111 SADDLE, PIPE, 2IND 541 03/29/07 - 84310000 $2.91 0.08
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 COMPOUND, SEALIN 541 03/20/07 84310000 $2.34 0.96
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 REDUCER, PIPE, COl 541 03/29/07 84310000 $0.14 0.02
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 CLAMP, PIPE REPAIF 541 03/29/07 84310000 $1.17 0.02
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 CLAMP, PIPE REPAIF 541 03/28/07 - 84310000 $1.64 0.04
| GMOMC 070 GCA 2% BOX, , CURB, 16-1/41t 541 03/29/07 84310000 $46 68 4.00
GMOMC 070 "GCA 2111 BOX,, CURB.4INDIA 541 03/29/07 - 84310000 $44.41 5.76
GMOMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - 538 03/27/07 * 14310000 $1.14 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - 538 03/27/07 : 93310000 $0.94 0.0C
GMOMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 538 03/27/07 | 64310000 $4.28 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 539 03/27/07 , 34310000 $1.93 0.00
GMOMC 070 - GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - 539 03/27/07 © 24310000 $0.95 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 540 03/27/07 * 44310000 $1.07 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - 1IN 540 03/27/67 * 54310000 $6.73 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCA 2121 . SF&H LOADINGS - 540 03/27/07 . 64310000 $2.44 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - 541 03/27/07 . 74310000 $0.11 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 541 03/27/07 * 84310000 $9.60 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 PIPE, EXTRUDED, 1 538 03/07/07 | 68810000 $11.69 50.00
GMOMC 070 GCF 211t WIRE/CABLE, INSULy 538 03/09/07 78810000 $4.84 60.00
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSUL/ 538 03/05/07 - 56810000 $3.18 40.00
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSUL/ 541 03/26/07 * 49810000 $6.54 80.00
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 RISER, , GASLINE, 1 538 03/09/07 - 78810000 $5.79 0.24
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111, RISER, , GAS LINE, 1 538 03/07/07 - 68810000 $5.79 0.24
GMOMC 070 "GCF 2111 RISER, , GAS LINE, 1 541 03/28/07 - 59510000 $5.79 0.24
‘GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 TEE,, HIGH VOLUME 541 03/28/07 59810000 $3.75 0.06
‘GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 CLAMP, PIPE REPAIF 538 03/05/07 ° 58810000 $0.81 0.02
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CLOTH, , RAG, 24IN 1 03/05/07 58810000 _
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 CLOTH, . RAG,24INT 540 03/21/07 39810000 $1008. 400
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 TAPE,, GENERALPL 538 03/09/07 78810000 ' $068 0.48
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 SIGN, , WARNING GA 538 03/09/07 78810000 N $261° 0.12
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 BRACKET, , FOUNDA 533 : 03/09/07 78810000 $230° 0.40
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 BRACKET, , FOUNDA 538 03/07/07 68810000 ' §346° 060
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 BRACKET, , FOUNDA 541 03/26/07 49810000 o $1.16+ 0.20
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 BRACKET, , FOUNDA 541 03/28/07 59810000 $5.76 1.00
'GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 LID,, CURB BOX, 4-1. 538 03/09/07 78810000 $7.32. 2.00
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 BATTERY, DRY CELL 538 03/05/07 58810000 $0.82 1.92
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 BATTERY, DRY CELL 541 j 03/20/07 69810000 $0.16. 048
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 'COUPLING, PIPE, 21N 638 03/05/07 58810000 $4.24 0.08
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 _BOX,,VALVE, 15-1/2 538 03/08/07 78810000 ' $3.46 0.10
‘GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 LID,, SHAFT, 5-1/4IN 538 03/09/07 78810000 $i24° 010
GMOMC  :070 GCF 2111 COMPOUND, SEALIN 538~ 03/07/07 68810000 $232 0.48
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 'MATERIAL,, BLACKT 538 © 03/67/07 68810000 $1032: 142
GMOMG 070 GCF 2111 CORD,EXTENSION,« 538 03/09/07 78810000 $1.12. 004
GMOMC =~ 070 GGF 2111 WAX, , PIPE, 75LBB 538 03/12/07 88810000 ) '$330. 150
GMOMC 070 GGF 2111 BAG,, DISPOSABLE " 540 03/19/07 29810000 o $750° 400
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111  'TAPE, ELECTRICAL, 539 : 03/14/07 98810000 $1317 2.00
GMOMC  "070 -GCF 2111 CEMENT, , SAND Mix 539 03/14/07 98810000 $2.63° 0.80
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN 539 03/14/07 98810000 $412 0.24
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN 541 03/26/07 49810000 $460 024
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 _TEE, PIPE REDUCER 539 ' 03/12/07 88810000 $351 0.12
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 PAINT, , PRIMER, By 539 © 03/16/07 19810000 _ $2.62 0.24
GMOMC 070 GCF 211t REDUCER, PIPE, COl 540 - 03/21/07 39810000 $0.28° 0.06
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 3IN, Bl 540 . 03/21/07 39810000 $032. D04
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 COMPOUND, SEALIN 540 ' 03/21/07 39810000 $054: 0.20
GMOMC 7070 GCF 2111 - COMPOUND, SEALIN 5417 03/26/07 49810000 - so67. 024
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111  TEE, PIPE ADAPTER, 540 03/21/07 39810000 - o 1320 042
GMOMC 076 GCF 2111 CEITTING, , SHORTST: 540 | 03/21/07 39810000 o $220. 008
GMOMG 7070 GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 3IN,FL 540 ©03/21/07 38810000 o $8.53 0.06
GMOMC 070 GCF_ 2111 " IVALVE, BALL, 3MIN.¢ 540 : 03/21/07 39810000 $2.70 0.24
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GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 TEE, PPEA{DAPTER 540 03/21/07 39810000 - 3726 0.12
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 2Ih 541 03/28/07 59810000 $2.18 0.32
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 2IN 541 03/26/07 49810000 $0.67 0.04
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE, 2IN, BUTT 541 03/28/07 . 59810000 ' $0.16 0.04
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 WIPE, , ALL PURPOS 541 03/28/07 59810000 ‘ ' $2.27 36.48
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 TOWEL, , ALL PURPC 541 (3/26/07 49810000 ' $1.60 0.08
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 CLEANER, PIPE, 96% 541 03/28/07 - 59810000 $0.51 0.04
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 116 541 Q3/28/07 59810000 $4.53 0.80
GMOMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 538 03/27/07 78810000 ' $2.21 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - I 538 Q3/27/07 - 68810000 $2.54 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 538 03/27/07 . 58810000 $1.06 0,00
GMOMC 070 GCF 2121 SE&H LOADINGS -IN 538 03/27/07 00002819  WRIGHTBROTHE ' $0.12 - 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 538 03/27/07 00002620  WRIGHTBROTHE $0.10 - 000
GMOMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 539 03/27/07 98810000 $0.61 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&M LOADINGS -1 539 {3/27/07 - 88810000 . . $0.51 - ooo
GMOMC 1070 | GCF 2121 SF&HLOADINGS-IN 539 03/27/07 19810000 : $0.20 000
GMOMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN- 540 03/27/07 . 39810000 - $3.40 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS-EN 540 03/27/07 29810000 ' $0.57 000
GMOMC 070 GCF 2121 - SF&H LOADINGS - IN 541 03/27/07 - 49810000 $1.15 000
GMOMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -1t 541 03/27/07 - 69810000 $0.01 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - iN 541 03/27/07 ; 59810000 $1.87 0.00
GMOMC 076 GCF 2112 WRIGHT BROTHERS 538 03/08/07 00002818 WRIGHTBROTHE - $1.53 0.02
‘GMOME 070 GCF 2112 WRIGHT BROTHERS 538 03/08/07 - 00002820 WRIGHTBROTHE $1.31 - 0.02
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 ANODE, , 17 POUND, 540 03120107 ; 90220100 ' o ($1.29) - -0.04
GMOMC 010 GCA .2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1. 538 013109/07 : 89910100 - (50.01) 004
GMOMC 1010 GCA 2111 PIPE,  EXTRUDED, 1~ 538 03/00/07 20020100 o ($0.01) 004
GMOMC (010 GCA 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 540 03/21/07 : 06220100 o ($0.02) 010
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 PIPE, . EXTRUDED, 1 540 03/19/07 - 27120100 L (50.0%) D04
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPL%NG PIPE, 1IN 538 03/09/07 | 89910100 L © (g028) 004
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 538 03/09/07 20020100 o (80.28) T 004
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 540 03/19/07 - 27120100 o ) ($0.28) ~ -0.04
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1Ih 540 03/23/07 18220100 ) ($0.28) C 004
GMOMC  .010 GCA 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 1-1/M4IN, 538 03/09i07 88910100 ‘ {30.04) 002
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_ TEE, PIPE ADAPTER. 03/09/07 88910100

GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 538 03/09/07 88310100 -0.10
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 1 540 03/23/07 18220100 -0.28
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1-1 538 | 03/09/07 88910100 -0.02
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 540 03/21/07 06220100 -0.02
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 1IN, SQU 540 03/21/07 06220100 -0.02
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, BI  540 03/20/07 90220100 -0.04
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 6IN 540 © 03/19/07 . 36120100 -0.04
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 4IN, Wik 539 |03/13/07 83338300 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 _PLUG, PIPE, 4IN, Wik 539 | 03/13/07 83338300  REEDCITPOWLI 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 4 540 | 03/20/07 51220100 -1.20
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 FITTING, , SHORTSTi 540 03/20/07 90220100 -0.02
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4N 540 03/20/07 51220100 -0.08
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 ° -ELBOW, PIPE, 4IN, Bl 540 - 03/20/07 51220100 -0.04
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111~ TEE,, SERVICE TEE, 540 03/20/07 51220100 -0.16
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 - PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 1 540 03/21/07 43220100 -0.04
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 540 03/21/07 43220100 -0.04
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 BIPE,, EXTRUDED, 6 540 03/20/07 90220100 -0.68
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 - PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 6 540 © 03/19/07 36120100 -0.06
GMOMC 010 GCA 211t COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 540 . 03/20/07 51220100 0. -0.16
GMOMC 010 GCA ‘2111  'COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 540 . 03/23/07 : 00320100 -0.10
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 ; :COUPLING, PIPE, 2In 540 . 03/23/07 00320100 -0.04
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 ¢ ‘PIPE,, EXTRUDED,2 540 © 03/23/07 1 00320100 ($0.02 - -0.04
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 TEE,, SERVICE TEE, 540 < 03/23/07 00320100 (30.94) 0.10
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 . INSERT, TUBE 540 © 03/21/07 06220100 ($0.02) -0.02
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 CAP, TUBE, 1IN, STA  540. © 03/23/07 00320100 ($0.78) -0.10
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 © . TEE, STREET, 1IN, Ft 540 03/21/07 . 06220100 (30.47) -0.02
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE ADAPT 540 © 03/21/07 06220100 (50.42) -0.02
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 : " 'CAP, TUBE, 1iNCTS, 540 03/20/07 | 51220100 (30.63) -0.08
GMOMC 010 GCA 21217 'SF&HLOADINGS-IN 538 03/27/07 89910100 (30.02) 000
GMOMC 010 GCA 2121 1 SF&HLOADINGS-IN 538 03/27/07 20020100 ($0.02) 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCA 2121 . ' 'SFRHLOADINGS - IN 538 . Q3/27/07 88810100 ($0.12) 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 539 - . 03/27/07 : 83338300 $0.03 0.00
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_ _ SF&H LOADINGS - IN 03/27/07 51220100 ' (3057
GMOMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 540 03/27/07 - 80220100 ($1.33) 0.00
GMOMC - 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 540 03/27/07 * 43220100 ($0.07) 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 540 03/27/07 - 36120100 (50.42) 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 540 03/27/07 ' 00320100 : ($0.19) 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 540 03/27/07 27120100 ($0.02) 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS <IN 540 03/27/07 18220100 ($0.02) 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 540 03/27/07 - 06220100 ' ($0.12) 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCP 2111 SLEEVE, COUPLING, 537 03/01/07 52128300 $6.36 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCP 2111 SLEEVE, COUPLING, 537 03/01/07 52128300  REEDCITPOWLI ' $0.03 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCP 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 537 03/27/07 52128300 o $0.48 0.00
GMOMC 010 *GCF 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 538 03/08/07 58928300 ' $10.93 50.00
GMOMC  .016 GCF 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 538 03/08/07 58928300  REEDCITPOWLI ($0.23) 0.00
GMOMC  :010 -GCF 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 542 03/31/07 08420100 ($1.33) -6.10
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1lh 540 03/23/07 . 02326100 - (3057 -0.08
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1th 541 © 03/26/07 | 73320100 R $0.30 0.04
GMOMC 1010 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 1-1/4IN, 539 ' © 03/10/07 : 91020100 : $0.57 0.24
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE, 4IN, BUTT 538 _ 03/08/07 82626300 ~ REEDCITPOWLL ~  $0.00 o 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE, 4IN, BUTT 538 03/06/07 82628300 ($021) 002
GMOMC 1010 - GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSULs 538 ' 03/08/07 82628300  REEDCITPOWLI $0.00 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSUL+ 538 _ 03/06/07 * 82628300 ' o - (33.10) -40.00°
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSULs 540 03/23/07 02320100 S ($0.97) -12.60
GMOMC /010 | GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSUL 541 N 03/26/07 73320100 _ $0.82 10.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 231 TARPAULIN, , BFTWI 538" © 03/03/07 ' 86228300 _ _ ($7.18) 010
GMOMC 1010 (GCF 2111 BOX,, TRACERWIRE 538 03/08/07 82628300  REEDCITPOWLI ' $0.00 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX,, TRACER WIRE 538 , 03/06/07 - 82628300 ($1.87) 022
GMOMC 1010 . GCF 2111 BOX, , TRACER WIRE 541 : 03/26/07 73320100 $0.36 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX, , TRACER WIRE 542 © 03/31/07 09420100 _ '  (30.34) -0.04
GMOMC  -010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 68 538 03/08/07 82628300  REEDCITPOWLL - 7 $0.00 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 6In 538 " 03/06/07 82628300 S sy oo
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 "RISER, , GASLINE, 1 538 C | 03/08/07 58928300 - 'si369. 080
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 'RISER, , GASLINE, 1 538 | 03/08/07 58928300 CREEDCITPOWLI 50015 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCF_ 2111 CELBOW, PIPEREDUC 540 ° | 03/20/07 1 95248300 ' ' ($4.62) -1.28
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: ELBOW, PiPE REDLK _ 03/21/07 95248300  REEDCITPOWLI $0.13 0,00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 1IN, SGt 539 , 03/10/07 91020100 $0.31 024
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 3/4IN, St 539 ' 03/10/07 91020100 $0.20- 0.24
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 3M4IN, St 540 _ 03/23/07 02320100 ($0.07) - -0.08
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 3/4IN, SC 541 03/26/07 73320100 ' $007 008
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 3/4IN, St 541 03/26/07 14320100 $0.04° 004
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 41N 539 03/10/07 51020100 ' $3.95 004
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 TAPE, , GENERALPL 539 03/15/07 14738300 $0.92 050
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 | TAPE, , GENERALPL 539 03/15/07 14738300  REEDCITPOWLI ($0.21) 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 _BOX, , VALVE, 15-1/21 540 03/23/07 02320100 - ($1.33) 004
GMOMC 010 GCF 2114 BOX,, VALVE, 15-1/21 541 03/26/07 73320100 . $2.12 0.06
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 LD, , SHAFT, 5-14IN 540 03/23/07 02320100 ' (30.48) -0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 LiD,, SHAFT, 5-1/4IN 541 03/26/07 73320100 ' $0.77 008
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 4 539 03/12/07 95138300 ($14.96) 720
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 'PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 4 540 03/23/07 02320100 ($25.28)° 1220
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 'PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 4 541 03/26/07 73320100 o $26.35. 12.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, , PIPE, 4INNOh 539 ' 03/12/07 95138300 o $13.82° 176
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, , PIPE, 4iINNOh 539 03/10/07 51020100 $1497. 180
GMOMC  .010 GCF 2111 PIPE, , PIPE, 4INNOh 539 03/10/07 91020100 $3.33° 040
‘GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, , PIPE, 4INNON 541 03/26/07 . 73320100 ' ‘ $14.98 1.80
‘GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, , PIPE, 1INNON 539 03/12/07 95138300 ($1.69) . 042
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, , PIPE, 1INNON 539 03/10/07 91020100 ' _ $1.83 040
GMOMC ~ "010 GCF 2111 PIPE, , PIPE, 1INNON 541 03/26/07 14320100 _ s34t 080
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 SLEEVE, COUPLING, 539 ' 03/0/07 51020100 - $11.55  0.04
(GMOMC 610 GCF 2111 FITTING, , SHORTSTt 539 03/10/07 - 51020100 o $8.00 004
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE ADAPTER, 539 - 03/10/07 - 51020100 _ . $2830 0.4
GMOMC ;010 GCF 2111 "TEE, PIPE ADAPTER,  530: ~ 03/10/07 91020100 o ‘ $1415. 002
GMOMC 010 GCF - 2111 TEE, PIPE ADAPTER, 540 © 03/23/07 102320100 S $1507)° 002
GMOMC ~ :010 GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE ADAPTER. 541 © 03/26/07 73320100 R $1587. 002
GMOMC (010 GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE ADAPTER. 541 . 03/26/07 14320100 o G $1333 004
GMOMC (010 GCF 2111 PIPE, , PIPE, 8INNON 539 T 03/12/07 05020100 R $300.73 1486
GMOMC 010 GCF 211t PIPE, , PIPE, 6IN NOY 539 © 03/10/07 191020100 Y $2042 168
GMOMC 010 GCF_ 2111 PIPE, , PIPE, 8INNON 541 03/26/07 73320100 o $29.20° 240
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GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 FITTING, , SHORTSTT 539 03/10/07 61020100 ($33.71)
GMOMC 010 GCF -2111 FITTING, , SHORTSTt 539 03/10/07 | 91020100 $17.86 0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 FITTING, OUTLET, Tk 539 03/10/07 91026100 $2.18 0.60
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, BIN, B* 539 03/10/07 * 91020100 $2.51 0.08
GMOMC 010 "GCF 2111 KIT,, GASKET, INSUL 539 03/10/07 - 91020100 $1.44 0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 CAP, PIPE, BN, BW, ¢ 538 03/10/07 91020100 $0.73 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 INSULATION, PIPE, V. 539 " 03/10/07 91020100 $8.61 0.64
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 2IN, SQU 532 03/10/07 - 91020100 $1.12 0.24
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX, , VALVE, 12-1/21 539 03/10/07 91020100 ' $6.97 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX, , VALVE, 12-1/21 540 03/23/07 02320100 ($6.68) -0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX, , VALVE, 12-1/2] 541 03/26/07 - 73320100 $3.54 0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 211 BOX, , VALVE, 12-4/21 541 03/26/07 14320100 ' $3.54 0.02:
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 _CAP, PIPE, 4IN, BW, (539 03/10/07 91020100 $0.41 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 FLANGE, PIPE, RAISt 538 03/10/07 91020100 ' $2.15 0.08
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 FITTING, OUTLET, T+ 539 03/10/07 91020100 $1.69 0.24
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 BUCKET, , SOAP, 5IN 539 03/10/07 - 91020100 $0.33 0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 VALVE, GATE, NON-F 538 03/10/07 - 91020100 - $33.23 0.04
GMOMC 040 GCF 2111 VALVE, GATE, NON-F 541 03/26/07 - 73320100 $28.77 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 6IN IP: 539 03/16/07 91020100 $0.84 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 WAX, , PIPE, 75L8BB 539 ~ 03/10/07 91020100 $3.31 1.50
GMOMC 010 - GCF . 2111 BRUSH, , CLEANING, 539 03/10/07 - 91020100 $0.16 0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PRIMER, , SEALWRA 538 03/10/07 : 91020100 _ $1.48 0.08
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PATCH, , WRAPPER, 539 03/10/07 - 91020100 7 sosT 0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4N 540 | 03/23/07 02320100 _ (9083 004
GMOMC 010 GCF ‘2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4IN 541 03/26/07 73320100 $0.88 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 41N 542 03/31/07 09420100 ($0.41). -0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN 540 03/23/07 02320100 ($1.42) -0.08
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN 541 03/26/07 ' 73320100 ' st 0.08
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN 541 03/26/07 * 14320100 o $0.75 0.04
‘GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 'NIPPLE, PIPE, WELD 540 03/20/07 - 95248300 ($4.93) -1.52
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 NIPPLE, PIPE, WELD 540 03/21/07 : 95248300  REEDCITPOWLI o $0.02 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 3/4IN, € 540 03/23/07 02320100 ' ' (80.76) " -0.08
GMOMC 016 GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 3/4IN, ¢ 541 03/26/07 . 73320100 $0.81 0.08
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2111 VALVE, BALL, 3/41 N £

Bt 03i26/07 14320100 5040 0.04

GMmomMc 010 GCF 211t TEE. SERVICETEE, 540 03/23/07 02320100 {$0.77) -0.08
GMOmMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE SERVICETEE, 5417 03/26/07 73320100 $0.82 0.08
cGmomc 010 GCF 21M ' COUPLING, PIPE, 1 542 03/31/07 09420100 ($0.25) - -0.08
GMomMC 010 GEF 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 2 542 . 03/31/07 09420100 v ($0.85)- -1.04
GMOMC 010 GCE 2114 TEE, . SERVICE TEE, g42° 033407 09420100 ($0. 83 -0.08
émomMe 010 GCF 2111 COCK, . IBBC FLATHI 840, 03/20/07 95248300 $33.73) -1.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 COCK, , iBBC FLATH 5400 03/21/07 95248306  REEDCITPOWLI $0.00° 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1IN, § 540 03/23/07 02320100 $080) -0.08
GMOMC  .0t0 GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1IN, S 541 03/26/07 73320100 $0.95. 0.08
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 ELBOW PIPE, 1IN, S 541 03/26/07 14320100 $0.48 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 NIPPLE, PIPE, WELD 540 03/20/07 95248300 ($0.88) ~1.50
GmoMC 010 GCF 2111 NIPPLE, PIPE, WELD 540 03/21/07 95248300  REEDCITPOWLI ($0.02) 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 NIPPLE, PIPE, WELD 840 03/20/07 95248300 ($1.91) -0.24
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 NIPPLE, PIPE, WELD 540 03/21/07 95248300  REEDCITPOWU $0.50 0.00
GMomC 010 GCF 2111 ELBOW, STREET, 1-1 540 03/20/07 95248300 ($4.59) -1.80
GMomc 010 GCF 2111 £LBOW, STREET, -1 540 03/21/07 95248300  REEDCITPOWL! ($0.02) 0.00
GMOMG 010 GCF 2111 TAPE, MEASURING, | 540 o 03/20/07 95248300 ($4.76) -0.34
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 TAPE, MEASURING,| 540, - 03/21/07 95248300  REEDCITPOWLL ($0.42) 0.00
GMOMC 010 - GCF 2111 'TEE, . SERVICE TEE, 540 03/20/07 95248300 i (s394 -0.40
GMOMC (010 GCF 2111 {EE  SERVICETEE, 540 i 03/21/07 95248300  REEDCITPOWLI $0.00° 0.00
Gmomc 010 GCF 211 REDUCER, PIPE, COl 540 03/23/07 02320100 $031) -0.02
GMOME 010 GCF 2111 REDUCER, PIPE, COI 541 e 03/26/07 73320100 _ $0.33. 0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 ' BOX, VALVE, 2INTC 540 - 03123107 02220100 ' ogiss -0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX, . VALVE, 2INTC 541 | 0312607 73320100 $1.64° 0.04
‘GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 4N, FL - 540 N 03/23/07 02320100  (§84) -0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 21117 VALVE, BALL, 4IN, FL 541" : 03/26/07 73320100 937 0.04
‘GMoMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE. PIPE ADAPTER.  540. - 03/23/07 02320100 $18.74) -0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 {EE PIPE ADAPTER, 541 ' 03/26/07 73320100 ' $19.86 0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 4iN 540 o 03/23/07 02320100 o (283). -0.08
‘GMOMC 010 GCF 2111  ADAPTER, PIPE, 4IN 5410 03/26/07 73320100 ' 5299 0.08
GMoMc 010 ‘GCF 211t ADAPTER PIPE, BN 540 03/23107_02320100” S 30 -0.02
GMomMe 010 GCF 2111 “ADAPTER, PIPE,BIN 541 - © 03BI07 73320100 - ' $323. 0.02
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/ FITTING, OUTLET, W 14320100 $0.52 002
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 4IN, 30 541 03/26/07 . 14320100 S $37.03 © 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 4N, 30 541 03/26/07 83320100 ($34.93) -0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 FITTING, OUTLET, W 541 03/26/07 ' 14320100 ' $0.49 002
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 VALVE, BUTTERFLY, 541 03/26/07 14320100 ' $1.36 0.02
GMOMGC 010 GCF 2111 VALVE, BUTTERFLY, 541 03/26/07 83820100 ' ' ($1.28) -0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE,, SERVICEENTI 541 03/26/07 14320100 ' ' $1.16 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 GASKET, , FLAT, 4IN, 541 03/26/07 - 14320100 ' $0.11 0.08
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 GASKET, , FLAT, 4IN, 541 03/26/07 83320100 ' ($0.10} -0.08
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 ENCLOSURE, , CLAM 541 03/26/07 14320100 _ $38.29 0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 ENCLOSURE, , CLAM 541 03/26/07 83320100 - ($36.12) 0,02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 SLEEVE, , GROUNDt 541 03/26/07 14320100 ' $9.12 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 SLEEVE, , GROUND{ 541 03/26/07 83320100 (54.30) -0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 BOLT, MACHINE, 5/81 541 03/26/07 14320100 $0.49 096
GMOMC 016 GCF 2111 BOLT, MACHINE, 5/8] 541 03/26/07 83320100 E ($0.46) 096
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 1/2IN, St 541 03/26/07 14320100 ' o ' $0.02 004
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 1/2IN, 8¢ 541 03/26/07 83320100 ' ‘ $002)  -0.04
GMOMC 010 "GCF 2111 FITTING, OUTLET, Tt 541 03/28/07 - 14320100 $0.16 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 CAP, PIPE, 4IN, BOLT 541 03/26/07 14320100 - $0.34 - 002
JGMOMC 610 GCF 2111 CAP, PIPE, 4IN, BOLT 541 03/26/07 83320100 S ($0.32) 002
GMOMC 010 " GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 1IN, 60 541 03/26/07 14320100 s $048  0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 1IN, 60 541 '03/26/07 83320100 i ($0.46) - -0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, , CONTINUOUS 541 03/26/07 . 14320100 . $1.28 0.42
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, , CONTINUOUS 541 03/26/07 - 83320100 ($0.06) -0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 GASKET, , FLAT, 2IN, 541 03/26/07 14320100 ' $0.04 - 012
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 GASKET, , FLAT, 2IN, 541 | 03/26/07 - 83320100 _ ‘ ($0.04) -0.12
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 SLEEVE, , GROUND{ 541 03/26/07 83320100 S $277y -0.02
GMOMC 1010 GCF 2111 NIPPLE, PIPE, 14IN{ 541 03/26/07 83320100 o ($0.01) - 006
GMOMC 010 - GCF ;2111 FITTING, OUTLET, T+ 541 - 03/26/07 . 83320100 o ($0.20)  -0.08
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 1/4IN, ¢ 541 03/26/07 | 83320100 L ($047  -0.06
GMOMC 010 GCF "2111 TEE, PIPE, 4IN, THD, 541 - 03/26/07 . 83320100 o ($0.84) w002
GMOMC 010 -GCF 2111 ENCLOSURE, , RELIE 541 " 03/26/07 - 83320100 S $2455) 002
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, ,ELECTRICRE 541 ~ 03/26/07 83320100 : (30.99) -0.56
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GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 "PLUG, PIPE, VAN IPE 541 03/26/07 83320100 ‘ T ($0.15)

GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 CAP, PIPE, 2IN, BUTT 542 03/31/07 09420100 ($0.03) -0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 538 03/27/07 58928300 o $197 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 538" 03/27/07 51020100 - $5.04 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 539 03/27/67 05020100 $23.28 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 5639 03/27/07 $1020100 ($2.70) 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 539 03/27/07 91020100 $9.55 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2121 SFAH LOADINGS - IN 539 03/27/07 14738300 $0.07 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 540 03/27/07 02320100 ($7.24) 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 541 03/27/07 73320100 $12.50 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2121 'SFEHLOADINGS-IN 541 03/27/07 14320100 $8.54 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2121 SFRHLOADINGS - IN 541 03/27/07 83320100 (58.64) 0.06
GMOMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 542 03127107 09420100 ($0.31) 0.0C
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 ANODE, , 17 POUND, 540 03/21/07 . 54310000 . $6765 2.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 PIPE, EXTRUDED,1 538 03/07/07 04310000 $23.81 100.00
GMCBMC 070 . GCA ‘2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSULs 538 03/05/07 93310000 $6.67 80.00
'GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 8IN 540 03/23/07 64310000 $2.41 0.04
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 RISER, , GASLINE, 1 540 03/19/07 - 44310000 $7.73 . 0.32
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 RISER,, GASLINE, 1 540 03/23/07 64310000 $7.73 0.32
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 538 03/09/07 14310000 $13.29 0.40
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 GOUPLING, PIPE, 118 540 03/23/07 64310000 $23.46 - 0.80
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 TEE,, HIGH VOLUME 538 03/09/07 - 14310000 $9.96 0.16
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 TEE, , HIGH VOLUME 539 03/14/07 ' 34310000 $2.49 0.04
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 TEE, STREET, 1- 14N 538 03/09/07 - 14310000 $6.96° 0.24
GMCBMC 070 'GCA 2111 CLAMP, PIPE REPAIF 538 03/05/07 - 93310000 $3.34: 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 'LUBRICANT, , PENET 538 03/07/07 - 04310000 S suet 0.48
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 GOUPLING, PIPE, -1 538 o 03/07/07 | 04310000 $10.18 0.40
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE REDUC 538 03/67/07 04310000 $3.06 0.80
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1-1/4It 538 03/07/07 : 04310000 S - $1004 040
GMCBMC 070 "GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE ADAPT 538 03/07/07 ' 04310000 \ $1504. 048
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 - COCK,,CURB, 1IN, §. 538 03/07/G7 04310000 $12.13. 0.40
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COCK,, CURB, 1IN, & 540 03/23/07 - 64310000 _ ' o $1243 0 040
GMCBMC___ 070 | GCA "2114 COUPLING, PIPE, 1-1 538 03/05/07 | 93310000 $4.09 - 0.20
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GMCBMC -04310000

GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 538 03/07/07 04310000 $3.40 0.40
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 1-1/2IN, 538 03/07/07 04310000 $0.79 0.24]
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 3/4IN, S 538 03/07/07 04310000 $0.71 0.48
GMCBMC 076 GCA 2111 CAP, PIPE, 6IN, FUSH 538 03/05/07 93310000 $1.21 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 6N 538 03/05/07 93310000 $10.74 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 6In 540 03/18/07 44310000 $5.36 0.04
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 CLOTH, ,RAG, 24IN1 538 . 03/07/07 ' 04310000 $20.15 8.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 CLOTH, ,RAG, 24INT 540 03/21/07 54310000 $10.08 4.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4ih 538 " 03/07/07 04310000 $7.91 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4N 538 03/14/07 34310000 $7.91 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 BOX, , VALVE, 15-1/21 540 03/21/07 54310000 $8.28 0.24
GMCBMC 670 GCA 2111 LID, . SHAFT, 5-14IN 540 03/21/07 54310000 $2.98 0.24
‘GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 MATERIAL, , BLACKT 540 03/21/07 54310000 $76.30 8.96
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 2IN, SQU 539 03/12/07 24310000 $1.54 0.40
GMCBMC 1070 GCA 2111 PATCH, , WRAPPER, 539 03/44/07 34310000 $13.49 0.32
GMCBMC  :070 GCA 2111 BLADE, SAW, HAND- 539 03/12/07 24310000 $1.27 0.80
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 2IN,Bi 539 03/14/07 34310000 $0.49 0.16
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 2IN, Bl 540 " 03/19/07 44310000 $0.24 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 'PROTECTOR, HEARI 539 ~ 03/12/07 24310000 $0.39 4.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 ' PROTECTOR, HEARI 540 | 03/19/07 44310000 $0.77 8.00
'GMCBMC 070 .GCA 2111 'COUPLING, PIPE, 4In 539 . 03/14/07 34310000 $3.50 0.16
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4N 540 - 03/21/07 54310000 $3.50 0.16
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 CLEANER, MAND, W¢ 53¢ © 03407 34310000 $3.50 0.48
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 BOX, , VALVE, 8INFL 539 03/12/07 ' 24310000 $1.97. 0.04
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 11 539 03/12/07 : 24310000 $6.01- 0.24
GMCBMC 670 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1-1 539" © 03M14/07 34310000 $6.01 0.24
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 BAG.  DISPOSABLE! 539 03/12/07 . 24310000 $7.50 4.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 BAG, , DISPOSABLE: 541 03/29/07 84310000 $14.36 8.00
GMCBMC 1070 GCA 2111 COMPOUND, SEALIN 538 03/14/07 34310000 $13.74 0.48
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 'ELBOW, PIPE, 4IN, Bl 539 03/12/07 24310000 $0.81 0.08
‘GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 4N, Bf 541 03/29/07 84310000 $0.81 0.08
GMCBMC 1070 GCA 2111 "BOX,, VALVE, BINDI 539 . 0312407 24310000 $2.24° 0.04
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GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 "BOX, , VALVE, 6N FL.' 03/12/07 24310000 $3.53 0.04
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 STIFFENER, ,8INPIF 540 03/19/07 44310000 $1.13 0.04
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 RISER,, GAS SERVIC 540 03/19/07 44310000 $12.36 0.20
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 RISER, , GAS SERVIC 540 03/23/07 64310000 $7.56 0.12
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 541" 03/29/07 84310000 $8.06 0.80
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1th 540 03/19/07 4431000C ' $0.81 ' 0.24
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 2ih 541 03/29/07 84310000 $5.41 0.80
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 TEE,  SERVICE TEE, 541 03/29/07 84310000 $7.81 0.80
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 TEE,, MEDIUM VOLL 540 03/23/07 64310000 $9.05 020
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 8iN 540 03/21/07 54310000 $3.18 0.04
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 OiL,, AIR LUBE, 10V 540 03/23/07 64310000 $1.48 0.24
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1-1/41} 540 03/23/07 64310000 $0.68 0.24
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 PAINT,, TRAFFIC MA 540 03/21/07 54310000 $6.64 0.96
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 TEE., SERVICE ENT{ 541 03/29/07 84310000 $2.30 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 'COMPOUND, , WATE 541 03/26/07 74310000 $1.20 0.16
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 PURGER, , GAS-PE2: 541 03/26/07 74310000 $1.59 0.16
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 _SADDLE, PIPE,4IND 541 03/29/07 84310000 $17.23 0.32
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 -SADDLE, PIPE, 2IND 54t ' 03/29/07 84310000 $584 016
GMCBMC 070 GCA 211t COMPOUND, SEALIN 541 03/29/07 84310000 $469 1.92
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 "REDUCER, PIPE, COt 541 03/29/07 84310000 , $0.27 0.04
‘GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 CLAMP, PIPE REPAIF 541 _ 03/29/07 84310000 $233 004
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 CLAMP, PIPE REPAIF 541 03/29/07 84310000 $3.29 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 BOX, , CURB, 16-1/41t 541 03/29/07 84310000 S 39335 8.0
GMCBMC 070 GCA 211t BOX,, CURB, 4INDIA 541 03/28/07 * 84310000 $88.83 11.52
GMCBME 670 GCA 212t SF&H LOADINGS -IN 538 03/27/67 14310000 $228 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 212t SF&H LOADINGS-IN 538 03/27/067 93310000 _ o $1.88  0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 212t “SF&H LOADINGS - IN - 538 03/27/07 04310000 ' _ $8.55 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H L{}ASENGSmIN 539 03/27/07 34310000 , $3.86 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2121 - SF&H LOADINGS - It 539 03/27/07 24310000 ' _ $192 0.00
GMCBMC 070 - GCA 2121 | SF&H LOADINGS - IN 540  03/27/07 44310000 S $214° 000
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2121 _ SF&H LOADINGS - IN 540° . 03/27/07 54310000 S $1347° 000
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2121 'SF&H LOADINGS-IN  540- ' 03/27/07 64310000 S o $486 000
GMCBMC 1070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOAD&NGS-iN 541 : . . 03/27/07 74310000 - - $0.21° 0.00
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GMCBMC SF&H LOADINGS - IN 541 03/27/07 - 84310000 $19.21 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 538 03/07/07 68810000 $23.38 100.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSULy 538 ' 03/09/07 78810000 , $9.69  120.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSUL; 538 03/05/07 58810000 $6.35 80.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSULy 541 03/26/07 49810000 ' $13.08  160.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 RISER,, GASLINE, 1 538 03/09/07 78810000 $1159 048
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 RISER,, GASLINE, 1 538 03/07/07 68810000 $11.59 0.48
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 RISER, , GASLINE, 1 541 03/28/07 59810000 $11.59 0.48
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 TEE, , HIGH VOLUME 541 02/28/07 59810000 $7.52 D12
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 CLAMP, PIPE REPAIF 538 03/05/07 58810000 $1.61 0.04
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 CLOTH, , RAG,24IN1 538 03/05/07 * 58810000 $10.08 4.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 CLOTH, , RAG,24IN1 540 03/21/07 . 39810000 $20.15 8.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 TAPE, ,GENERALPL 538 03/09/07 78810000 $1.35. 0.95
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 SIGN, , WARNING G# 538 | 03/09/07 : 78810000 $622 .24
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 BRACKET,, FOUNDA 538 © 03/09/07 | 78810000 ' _' $661 080
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 BRACKET,, FOUNDA 538 . 03/07/07 68810000 _ 691 120
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 BRACKET, ., FOUNDA 541 © 03/26/07 - 49810000 _ $2.30- 0.40
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 BRACKET, , FOUNDA 541 03/28/67 59810000 ' $1152 2.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 LiD, . CURBBOX, 4-1, 538 03/09/07 78810000 _ $14.66 4.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 BATTERY,DRY CELL 538 03/05/07 58810000 $162 384
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 BATTERY, DRY CELL 541 03/29/07 69810000 $032 0%
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 2In 538 03/05/07 . 58810000 $848 016
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 BOX, , VALVE, 15-1/21 538 03/09/07 - 78810000 $6.90 0.26
GMCBMC 076 GCF 2111 LID, , SHAFT, 5-1/4IN 538 03/08/07 78810000 ' $248 020
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 COMPOUND, SEALIN 538 ~ 03/07/07 68810000 _ $463 098
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 MATERIAL, , BLACKT 538 03/07/07 - 6¢ $20.65 2.24
GMCBMC 070 -GCF 2111 CORD, EXTENSION, + 538 03/09/07 $226° 008
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 WAX, ,PIPE,75LB8 539 " 03/12/07 $660°  3.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 BAG, , DISPOSABLE! 540 03/19/07 $1501 800
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 . ‘TAPE, ELECTRICAL, = 539 . 03/14/07 ; 988100C _ . s2e3. 400
GMCBMC 070 'GCF 2111 CEMENT,, SAND Mix 539 © 03/14/07 98810000 - $525. 180
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN~ 538 " 03/14/07 * 98810000 - $824° 048
GMCBMC 070 "GCF 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN 541 - (03/26/07 : 49610000 $9.21° 0.48
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 GMCBMC TEE, PIPE REDUCER 03/12/07

GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 PAINT,  PRIMER, BLs 539 03/16/07 19810000 $5.23 0.48
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 REDUCER, PIPE, COI 840 03/21/07 39810000 $0.55 0.12
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 3IN, Bl 540 03/21/07 39810000 $0.64 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 COMPOUND, SEALIN 540 03/21/07 39810000 $1.07 0.40
‘GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 COMPCUND, SEALIN 541 03/26/07 49810000 $1.34 0.48
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE ADAPTER. 540 03/21/07 39810000 $26.58 0.24
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 FITTING, , SHORTST: 540 03/21/07 39810000 S %4 0.16
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 3IN,FL 540 03/21/07 39810000 S §17.07 0.12
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 3/4IN, ¢ 540 03/21/07 39810000 ' $5.42 0.48
GMCBMG 070 GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE ADAPTER, . 540 03/21/07 38810000 $14.53 . 0.24
GMCBMC 1070 GGF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 2IN 541 03/28/07 59810000 ’ $4.32 0.64
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 2IN 541 Q3/26/07 49810000 $1.34 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE. 2iN, BUTT 541 03/28/07 59810000  $0.32° 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 WIPE, , ALLPURPOS 541 03/28/07 59810000 - . $4.55 72.96
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 TOWEL, , ALL PURPC 541 03/26/07 49810000 - $3.20 0.16
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 CLEANER, PIPE, 96% 541 03/28/07 59810000 o $1.03 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 11h 541 03/28/07 59810000  $9.05 1.20
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 _SF&H LOADINGS -IN 538 03/27/07 78810000 %443 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 538 03/27/07 68810000 ‘ $5.06 0.00
‘GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 538 ' 03/27/07 58810000 o $212 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 538 03/27/07 00002819  WRIGHTBROTHE 8025 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&HLOADINGS-IN 538 03/27/07 00002820  WRIGHTBROTHE ©osp2t 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&HLOADINGS-IN 538 03/27/07 98810000 _ stz 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&HLOADINGS-IN 539 03/27/07 88810000 - 7 o $103 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 - 'SF&HLOADINGS-IN 538 - 03/27/07 19810000 = - s039 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS-IN 840 03/27/07 39810000 - s683 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 SF&MLOADINGS-IN 540 03/27/07 29810000 _ - stas 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 - SF&H LOAS!NGS-IN 541 03/27/07 49810000 ' _ ©$2300 0.00
‘GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 ' SF&H LOADINGS - | 541 03/27/07 169810000 o - s002 0.00
‘GMCBMC 070 'GCF 2121 ° SF&H LOADINGS - IN' 541 032707 0000 8376 0.00
(GMCBMC 1070 GCF 2112 WRIGHT BROTHERS 538 03/08/07 319 WRIGHTBROTHE %07 0.04
GMCBME 070 GCF 2112 " WRIGHT BROTHERS 538, 03/08/07 00002820 . WRIGHTBROTHE ‘ $2.61° 0.04
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Accounting Period = 200703

| Transamt -+

| $278)

-0.08 |

GMCBMC 90220100

GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 538 03/09/07 89910100 {$0.02) -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 538 © 03/09/07 20020100 (30.02) -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 PIPE, ,EXTRUDED, 1 540 03/21/07 06220100 ($0.04) -0.20
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 1 540 03/19/07 27120100 (80.02) -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 11N 538 03/09/07 89910100 ($0.57) - -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1th 538 03/09/07 20020100 ($0.57) -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 540 " 03/19/07 27120100 $0.57) -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 540 03/23/07 18220100 ($0.57)°  -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 1-1/4IN, 538 03/09/07 88910100 $0.07) " -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 TEE, PIPE ADAPTER. 538 03/09/07 88910100 ($0.98) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 538 03/09/07 $8910100 ($0.04) -0.20
GMCBMC -010 GCA 2111 PIPE,, EXTRUDED, t 540 03/23/07 18220100 ($0.11) -0.56
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1-1 538 03/09/07 88910100 ($1.95) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 540 03/21/07 06220100 ($1.22) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 1IN, SQL 540 03/21/07 06220100 ($0.05) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 61N 540 03/20/07 90220100 (310.12) -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, BIN 540 . 03/19/07 36120100 ($10.12) - -D.08
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 4IN, WIN 539 ~ 03/13/07 83338300 - $069 008
‘GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 4IN, Wit 539 | 03/13/07 83338300  REEDCITPOWLI g0ty 000
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 4 540 | 03/20/07 51220100 ' ($4.98) -2.40
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 F]TT!NG”SHORTST! 540 0372007 906220100 ($15.38) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4ih 540 © 03/20/07 51220100 ($331) 016
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 4N, Bl 540 | 03/20/07 51220100 ($0.76) -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 TEE,, SERVICE TEE, 540 " 03/20/67 51220100 ($3.08) -0.32
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 PIPE,, EXTRUDED,1 540 03/21/07 43220100 ($0.02) -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 540 03/21/07 43220100 $1.81)  -0.08
GMCBMC 030 GCA 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 6 540 " 03/20/07 90220100 ($5.29) -1.36
GMCBMC 010 . GCA 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 6 540 | 03/19/07 36120100 ($0.47) -0.12
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, tIN 540 © 03/20/07 . 51220100 $1.00): 032
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 "COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 540 £703/23/07 100320100 ($0.63); -0.20
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 'COUPLING, PIPE, 2IN 540 '©03/23/07 00320100 051 008
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 2 540 .~ 03/23/07 00320100 ($0.05) . -0.08
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Documenmb Vendcode Transamt =

GMCBMC ' 'TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 03/23/07 . 00320100 - ' ($1.88)

GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 INSERT, TUBE 540 03/21/07 06220100 ($0.04) 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 CAP TUBE, 1IN, STA 540 03/23/07 - 00320100 ($1.57) -0.20
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 TEE, STREET, 1IN, Fl 540 03/21/07 - 06220100 ($0.94) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE ADAPT 540 03/21/07 06220100 ($0.84) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 CAP, TUBE, 1INCTS, 540 03/20/07 51220100 ($1.29) -0.18
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 538 03/27/07 89910100 ($0.05} 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 538 03/27/07 20020100 {$0.05) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 538 03/27/07 88910100 ($0.25) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 539 03/27/07 83338300 $0.05 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 540 03/27/07 51220100 ($1.15) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2121 SE&H LOADINGS - IN 540 03/27/07 90220100 ($2.68) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&HLOADINGS - IN 540 03/27/07 43220100 ($0.14) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - [N 540 03/27/07 36120100 ($0.85) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2121 SFEHLOADINGS - IN 540 03/27/07 00320100 | ($0.37) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 540 03/27/07 - 27120100 ©($005) 000
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 540 03/27/07 . 18220100 ($0.08) - 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2121 SE&M LOADINGS - IN - 540 03/27/07 06220100 ($0.25) 000
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2111 SLEEVE, COUPLING, 537 03/01/07 * 52128300 $12.72 008
GMCBMC 010 “GCP . 2111 SLEEVE, COUPLING, 537 03/01/07 52128300  REEDCITPOWLI $0.05  0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCP 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 537 03/27/07 - 52128300 $0.96 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF ‘2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED,1 538 03/08/07 - 58928300 ' $21.86 100.00
GMCBMC 010 “GCF 2111 "PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 538 03/08/07 58928300  REEDCITPOWLI ©($0.45) © 000
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PiPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 542 03/31/07 . 09420100 _ G266)  -1220
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 540 03/23/07 - 02320100 $1.13) 016
GMCBMC 010 GCF ‘2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1ih 541 03/26/07 73320100 N $0.60 008
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 1-1/4IN, 539 03/40/07 . 91020100 _ 7 $t.14 048
GMCBMC 010 GCF (2111 TEE, PIPE, 4N, BUTT 5638 03/08j07 82628300  REEDCITPOWLI ' $0.00. 000
GMCBMC 010 . GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE, 4IN, BUTT 538 © 03/06/07 82628300 : ($0.43) 004
GMCBMC 010 'GCF 2111 - . WIRE/CABLE, INSUL: 838 . 03/08/07 82628300  REEDCITPOWLI . $0.00 000
GMCEMC 010 ‘GCF 2111 .~ WIREICABLE, INSUL/ 538 ~ 63/06/0 28300 o ‘ ($6.20)  -80.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF ‘2111 . WIRE/CABLE, INSULs 540 ©03/23/07:02320100 - ($184) 2520
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSULy 541 ' C 03726007 73320100 ' ' $163 20,00
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Transdesc - Documeﬁtnb Vendcocie i

r | Transamt -

GMCBMC TARPAULIN, , 9FT WI T 03103/07 86228300 {$14.36)
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX,, TRACER WIRE 538 03/08/07 82628300  REEDCITPOWL! $0.00 0.00
‘GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX, , TRACERWIRE 538 03/0B/07 82628300 - ($3.74) -0.44
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX, , TRACERWIRE 541 03/26/07 73320100 $0.72 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX,, TRACER WIRE 542 03/31/07 09420100 ' ($0.68) -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, BIN 538 03/08/07 §2628300  REEDCITPOWL! ($0.01)  0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, BIN 538 03/06/07 82628300 (32.26) - -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 RISER, ,GASLINE, t 538 03/08/07 58628300 o $27.37 - 1.20
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 RISER, , GASLINE, 1 538 03/08/07 58928300  REEDCITPOWLL $0.02 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE REDUC 540 ~ 03/20/07 95248300 - ' ($9.24) 256
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE REDUC 540 ‘ | 03/21/07 95248300  REEDCITPOWLI 3026 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 1IN, SQU 539 ' ~ 03/10/67 91020100 o | $0.61 048
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 3/4IN, 8¢ 539 : 03/10/07 91020100 $0.40° 048
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 3/4IN, $C 540 03/23/07 02320100 (015 016
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 3/4IN, St 541 03/26/07 73320100 - $0.16° 0.16
GMCBMC 010 GCF 211t PLUG, PIPE, 3/4IN, S¢ 541 | . 03/28/07 14320100 $0.07 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4In 539 03/10/07 51020100 $7.91 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TAPE, , GENERALPL 539 ' 03/15/07 14738300 . $1.84 1.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TAPE,, GENERALPL 539 03/15/07 14738300  REEDCITPOWL! ($041). 000
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX, . VALVE, 15-1/21 540 . 03/23/07 02320100 ' $2687y 008
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX,, VALVE, 15-1/21 541 - 03/26/07 73320100 $424° 0.12
GMCBMC 010 GCF - 2111 LID, , SHAFT, 5-1/4IN 540 ] © 03/23/07 02320100 o (097  -0.08
GMGBMC 010 GCF 2111 LID, , SHAFT, 5-1/4iN 541 © . (3/26/07 73320100 _ - $1.54. 04z
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 | 'PIPE,EXTRUDED,4  539.  0312/07 95138300 ' T (s2093)0 1440
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, ,EXTRUDED,4 540 © 03/23/07. 02320100 . - ($5058) 2440
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 'PIPE,  EXTRUDED,4 541 ¢ ' 03/26/07 73320100 - _ . $52700 2400
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE,, PIPE, 4N NON 539" 0342007 95138300 (g8l -352
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 ° ‘PIPE,, PIPE, 4INNON 539 0 031007 81020100 T 782993 380
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 . .PIPE.,PIPE 4INNOh 538 " 03/10/07 91020100 o ' - 0.80
GMCBMC 010 'GCF ‘2111 . PIPE,,PIPE,4INNON 541 . 03/6/07.73320100 o ss0
010 GCF 2111 % PIPE,PIPE 1INNON 539 . 03/12/07 95138300 - S (8338 084
GMCBMC 010 GCF ‘2111 (PIPE,,PIPE, 1INNON 539 . ' 03/10/07°91020100 - o © $328: 080
‘GMCBMC 010 ' GCF 2111 :  PIPE, , PIPE, INNON 541 © 03/26/07 14320100 . $6.83° 1,60
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GMCBMC SLEEVE, COUPUNG 03/10/07 51020100 - $23.12

GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 FITTING, , SHORTST 539 03/10/07 - 51020100 $16.01 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE ADAPTER. 539 03/10/07 51020100 $56.80 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE ADAPTER, 539 03/10/07 91020100 $28.30 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE ADAPTER. 540 03/23/07 . 02320100 ' ($30.15} -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE ADAPTER. 541 03/26/07 73320100 ' $31.96 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE ADAPTER. 541 03/26/07 14320100 $26.67 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE,, PIPE,6INNON 539 03/12/07 05020100 - $619.46 29.72
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, , PIPE, BIN NON 539 03/10/07 ' 91020100 - $40.83 3.36
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, . PIPE, 6IN NON 541 03/26/07 73320100 $58.41 4.80
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 FITTING, , SHORTST! 539 03/10/07 61020100 ' ($67.42) -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 FITTING, , SHORTST! 539 03/10/07 91020100 $35.73 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 FITTING, OUTLET, Tk 539 03/10/07 91020100 $4.35 1.20
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 6IN, B' 539 03/10/07 91020100 ' $5.03 0.16
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 KIT,, GASKET, INSUL 539 03/10/07 91020100 $2.87 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 CAP,PIPE, 6IN, BW,! 539 03/10/07 - 91020100 $1.47 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 INSULATION, PIPE, vV 539 03/10/07 : 91020100 ' $17.22 1.28
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 2IN, SQL 539 03/10/07 - 91020100 $2.25 0.48
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX, , VALVE, 12-1/21 539 03/10/07 - 91020100 $13.96 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX,, VALVE, 12-1/21 540 03/23/07 . 02320100 ' ($13.36) -0.08
GMCBMC 010 * GCF 2111 BOX, , VALVE, 12.1/2i 541 03/26/07 73320100 o o $7.08 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX, , VALVE, 12-1/2l 541 03/26/07 14320100 ' o $7.08 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 | CAP, PIPE, 4IN,BW, ¢ 539 © 03/10/07 91020100 - , ' $083 008
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 'FLANGE, PIPE, RAISI 539 ©3M0i07 gt020100 '$429 016
GMCBMC 010 “GCF 2111 FITTING, OUTLET, TH 539 03/10/07 - 91020100 N . - $338 0.48
‘GMCBMC 010 GCF ‘2111 BUCKET, , SOAP, 5IN 539 - 03/10/07 91020100 - $0.67 0.04
GMCBMC (010 'GCF 2111 VALVE, GATE, NON-F 539 i 03/10/07 91020100 , . $66.45 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 VALVE, GATE, NON-F 541 | 03/26/07 . 73320100 o . - $57.54. 0.08
GMCBMC 010 “GCF - 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 6IN 1Pt 539 7 03/10/07 91020100 - N ' $1.67 0.08
‘GMCBMC 1010 ' GCF ' 2111 WAX, ,PIPE, 75188 539 ©03/10/07 : 91020100 - - $6.60 3.00
GMCBMC ) GCF 2111 'BRUSH, ,CLEANING, 539 . ' 03/10/07,91020100 e $033. 004
GMCBMC 010 GCF -2111 PRIMER,  SEALWRf 539 . | 03/10/07.:91020100 o %288 0.16
GMCBMC ;010 'GCF 2111 _PATCH, , WRAPPER, 539 © 03/10/07 : 91020100 ; $1.73 0.04
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GMCBMC COUPLING, PIPE, 4IN © 03/23/07 02320100 $165 008
GMCBMC 010 COUPLING, PIPE, 4ln 541 03/26/07 73320100 $1.75 0.08
GMCBMC 010 COUPLING, PIPE, 416 542 . 03/31/07 09420100 ($0.83) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN 540 . 03/23/07 02320100 ($2.84) 016
GMCBMC 010 ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN 541 ~ 03/26/07 73320100 $3.01 018
GMCBMC 010 ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN 541 | 03/26/07 14320100 ' $1.50° 0.8
GMCBMC 010 NIPPLE, PIPE, WELD 540 03/20/07 95248300 ($9.86)  -3.04
GMCBMC 010 NIPPLE, PIPE, WELD 540 03/21/07 95248300  REEDCITPOWLI $0.03° 0.00
GMCBMC 010 VALVE, BALL, 3/4iN, ¢ 540 03/23/07 62320100 ($1.53) 018
GMCBMC 010 VALVE, BALL, 314IN, € 541 03/26/07 73320100 $161 018
GMCBMC 010 VALVE, BALL, 3/4IN, € 541 03/26/07 14320100 $081  0.08
GMCBMC 010 TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 540 03/23/07 02320100 ($1.54) -6.16
GMCBMC 010 TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 541 - 03/26/07 73320100 $1.63 018
GMCBMC 610 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 542 03/31/07 | 08420100 $0.50) 016
GMCBMC 010 PiPE, , EXTRUDED,2 542 03/31/07 - 09420100 ($1.30) 208
GMCBMC 010 TEE, SERVICE TEE, 542 03/31/07 09420100 ‘_ $166) 016
GMCBMC 010 COCK, , IBBC FLATHI 540 : | 03/20/07 95248300 ($67.46) 200
GMCBMC 010 GCF COCK, , [BBC FLATHI 540 . 03/21/07 95248300  REEDCITPOWLI $0.00 0.0
‘GMCBMC 010 ~ GCf ELBOW, PIPE, 1IN, §' 540 ©03/23/07 02320100 I @180 016
GMCBMC 010 i ELBOW, PIPE, 1IN, S 541 © 03/26/07 73320100 o $191. 016
GMCBMC 010 'GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1IN, 541 ~ 03/26/07 ' 14320100 ' $095° 008
GMCBMC 010 NIPPLE, PIPE, WELD 540 © 03/20/07 95248300 I @1.76) -3.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF NIPPLE, PIPE, WELD 540 " 03/21/07195248300  REEDCITPOWL! ' ($0.04) 000
GMCBMC 010 GCF ° NIPPLE, PIPE, WELD 540 - 03/20/07 - 95248300 - ($3.83).  -048
GMCBMC 010 NIPPLE, PIPE, WELD 540 | 03/21/07° 95248300 REEDCITPOWLI $098 0.0
GMCBMC 010 ELBOW, STREET, 1-1 540 03/20/07 | 95248300 _ $9.17) 320
GMCBMC 010 ‘ ELBOW, STREET, 1-1 540 03/21/07 : 95248300  REEDCITPOWLI | $004 000
GMCBMC 010 GCF _ TAPE, MEASURING, | 540 03/20/07 B ($9.51) ~-068
GMCBMC 010 GCF _TAPE, MEASURING, | 540 03124107 REEDCITPOWLI - $083) 000
GMCBMC 010 GCF ‘2111 ¢ | TEE,, SERVICE TEE, 540 o S (§7.88).  -0.80
GMCBMC 010 - GCF TEE,, SERVICE TEE, 540 | ~ REEDCITPOWLI © $0.01 0.0
GMCBMC 010 -GC 'REDUCER, PIPE, COIl. 540 . To3j2sio7 02320100 , ($061) 004
GMCBMC 010 GG ' REDUCER, PIPE, COl- 541 7 03/26/07 73320100 o $065. 004
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" $3.10) 0,08

GMCBMC BOX, , VALVE, 2iN TC 03/23/07 02320100
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX. VALVE, 2INTC 541 03/26/07 73320100 ' $3.29 0.08
GMCBMGC 010 GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 4IN,FL 540 03/23/07 02320100 ($17.67) -0.08
GMCBMC 016 GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 4IN,FL 541 03/26/07 * 73320100 $18.73 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE ADAPTER. 540 03/23/07 02320100 ($37.47) -0.04
GMCBMG 010 GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE ADAPTER, 541 03/26/07 - 73320100 $39.72 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 4IN 540 03/23/07 02320100 ($5.66) -0.12
'GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 4IN 541 03/26/07 73320100 $5.98 0.12
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 6IN 540 03/23/07 02320100 ($6.10) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE,BIN 541 03/26/07 73320100 $6.47 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 EITTING, OUTLET, W 541 03/26/07 14320100 $1.03 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 4IN, 36 541 03/26/07 14320100 $74.05 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 4IN, 30 541 03/26/07 | 83320100 ($69.86) -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 FITTING, OUTLET, W 541 03/26/07 14320100 $0.96 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 VALVE, BUTTERFLY, 541 03/26/07 14320100 O s27 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 VALVE, BUTTERFLY, 541 03/26/07 83320100 ' ($2.56) - 004
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE, , SERVICEENTI 541 03/26/07 14320100 %230 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 GASKET, , FLAT, 4IN, 541 03/26/07 14320100 . S s022 L 018
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 GASKET, , FLAT 4IN, 541 03/26/07 - 83320100 L (s0.21) -0.16
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 ENCLOSURE, , CLAN. 541" 03/26/07 14320100 . - s7658. 0.04
GMCBMC  .010 -GCF 2111 ' ENCLOSURE, , CLAN 541 03/26/07 83320100 T @gr225) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 SLEEVE, , GROUND 541 03/26/07 14320100 ' T s1824 0.08
(GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 © SLEEVE, ,GROUND! 541 03/26/07 : 83320100 T (s880) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF '2111 BOLT, MACHINE, 58t 541 03/26/07 | 14320100 .7 s0e8 12
‘GMCBMC 010 GCF .2111 BOLT,MACHINE, 581 541 03/26/07 183320100 T (s093) 192
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111~ 'PLUG,PIPE, 1/2iN,SC 541~ 03/26/07 14320100 . - s005 0.08
‘GMCBMC ;010 GCF 2111 PLUG PIPE, 12IN,SC 541 03/26/07 183326100 c 7 T (s00s). 008
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111~ FITTING, OUTLET, Tt~ 841 = 03/26/07 | 14320100 - - ' %0.32: .08
010 GCF 2111 ‘CAP, PIPE,4IN,BOLT 841 . 03/26/07 14320100 " s0e8 0.04
‘GMCBMC 010 (GCF ‘2111 . |CAP,PIPE,4iIN,BOLT 841, ' = 03/26/07 83320100 . ©@E084): 004
'GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 VALVE BALL 1IN,60 541 03/26/07 14320100 .7 "'spe8’ 008
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 VALVE BALL. 1IN,60° 5410 03/26/07 83320100 = ‘ T s0e). -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCF_ 2111 'PIPE,, CONTINUOUS 541~ 03/26/07 14320100 $2.57 0.84
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GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PE,,CON“{:NUQUC 541 03/26/07 83320100 ($0.12) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 GASKET, , FLAT, 2IN, 541 03/26/07 14320100 $0.08 0.24
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 GASKET, , FLAT, 2IN, 541 03/26/07 83320100 (50.08) -0.24
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 SLEEVE,, GROUND 541 03/26/07 83320100 ($5.54) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 NIPPLE, PIPE, 14INT 541 03/26/07 83320100 (30.01) 0.12
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 FITTING, QUTLET, T+ 541 03/26/07 83320100 ($0.39) -0.12
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 VALVE, BALL, 1/4IN, ¢ 547 03/26/07 83320100 ($0.93) 0,12
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 TEE, PIPE, 4IN, THD, 541 03/26/07 83320100 ($1.68) - 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 ENCLOSURE, , RELIE 541 03/26/07 83320100 (549.10) . -0.04
GMCBMC . 010 GCF 2111 PIPE, , ELECTRIC RE 541 03/26/07 83320100 $1.98) -1.142
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 14IN 1P¢ 541 03/26/07 83320100 ($0.29) 0.12
GMCBMC  01¢ GCF 2111 CAP, PIPE, 2iN, BUTT 542 03/31/07 09420100 ($0.05) 0.4
GMCBMC 016 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -iN 538 03/27/07 58928300 $3.94 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS-IN 539 03/27/07 51020100 $10.08 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 539 03/27/07 05020100 $46.75 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 539 1 03/27/07 61020100 ($5.39) - 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 539 03/27/07 91020100 $19.10° 0.00
GMCBMC ‘010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 539 - 03/27/07 14738300 $0.14. 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SFAHLOADINGS -IN 540 | 03/27/07 02320100 ($14.46) - 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 541 © 03/27/07 73320100 $24.99. 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 'SF&H LOADINGS - N 541 . 03/27/07 14320100 $17.02° 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 ‘SF&H LOADINGS - 541 © 03/27/07 83320100 $17.28) 0.00
[GMCBMC 010 GCF 2121 'SF&H LOADINGS - | 542 . 03/27/07 09420100 ($060)-  0.00
LEAKREPAI 1010 GCA 2111 - SLEEVE, COUPLI NG . 538 ~ 03/09/07 50038300 $319.40 © 200
LEAKREPAI 1010 'BOLT, , DRESSER CC 539 ©03/16/07 49838300 $33.35. 8.00
LEAKREPAI ;| 01¢ 'BOLT,,DRESSERC( 539 ' . 03/16/07 49838300 *REEDCITPOWLI $0.08 0.00
LEAKREPA! 010 GCA 2111 .BOLT,, DRESSERCC 541 . 03/29/07 01158300 S $100.06: 2400
LEAKREPAI 010 GCA 2111 _BOLT, , DRESSERCC 541 . 03/20/07 01158300  REEDCITPOWLI $024. 0.0
LEAKREPAI. 010 GCA 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 2IN, SQU 540 | 03/20/07 18048300 . $6.65 | - 2.00
LEAKREPAL: 016 GCA 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 2IN, SQt 540 . 03/20/07 18048300  REEDCITPOWLI 0.00
LEAKREPAI 010 'GCA 2111 'CAP, PIPE, 1iN, NPT, 540 ~ 03/20/07 18048300 o $3.34 300
LEAKREPAI 010 GCA 2111 CAP, PIPE, 1IN, NPT, 540 . 03/20/07 18048300  REEDCITPOWL ($0.07) 0.06
LEAKREPAIZ 010 GCA 2111 “CAP, PIPE, 3/4, NPT, 540 ©03/20/07 * 18046300 - $2.71° 3.00
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18048300 T 31065 2.00]

LEAKREPAl 010 GCA 2111 ARBOR, HOLE SAW, 540 03/20/07
LEAKREPAI 010 GCA 2111 ARBOR, HOLE SAW, 540 03/20/07 18048300 $19.67 200
LEAKREPAl 010 GCA 2111 ARBOR, HOLE SAW, 540 03/20/07 18048300  REEDCITPOWLI {$0.01) 0.60
LEAKREPAI 010 GCA "2111 CAP, PIPE, 3/4IN, THL 540 03/20/07 . 18048300 $2.07 2.00
LEAKREPAI 010 GCA (2111 CAP, PIPE, 3/4IN, THL 540 03/20/07 18048300 ~ REEDCITPOWLI (30.34) 0.00
LEAKREPAl 010 GCA 2111 BOLT, MACHINE, 5/81 541 03/29/07 , 01158300 ' $34.02 8.00
LEAKREPAI 010 GCA 211t BOLT, MACHINE, 5/81 541 03/29/07. 01158300  REEDCITPOWLI . $1.53 0.00
LEAKREPAI 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 538 03/27/07 . 50038300 . $24.11 000
LEAKREPAI 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 539 03/27/07 49838300 $2.52 0.00
LEAKREPAI 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 540 03/27/07 18048300 $3.39 0.00
LEAKREPAI 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 541 03/27/07 . 011583C0 $10.12 0.00
I ' e $5,868.31 1,415.50
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GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 544 " 04/08/07 05310000 o $11.69" 60.00
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4N 543 04/04/07 94310000 $1.75. 0.08
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 3/4IN, St 543 04/04/07 94310000 $0.58 0.48
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1Ih 543 04/04/07 94310000 $0.81 0.24
GMOMC 070 GCA 2113 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 545 04/18/07 35310000 $0.81° 0.24
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSUL» 543 04/04/07 94310000 $1.84 20.00
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSUL» 546 04/25/07 45310000 $3.29. 40.00
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 PURGER, , GAS-PE2« 546 04/25/07 45310000 $0.79 0.08
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 SHOVEL, , SQUARE f 543 04/04/07 94310000 $0.86 0.04
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1-1/4lt 543 04/04/07 94310000 $2.67 0.10
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1-1/4th 544 04/09/07 05310000 $2.67. 0.10
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1-1/4ih 545 04/16/07 25310000 $5.52. 0.20
GMOMC 070 GCA -2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 2IN 543 _ 04/04/07 . 94310000 $033° 0.02
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 SHOVEL, ,ROUND Pt 543. 04/04/07 . 94310000 $1.14° 004
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 SHOVEL, ,ROUND Pt~ 544°  04/11/07 15310000 ° %114 oo4
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 'WAX, ,PIPE,7.5(BB 543, 04/04/07 94310000 S $790 356
GMOMC (070 GCA 2111 PAINT, TRAFFICMA 543 | 04/04/07 94310000 332 048
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 4IN, Bl 543 04/04/07 94310000 - - g0zt 0.08
GMOMC 070 "GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 4IN, B 544°  ° 04/11/07 15310000 . $040. 0.04
GMOMC 070 'GCA 2111 TEE, PIPE, 4IN, BUTT 543 04/04/07 94310000 o $022 0.02
GMOMC  .070  GCA 2111 - PLUG, PIPE, 1-1/4IN, 5437 . 04/04/07 - 94310000 - go7s 0.40
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1IN, S° 543 | 04/04/07 94310000 - s238; 020
GMOMC 070 GCA ‘2111~ ELBOW,PIPE 1iN,S  545. ~ - 04/18/07 35310000 ' 4 $238 0.20
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 _BLADE, SAW, HAND- 543" 7 04/04/07 94310000 ~$088 0.40
GMOMC ‘070 GCA ;2111  LUBRICANT, ,PENET 543 04/04/07 : 94310000 | _ ©$039; 024
GMOMC  :070 GCA :2111 . 'COUPLING, PIPE, 6ih 543, 04/04/07 94310000 N ~ $536 004
GMOMC (070 'GCA 2111 _COUPLING, PIPE, 61N 545 04807 36310000 = . $s3 004
GMOMC 070 GCA ‘2111 & “GOGGLES, , SAFETY | 543 " 04/04/07 94310000 - s0s59- 012
GMOMC 1070 GCA 2111 . ADAPTER,, SERVICE  543. 04004107 94310000 ° S stagr 048
GMOMC 7070 GCA 21117~ 'ADAPTER, SERVICE. 845, 04/16/07 25310000 . 7 Tsak9. 024
GMOMC 1070 'GCA 2111 " "BAND, HEAD,DRYBI 543" | 7 04/04/073 94310000 T s015° 048
GMOMC 070 'GCA 2111 = ' SBAG,,DESPGSABLEJ 5430 T 04/04/07 94310000 $6.86 4.00
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GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 543 04/04/07 94310000 0.24
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 CAP, TUBE, 1INCTS, 543 04/04/07 94310000 $4.28 0.50
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 RISER, ,GASLINE. 1 544 04/09/07 - 05310000 $3.86 0.16
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 RISER,, GASLINE, 1 546 04/25/07 45310000 $3.86 0.16
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 BRACKET, , FOUNDA 544 04/09/07 05310000 $0.94 0.16
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 LABEL, , CAUTION, . 544 04111707 15310000 $0.46 0.02
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 INSERT, TUBE, 1IINQ 544 04/09/07 05310000 $0.13 0.42
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 2In 544 04/09/07 - 05310000 $1.98 0.04
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 6IN P! 544 04/09/07 05310000 $1.67 0.08
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 POWDER, , ADHESIV 544 04/09/07  0531000G $0.35 0.40
GMOMC 07 GCA 2111 CAP, PIPE, 4IN, MECI 544 04/09/07 05310000 $0.72 0.02
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 CAP, PIPE, 4IN, MECI 546 04/25/07 45310000 $1.44 0.04
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 "WIPE, , ALLPURPOS 544 04/09/07 * 05310000 $1.13 18.24
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 STIFFENER, , 2INPIF 544 04/09/07 05310000 $0.15 0.04
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4iN 544 04/09/07 - 05310000 $6.99 0.06
GMOMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4l% 544 04/14/07 * 15310000 $3.95 0.04
GCA 2111 ‘CAP, PIPE, 4IN, FUSE 544 04/11/07 15310000 $0.26 0.04
GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 172 544 04/09/07 05310000 $0.91 0.20
GCA 2111 'COUPLING, PIPE, 3IN 545 04/16/07 25310000 $1.63- 0.08
GCA 2111 COCK,,CURB, 1IN, € 544 04/09/07 - 05310000 $6.06 0.20
GCA 2111 ‘ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN 544 04/09/07 : 05310000 $5.23 0.24
GCA 2111 . COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 545 | 04/16/07 25310000 $6.65 0.20
GCA‘21ﬁ{ 'COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 546 *04/25/07 45310000 - $6.65 0.20
) GCA 2111 VALVE, BALL, 2IN,FL- 545 © 04/16/07 125310000 0.04
GCA 2111 'COUPLING, PIPE, 41N 545 | 04/16/07 25310000 - 0.04
GCA 2111 ‘ABRASIVE,ROLL, SA 545 . 04/16/07 25310000 040
CGCA 2111 'TEE,, SERVICE TEE,” 545 " 04/16/07 25310000 0.20
CGCA 2111 | COMPOUND, SEALIN 546 | 04/25/07 45310000 _ 024
) GCA 2111 [CAP,PIPE BIN, MECI 546 | 04/25/07 45310000 004
TGCA 2111 {CAP, PIPE, 6IN, MECI 546 | 04/25/07 45310000 0.04
) GGA 2111 'RESPIRATOR, , DISP 546 | 04/25/07 45310000 0.20
GCA 2111 - COUPLING, PIPE, 6ih 546 © 04/25/07 : 45310000 0.08
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GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 543 04/27/07 94310000 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 544 04/27/07 15310000 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 544 04/27/07 05310000 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 545 04/27/07 35310000 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 545 04/27/07 25310000 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 546 04/27/07 45310000 0.00
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 1 543 04/02/07 79810000 100.00
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 545 04/18/07 . 40910000 100.00
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4N 545 04/16/07 30910000 0.08
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4iN 546 04/27/07 80910000 0.08
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 41N 546 04/25/07 60910000 0.08
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 3/4IN, St 546 04/27/07 80910000 0.40
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSULs 543 04/04/07 89810000 40.00
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSULs 545 04/16/07 . 30910000 80.00
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSULs 546 04/27/07 80910000 80.00
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 SPLICE, ELECTRICAL 545 04/16/07 - 30910000 2.00
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 2IN 545 ~ 04/18/07 - 40910000 0.04
GMOMC 070 GCF 211t PAINT,, TRAFFIC MA 645 . 04/16/07 30910000 0.48
GMOMC 070 ‘GCF 2111 BAG, , DISPOSABLE T 643 ~ 04/04/07 ' 89810000 4.00
GMOMC 070 'GCF 2111 BAG, , DISPOSABLE ! 544 " 04/11/07 | 20910000 4.00
GMOMC 1070  GCF 2111 CAP, TUBE, 1INCTS, 343 . 04/04/07 ' 89810000 0.40
GMOMC 070 GCF ;2111 ‘WASHER, SEALING, 543 " '04/04/07 * 89810000 4.00
GMOMC 070  GCF 2111 WASHER, SEALING, . 544 04/11/07 - 20910000 _ 4.00
GMOMC ‘076 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 2IN 543 '04/04/07 , 89810000 0.16
GMOMC 070 (GCF - 2111 COMPOUND, SEALIN. 543 " 04/04/07 - 89810000 0.24
GMOMC 070 GCF 2111 COUPLER, HOSE, QL. 543 04/04/07 89810000 0.64
GMOMC 070 -GCF 2111 RISER,, GASLINE, 1° 543 ©04/62/07 | 79810000 0.30
GMOMC 070 ' GCF 2111 RISER, , GASLINE, 1 543 04/06/07 00910000 0.30
GMOMC 1070 GCF 2111 RISER,, GASLINE, 1 544 - 04/11/07 ' 20910000 0.50
GMOMC 070 _GCF ;2111 RISER,, GASLINE, 1 544 - 04/09/07 © 10910000 0.30
GMOMC 070 ' GCF 2111 'RISER, , GASLINE, 1~ 546 : 04/25/07 : 50910000 0.80°
GMOMC 070  GCF 2111 'BRACKET, , FOUNDA 543 " 04104/07 89810000 1.00
GMOMC 070 -GCF 2111 BRACKET, , FOUNDA 546 04/25/07 50910000 1.00
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TOWEL, , ALL PURPC 04/02/07 ' 79810000
TOWEL, , ALLPURPC 546 04/25/07 60910000 $2.41 0.12
COUPLING, PIPE, 2IN 545 04/16/07 30910000 $4.32 0.08
COUPLING, PIPE, 2In 546 04/25/07 60910000 ' $4.32 0.08
COUPLING, PIPE, 4iN 546 04/25/07 60910000 o $3.95 0.04
BATTERY, DRY CELL 544 © 04/11/07 20910000 o $2.22 3.36
CUP, ,DRINKING, 3-1 544 04/11/07 20910000 ' $1.94 1.00
MATCHES, , SAFETY 544 04/11/07 20910000 ' $0.69 1.00
MATCHES, , SAFETY 546 04/25/07 - 60910000 - $0.69 ' 1.00
COUPLING, PIPE, 8ih 545 04/16/07 30910000 ' $3.18 0.04
COUPLING, PIPE, 8IN 546 04/27/07 80910000 - $4.63 0.06
COUPLING, PIPE, 8iN 546 04/25/07 60910000 $477 0.06
VALVE, BALL, 2IN, FL 546 04/27/07 80910000 $7.27 0.10
TEE,, SERVICE ENTI 545 04/16/07 30910000 " $2.87 0.10
COUPLING, PIPE, 1.1 545 04/16/07 30910000 - ' Co$1e2 030
FITTING, , SHORTSTi 545 04/16/07 * 30910000 S $122. 0.04
COUPLING, PIPE, 2IN 545 ) © 04/16/07 30910000 R $1.19° 0.10
TEE, PIPE, 2IN, BUTT 545 04/18/07 40910000 S $0.16 004
"TAPE, , PIPELINECO 545 . ~ 04/18/07 © 40910000 o $1.96 0.96
‘COCK, , CURB, 1-1/4] 545 : 04/16/07 30910000 o $7.93. 0.2
'LUBRICANT, , PENET = 545 04/18/07 40910000 e $0.81 0.24
COMPOUND, SEALIN 546  04/25/07 60910000 - $395 0.96
'BRACKET, , FREE ST 546 | 04/25/07 160910000 S $133 008
- -LID, , CURB BOX, 41;.* 548 04/25/07 60910000 Ny 8378 1.00
SF&H LOADINGS-IN' 543 04/27/07 89810000 h - $197 £.60
 SF&H LOAD! NGS—IN | 543. , 04/27/07 79810600 - - s249 0.00
 SFRHLOADINGS-IN"  543. 04/27/07 : 00910000 - $0.55 0.00
| SF&H LOADINGS-IN. 544 -~ 04/27/07 20910000 - $1.97 0.00
‘SF&H LOADINGS - 1IN 544 . 04/27/07:10910000 3055 0.00
" SF&HLOADINGS-IN" 545" 04/27/07 40910000 , T s199 - 000
(SF&H LOADINGS-IN 845 % © 04/27/07:30910000 S s2a7 000
| SFBHLOADINGS-IN 548 042707 60910000 T smm oo
_SFEHLOADINGS-IN. 546 . 04/27/07 . 80910000 ; §1.57 0.00
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_ SF&H LOADINGS - IN 50910000
010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1ih 543 04/05/07 22620100 ($0.28) -0.04
010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1t 543 04/04/07 90620100 {$0.28) -0.04
010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 544 04/10/07 81720100 ($0.14) -0.02
010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 11N 544 04/13/07 10820100 ($0.14) 0.02
010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1ih 545 DAI19/07 87920100 ($0.28) 0.04
010 GCA 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 543 04/05/07 22620100 ($0.02) -0.08
010 GCA 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 543 04/04/07 90620100 ($0.01) -0.04
1010 GCA 2111 “PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 544 04/10/07 81720100 ($0.01) -0.08
1010 GCA 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 544 04/13/07 10820100 (80.11) -0.50
010 GGCA 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 545 04/19/07 87920100 ($0.01) -0.04
010 GCA 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 548 " 04/19/07 37820100 ($0.02) -0.10
010 - GCA 2111 PIPE,  EXTRUDED,1 546 04/27/07 26130100 ($0.01)¢ -0.06
010 GCA 2111 ,COUPL%NG PIPE, 4IN 544 04/13/07 61820100 | (50.83) 0.04
010 GCA 2111 ‘BOX,, TRACERWIRE 547 04/30/07 20230100 $1.71. 0.20
010 GCA 2111 :COUPLING PIPE, 1IN 544 | 04/13/07 61820100 ($0.19) -0.06
010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 547 04/30/07 20230100 5006 0.02]
7010 GCA 2111 i'WlREfCAB;_E INSULy 547 | 04/30/07 20230100 $163- 20.00
;010 GCA 2111 'PIPE, | EXTRUDED, 4 547 04/30/07 20230100 $1.55. 0.72
T I010 GCA 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN 547 04/30/07 20230100 . 5037, 0.02
© 010 GCA 2111 “TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 547 04/30/07 20230100 $0.22 0.02
1010 "GCA 2111 'PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 546 . | 04/25/07 63130100 ° 3000 -0.02
010 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1IN, 546 | 04/25/07 63130100 (022 -0.02
010 GCA 2111 RISER, ,GASLINE, 1 544 04110407 01720100 (§048) 02
010 GCA 2111 'CAP, PIPE, 4IN, FUSH 547 ' 04/30/07 20230100 - $0.13° 0.02
T1010 - GCA 2111 ‘COUPLING, PIPE, 31N 544 © 04/13/07 62820100 ($0.39) -0.02
010 GCA 2111 TELBOW, PIPEADAPT 5440 041347 10820100 -0.02
D10 .GCA 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 1IN, SQL 544~ 04/13/07 10820100 -0.02
1010 GCA 2111 CK, , CURB, 1IN, ¢ 544 ; 04/13/07 10820100 -0.02
010 GCA 2111 COCK,,CURB, 1IN,C 546 " 04125/07 63130100 ° -0.02
1010 .GCA 2111 ‘TEE, STREET, 1-144IF 544 " 04/13/07 10820100 -0.02
{010 .GCA 2111 'PIPE, ,EXTRUDED,3 544 ' 04307 62820100 0.74
U010 .GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 3in SA4° " 0413107 52820100 0.02
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GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 PiPE,.&XTRUDED 8 544 04/13107 52820100

$7.22

GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 PIPE, EXTRUDED,8 547 04/30/07 20230100 $11.62 164
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 CAP, PIPE, 3iN, BUT 544 04/13/07 62820100 ($0.08) 002
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1-1 544 04/13/07 99720100 (50.46) -0.02
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 11 546 © 04/25/07 43130100 goey 004
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 CLAMP, PIPE REPAIF 544 04/13/07 61820100 ($1.21) 0.0z
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 BOX, , VALVE, 15-1/21 544 ~ 04/13/07 62820100 s067)  -002
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 CAP, TUBE, 1IN, STA 544 | 04/13/07 61820100 ' ($047)  -0.06
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 LID,, SHAFT, 5-1/4IN 544 | 04/13/07 ' 62820100 ($024y 002
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 'UD,, SHAFT, 5-1/4IN 547 ~ 04/30/07 : 30230100 - ($0.48)  -0.04
GMOMC 010 GCA - 2111 CAP, PIPE, 8IN, BUTT 544 - 04/13/07 62820100 . ($0.95) 004
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 CAP, PIPE, 8IN, BUTT 547 © 04/30/07 30230100 ($0.48) 0.2
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 STIFFENER, , 8INPIF 544 " 04/113/07 52820100 ' _ $057 0.02
GMOMC 010 -GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 8IN 544 . 04/13/07 - 52820100 $159 002
GMOMC 010 'GCA 2111 ' COUPLING, PIPE, 8iN 547  04/30/07 : 20230100 S $1240. 016
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 TEE, PIPE ADAPTER, 544 04/13/07 . 62820100 ' o ($3.40)° 002
‘GMOMC 010 GCA :2111 PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 1 544 -~ 04/13/07 : 62820100 - ($7122): 448
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 - _ELBOW, PIPE, 8IN,EIl 544 . 04/13/07 | 52820100 T $7.28° 0.4
GMOMC 010 'GCA 2111 .ELBOW, PIPE, 3IN, Bl * 544 " 04/13/07 - 62820100 - 027y -0.04

GMOMC 010 GCA (2111 "VALVE, BALL, 3IN, FL. 544 7162820100 e $293- 002
010 GCA 2111 “%'FéTTING,,SHORTST!'_ 544 f07 ‘52820100 $52.76. 0.6
010 'GCA ;2111 | “TEE, PIPE, 8IN, BUTT 544 + 52820100 - $1.45 002

010 GCA 2111 ° ITEE, PIPE, 8IN, BUTT 547 30230100 S ($1.37) - -0.02

010 GCA 2111 “ELBOW, PIPE, 12IN I 544~ 52820100 S $873 002

010 GCA 2111 TPLUG, PIPE, 4N, WIN 545 715868300 - $0.330 004

010 'GCA 2111 'PLUG, PIPE, 4IN, WIN 545 " 04/17/07115868300  REEDGITPOWLI = $0.01. 000

‘010 [GCA 2111 - 'COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN~ 545 - 04/19/7: 37920100 S 125 004

010 GCA 21117 COUPLING,PIPE, 1IN 548 " 04/27/07 26130100 o $124)) 004

010 GCA 2111 .COCK,,CURB, 1IN, £ 545 . 04/19/07 | 37920100 Y $056) 002

.010 GCA 2111 . VALVE, BALL, 2IN, FL 546 "04/25/07 43130100 S @13 002

1010 GCA 2111 - COUPLING, PIPE, 2IN 847 " 04/30/07 : 20230100 o $048 004

1010 ' GCA ‘2111 'PIPE, , EXTRUDED,2 546 " 04/25/07 : 43130100 o ($0.03). 004

T010  GCA .2111 " COUPLING, PIPE, 2IN 546 | 04/25/07 : 43130100 . (50.53) ; 0.02
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Accounting Period = 200704

Transamt

($0.03)

04/25/07 43130100

GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 CAP, PIPE, 8IN, BUTT 547 04/30/07 30230100 ($0.71) -0.02
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 6IN 547 04/30/07 20230100 $12.01 0.20
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 CAP, PIPE, 34IN, THL 547 04/30/07 30230100 (50.06) -0.06
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1INC1 547 04/30/07 20230100 - $0.20 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1INC? 547 04/30/07 30230100 - (80.27) -0.14
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 6 547 04/30/07 30230100 ($6.02) ~1.60
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 TEE,, SERVICE TEE, 547 04/30/07 20230100 - $1.03° 0.06
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 TEE,, HIGH VOLUME 547 04/30/07 20230100 ' $2.50- 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 REDUCER, PIPE, COl 547 04/30/07 20230100 $0.33 0.02
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 CONNECTOR, ELECT 547 04/30/07 20230100 $0.18 0.40
GMOMC 016 GCA 2111 CAP, PIPE, BIN, FUSH 547 04/30/07 20230100 $0.29 0.02
GMOMC 010 GCA 2111 TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 547 04/30/07 20230400 $0.61 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&M LOADINGS - IN 543 04/27/07 - 22620100 ($0.02) 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADTNGS-(N 543 04/27/07 - 90620100  {30.02) 0.00
GMOMC 1010 GCA 2121 - SFEHLOADINGS -iN 544 04/27/07 10820100 - (30471 0.00
GMOMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOAD:NG&%N' 544 04/27/07 81720100 - ($0.01) 0.00
GMOMC  '010 GCA "2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN" 544  04/27/07 - 61820100 ($0.23) 0.00
GMOMC 010 ' GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 544 04/27/07 62820100 (§6.47) 0.00
GMOMC 1010 GCA 2121 SF&HLOADINGS - IN 544 04/27/07 1 52820100 B - $6.12° 0.00
‘GMOMC 2121 SF&H LOADINGS-IN 544 04/27/07 : 01720100 009 0.00
GMOMC 010 | GCA 2121 - ' SFAHLOADINGS - IN- 544 . 04/27/07 - 99720100 ($0.04), 0.00
GMOMC 010 'GCA 2121 = "SF&HLOADINGS-IN. 545 04/27/07 187920100 T ($0.02) 0.00
GMOMC 010" GCA ‘2121 - 'SF&H LOADINGS - IN- 545 04/27/07 : 15868300 8003 0.00
‘GMOMC 1010 'GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS-IN 545 © 04/27/07 37920100 (50.14) 0.00
GMOMC 010 . GCA 2121 ' SF&H LOADINGS -IN 546 | 04/27/07 63136100 ($0.07) 0.00
GMOMC {010 | GCA 2121 - SF&H LOADINGS - 546 04/27/07 | 26130100 ($0.10)- 0.00
GMOMC 010 . GCA 2121 ¢ SF&H LOADINGS -IN+ 546 04/27/07 43130100 ($0.22) 0.00
GMOMC 010 'GCA 212t = 'SF&H LOADINGS - IN 547 ~ 04/27/07 20230100  $359 0.00
‘GMOMC 010 | GCA 2121 - SF&H LOAD!NGS-EN: 547 © 04/27/07 30230100 ($0.75) 0.00
GMOMC 1010 - GCF :2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4IN" 543 © 04/03/07 65520100 ($0.41):  .0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4IN. 543 04/03/07 : 04520100 $0.88" 0.04
GMOMC 016 :GCF (2111 'COUPLING, PIPE 4IN  543° 04/02/07 . 02520100 $1.31 0.06
03/23/08 12:34 PM Page 7 of 23




Distribution Journal Accounting Period = 200704
System: Inventory System

070 - THE UNION LIGHT HEAT & POWER

§87000 -

Maintenance of Mains

Transdesc Filecntl | Vehn roumgntnb_ Vendcode

T B Pk : L Transamt S ;

GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4IN 04/26/07 - 65130100 ‘ ' $0.43"
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 SADDLE, PIPE, BIND 543 04/03/07 65526100 ($1.18) -0 02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 SADDLE, PIPE.6IND 543 04/03/07 04520100 $125° 002
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX, , TRACER WIRE 543 04/04/07 08520100 ' $0.36 004
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX,, TRACER WIRE 543 04/03/07 04520100 ' 5072 0.08
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX, TRACER WIRE 543 04/02/07 02520100 $0.54 0.06
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX,, TRACER WIRE 546 04/23/07 06030100 $0.18 0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX,, TRACER WIRE 548 04/26/07 65130100 ' $047 002
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 3/4IN, St 543 04/04/07 08520100 ' $0.12 0.12
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 3/4IN, St 543 04/03/07 04520100 $0.10 010
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 34N, SC 546 04/26/07 65130100 ' $0.02 0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 WIPE,, TOWELETTE 543 04/05/07 30858300 $0.69 0.04
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 BOX,,VALVE,2INTC ~ 543  04/04/07 08520100 ) s0.84 002
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 'BOX,,VALVE, 2INTC 543 04/03/07 04520100 R $0.84° 002
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 _COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 543 04/04/07 - 08520100 S $034 0410
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 543 04/03/07 04520100 o $034° 010
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 11N 543  04/02/07 71520100 B 9025 008
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 GOUPLING, PIPE, 1IN~ 546 " (4/23/07 16030100 B go19). 006
GMOMC ~ -010 GCF 2111 "COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 546 * 04/26/07 75130100 - - $025 008
‘GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 ‘WIRE/CABLE, INSUL/ 543 | 04/04/07 08520100 o 4 $220. 27.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSULs 6437 04/03/07 04520100 - $0.33° 4.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSUL/ 546 04/23/07 - 76030100 _ $198).  -2588
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 ‘WIRE/CABLE, INSULy 546 04/23/07 08030100 . _ $0.77 948
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSUL/ 546 04/26/07 85130100 - $0.30 3.58
‘GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 . TEE,  SERVICETEE, 643 - 04103107 04520100 " $022° 0.02
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 'TEE, , SERVICE ?EE.' 546 04/23/07 16030100 , ($0.63) . -0.06
‘GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 ¢ PIPE, EXTRUDED, 4 543, 04/04/07 ' 08520100 7 ; $1643. 748
GMOMC 1010 GCF 2111 .PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 4 543 04/03/07 04520100 ' $2.19 ©1.00
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 ?PI?E,.EXTRUDED 4 543 04/02/07 02520100 - : $1.80 0.82
010 GCF 2111 [PIPE, EXTRUDED 4 546 o4f2si07 66030100 - o $4389 2036
‘610 -GCF ‘2111 PIPE,  EXTRUDED, 4 s46 04/23/07 06030100 o ' $694 322
“lo10 GCF 2111 - IBIPE, EXTRUDED.4 546 TUU i oaiel07 75130160 : $244). 20
010 GOF 2111 {PIPE, EXTRUDED,2 543 | p4/03/07 04520100 N $017: 0.28
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GMOMC SPLICE, ELECTRICAL 543 04/04/07 08520100 $0.06 0.08
GMOMG SPLICE, ELECTRICAL 543 04/03/07 04520100 - $0.03 0.04
GMOMC VALVE, BALL, 34IN, ¢ 543 04/04/07 08520100 $1.19 0.12
GMOMC VALVE, BALL, 34IN, ¢ 543 04/03/07 04520100 $1.00 0.10
GMOMC VALVE, BALL, 3/4IN, ¢ 546 04/26/07 65130100 $0.19 0.02
GMOMC BOX,, VALVE, 12INX 543 04/04/07 08520100 $2.55 0.02
GMOMC BOX, ,VALVE 12INX 543 . D4/03/07 04520100 $2.55 0.02
GMOMC 'ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN 543 04/04/07 08520100 $2.25 0.12
GMOMC 'ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN 543 ' 04/03/07° 04520100 $1.87 0.10
GMOMC ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN 546 © 04/26/07 65130100 $0.37. 0.02
‘GMOMC 'TEE,, SERVICE TEE, 543  04/04/07 08520100 - 123, 042
GMOMC TEE,, SERVICE TEE, 543 . 04/03/07 04520100 $0.82 0.08
GMOMC ‘TEE, . SERVICE TEE, 543 04/02/07 71520100 ' (50.39) -0.04
GMOMC TEE,, SERVICE TEE, 546  04/26/07 : 75130100 ($0.83):  -008
GMOMC 010 CFITTING, OUTLET, EL 543 - 04/04/07 08520100 o ' $1.10° © 002
GMOMC GCH VALVE, BALL, 4IN, FL 543 © 04/04/07 : 08520100 o '$465 002
GMOMC 010 GCF | PURGER, , GAS-PE2« 543 ' (4/04/07 08520100 B ' $020. 002
GMOMC | VALVE, BALL, 4INFU 543 | 04/04/07 08520100 : ' $7.84° 002
GMOMC 'REDUCER, PIPE, COI 543 © 04/04/07 08520100 - $0.12. 0.02
GMOMC 'PIPE, [EXTRUDED, 1 543  04/02/07 ; 02520100 o ' $0.88° 408
GMOMC PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 546 | 04/23/07 06030100 $1.35° 6826
GMOMC 1010 ' GC PIPE, ,EXTRUDED,1 546 | 04/26/07 65130100 $1.61 748
GMOMC 010 © GCf 'CAP, PIPE, 2IN, BUTT 543 04/04/07 : 08520100 ‘ $0.03 o0z
GMOMC 010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 2IN 546 ' '04/23/07 16030100 ($0.13). 0,02
GMOMC 1010 : GCF 2111 CAP, PIPE, 4IN, FUSI- 546 04/26/07 . 65130100 . o $613: 002
GMOMC 1010 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 3N 546 | 04/26/07 65130100 ' o $041 002
GMOMC 1010 GCF 21 BATTERY,DRY CELL 545 04/18/07 , 23078300 B : $0.51° 120
GMOMC PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 3 546 - 04/26/07 : 65130100 ' $0.38 030
GMOMC BOX, , VALVE, 15-1/21 546 - 04/23/07 76030100 S $067) 002
GMOMC _BOX, , VALVE, 15-1/2i 546 04/26/07 - 65130100 o $o71° 002
GMOMC 01 ‘LD, , SHAFT, 514N 546  04i27/07 78130100 - _ (3048)  -0.04
GMOMC _ 'LID,, SHAFT, 514N 546 | 04/23/07 76030100 ' ' ($024) -002
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LID. , SHAFT, 5-1/4IN 04/26/07 65130100 $0.25
GMOMC COUPLING, PIPE, 344 545 04/19/07 67920100 ($1.04) 0.04
GMOMC PIPE, , EXTRUDED,1 545 04/19/07 67920100 ($0.01) -0.10
GMOMC TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 546 04/26/07 65130100 $0.21 0.02
GMOMC BOX, , CATHODIC TE 546 04/27/07 78130100 ‘ ($0.78) -0.04
GMOMC PIPE,, PIPE, 4INNON 546 04/27/07 78130100 ($3.19) -0.42
GMOMC SEAL, MECHANICAL 546 04/27/07 78130100 L ($4.84) 032
GMOMC ANQDE, , 17 POUND, 546 04/27/07 - 68130100 o $0.74 0.02
GMOMC ANODE, , 17 POUND, 546 04/23/07 * 76030100 o ($0.72y  -0.02
GMOMC CAP, PIPE, 3IN, BW, ¢ 546 04/23/07 76030100 - ($0.13)  -0.02
GMOMC REDUCER, PIPE, CO! 546 04/23/07 - 66030100 . $0.15 0.02
GMOMC REDUCER, PIPE, COl 546 04/26/07 65130100 $0.14 0.02
GMOMC FITTING, OUTLET, T+ 546 04/27/07 78130100 ($0.21) -0.08
GMOMC FITTING, OUTLET, Tt 546 04/27/07 68130100 ' $0.43 0.16
GMOMC CAP, PIPE, 2iN, NPT, 548 - 04/27/07 78130100 ' ($0.11).  -0.04
GMOMC ELBOW, PIPE, 2-1/2)8 546 04/27/07 78130100 041, -0.04
GMOMC PIOE,, SEAMLESS, 8 546 04/27/07 178130100 - @879 082
GMOMC REDUCER, PIPE, COi 546 04/27/07 : 68130100 : $467° 002
GMOMC VALVE, GATE, NON-F 546 - _ | 04/27/07 78130100 o ($38.75) -0.02
GMOMC VALVE, GATE, NON-f- 546 - | 04/27/07 ; 88130100 < I < X
GMOMC PIPE,, PIPE, 2INNOh. 546 | 04/27/07 - 68130100 o $466. 104
GMOMC FLANGE, PIPE, SLIP+* 546 04/27/07 ' 68130100 [ $379 002
GMOMC -ELBOW, PIPE, 4IN, B': P 04/27/07 68130100 ' S st73l 010
'GMOMC KIT,, GASKET, INSUL. 546" : | 04/27/07 68130100 : U s1300: 010
GMOMC PIPE,,SIN NOM, RAN 548 . 04/27/07 - 68130100 o U 892347 6182
GMOMC PIPE,, WELDED, 4N 546 04/27/07 . 68130100 o $12.43 0.90
GMOMC SIGN, , WARNING G 546 04/27/07 68130100 - $269. 012
GMOMC “TEE, PIPE REDUCER 546 04/27/07 68130100 $224 0.08
GMOMC CAP, PIPE, 8IN, BUTT. 546 04/27/07 68130100 $6.81 0.18
GMOMC TAPE, ELECTRICAL, = 546 _ 04/23/07 - 76030100 o go0s -0.06
GMOMC 'VALVE, GATE,NON-f = 546 | 04/27/07 68130100 S $156.75 0.02
'GMOMC " VALVE, GATE, NON-+F 546 - 04/27/07 168130100 0 s33 0.04
GMOMC LD, , VALVE BOX, 12, 546 _ 04/27/07 ; 68130100 ' _sr77 0.08
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68130100
010 GCF 2111 'SEAL,, LINK, 3-1/2IN 546 04/27/07 68130100 $4.09 0.52
010 GCF 2111 INSULATOR, , PIPE-T 546 04/27/07 68130100 $0.75 0.02
010 GCF 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 8IN, B' 546 04/27/07 68130100 $28.05 0.12
010 GCF 2111 'GASKET,  FLAT, 8IN, 546 04/27/07 68130100 $2.04 0.12
010 GCF 2114 'SLEEVE, COUPLING, 546 04/27/07 68130100 $19.40 0.04
010 GCF 2111 PIPE, SPECIAL PURF 546 04/27/07 68130100 $5.41 0.06
010 GCF 2111 CKIT,, GASKET, INSUL 546 04/27/07 68130100 $4.48 0.02
010 GCF 2111 FLANGE, PIPE, RAISt 546 04/27/07 68130100 $4.11 0.16
010 GCF 2111 FLANGE, PIPE, SLIP- 546 04/27/07 68130100 $2.13 0.04
010 GCF 2111 CAP, PIPE, 4iN, BW, ¢ 546 04/27/07 78130100 ($0.36} -0.04
010 GCF 2111 PIPE, , WELDED, 12t 546 04/27/07 78130100 ($31.72) -1.34
010 GCF 2111 PIPE,, PIPE, 8INNON 546 04/27/07 . 78130100 ($765.32) -54.28
010 GCF 2114 TEE, PIPE, 3IN, BUTT 546 04/26/07 65130100 $0.33 0.04
010 GCF 2111 _GOGGLES, , CLEAR, 546 04/26/07 58778300 $1.11 0.22
010 GCF 2111 PROTECTOR, HEARI 546 04/26/07 58778300 $0.05 0.50
010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 543 04/27/07 65520100 $0.12) 0.00
1010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 543 04/27/07 04520100 $1.00° 0.00
010 GCF 2121 'SFH LOADINGS - IN- 543 04/27/07 30858300 $0.05 0.00
010 GCF 2121 'SF&HLOADINGS -IN 543 04/27/07 08520100 $3.13 0.00
010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 543" 04/27/07 71520100 ($0.05) 0.00
010 GCF 2121 SF&HLOADINGS -IN. 543 04/27/07 02520100 $0.39° 0.00
010 GCF 2121 " SF&H LOAD! NGS-!N: 545 04/27/07 23078300 $0.04 . 0.00
010 GCF 2121 'SF&H LOADINGS -IN 545 04/27/07 67920100  (50.08) . 0.00

010 GCF 2121 - SF&H LOADI NGS-!N 546 04/27/07 78130100 (868.49) 0.00
010 GCF 2121  SF&H LOADINGS - IN 546 04/27/07 76030100 ($0.30) 0.00
010 GCF 2121  8F&H LOASENGS—IN 546 04/27/07 66030100 $3.32. 0.00

010 GCF 2121 "SF&H LOADINGS - 546 | 04/27/07 68130100 $101.11 0.00
010 GCF 2121 | SF&H LOADINGS— 546 04/27/07 - 65130100 0.00
010 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS-'IN B4 04/27/07 06030100 0.00

1010 GCF 2121 . " 'SF&HLOADINGS-IN 546 - 04/27/07 16030100 . 0.00

010 GCF 2121 L SF&H LGADENGS~IN 546 04/27/07 58778300 3008, 0.00
010 GCF 2121 SF&HLOADINGS-IN 546, © 04/27/07 75130100 ($0.29) | 0.00
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GMCBMC 07 _ 04/09/07 05310000

GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4iN 543 04/04/07 94310000 $350° 016
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 3/4IN, St 543 04/04/07 94310000 $1.18 0.96
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 543 04/04/07 94310000 $1.60 0.48
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 545 04/18/07 35310000 $1.60° 0.48
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSULs 543 04/04/07 94310000 $329 4000
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSUL+ 546 04/25/07 45310000 $657  80.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA ‘2111 PURGER, , GAS-PE2« 546 04/25/07 ' 45310000 $1.59° 0.16
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 'SHOVEL., SQUARE T 543 04/04/07 - 94310000 $1.72- 008
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1-1/4t 543 © 04/04/07 94310000 $5.34 0.20
GMCBMC 070 GCA "2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1-1/400 544 04/08/07 . 05310000 $5.34: 020
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1-1/4tt 545 - 04/16/07 - 25310000 $11.06: 0.40
GMCBMC 070 GCA .2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 2IN 543 " 04/04/07 94310000 $0.66: 0.04
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 SHOVEL,, ROUND Pt 543 " 04/04/07 94310000 $228° 008
GMCBMC 070 'GCA 2111 SHOVEL, , ROUND P 544 © 04/11/07 . 15310000 $228° 008
GMCBMC 070 GCA .2111 WAX, ,PIPE,7.51B8 543 | 04/04/07 94310000 $1580;, 712
GMCBMC 1070  GCA 2111 PAINT, , TRAFFIC MA 543 © 04/04/07 - 94310000 $664. 098
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 4IN, Bt 543 . 04/04/07 94310000 $144° 016
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 4IN, Bi 544 04/11/07 - 15310000 $081. 008
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 TEE, PIPE, 4IN, BUTT 543 ~04/04/07 94310000 $0.46: 004
GMCBMC 070 'GCA 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 1-1/4IN, 543 " 04/04/07 ' 94310000 $1.58 080
GMCBMC 070 GCA : 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1IN, S 543 © 04/04/07 94310000 $4.76 0.40
GMCBMC ‘070 'GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1IN, §" 545 © 04/18/07 35310000 $4.76° 0.40
‘GMCBMC 070 - GCA ;2111 BLADE, SAW, HAND- 543 ;' D4/04/07 ' 94310000 $1.31 080
GMCBMC 1070 *GCA ' 2111 LUBRICANT, , PENET 543 . 04/04/07 - 94310000 $0.78 048
GMCBMC 070 'GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 8N 543 © 04/04/07 94310000 $1074. 008
GMCBMC :070 GCA “2111 _COUPLING, PIPE, 6IN 545 © 04/18/07 35310000 $10.74. 008
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 GOGGLES, , SAFETY 543  04/04/07 - 94310000 $1.17° 024
GMCBMC 1070 | GCA - 211 ' ADAPTER,, SERVICE 543 "1 04/04/07 94310000 $25.95° 096
GMCBMC 07 'ADAPTER,, SERVICE 545 )7 25310000 $9.18° 048
‘GMCBMC "BAND, HEAD, DRY Bl 543, ©'04/04/07 : 94310000 ; 0.96
GMCBMC 'BAG,, DISPOSABLE' 543 | 04/04/07 $ 94310000 8.00
GMCBMC BAG, , DISPOSABLE ' 546 _04/25/07 ; 45310000 $13.71° 8.00

Accounting Period = 200704
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GMCBMC _ 94310000
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 CAP, TUBE, 1INCTS, 543 04/04/07 94310000 $8.56 1.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 RISER, , GASLINE, 1 544 04/09/07 05310000 $7.73 0.32
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 (RISER, , GAS LINE, 1 546 04/25/07 ' 45310000 $7.73 0.32
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 'BRACKET, , FOUNDA 544 04/09/07 - 05310000 $1.89 0.32
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 LABEL, , CAUTION, 1. 544 04/11/07 15310000 $0.91 0.04
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 (INSERT, TUBE, ING 544 04/09/07 05310000 $0.25 0.24
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 2IN 544 04/00/07 05310000 $3.95 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 6IN IP: 544 04/09/07 05310000 $3.34 0.16
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 POWDER, , ADHESIV. 544 04/09/07 : 05310000 $0.70 0.80
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 CAP, PIPE, 4N, MECI: 544 04/09/07 * 05310000 $1.44 0.04
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 CAP, PIPE, 4IN, MECl* 548 04/25/07 - 45310000 $2.89 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 WIPE, , ALLPURPOS - 544 04/09/07 : 05310000 $2.27 36.48
GMCBMC 070 "GCA 2111 .STIFFENER, , 2INPIF 544 04/09/07 . 05310000 $0.29 0.08
070 GCA 2111 ' COUPLING, PIPE, 4IN, 544 . 04/09/07 . 05310000 $13.96 0.12
070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4IN 544 . 04/11/07 - 15310000 o $791 0.08
1070 'GCA :2111 _CAP, PIPE, 4IN, FUSK® 544 © '04/11/07 15310000 $052° 0.08
IC 1070 GCA . 2111 'COUPLING, PIPE, 1/2 544 04/09/07 - 05310000 $1.81 0.40
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 3N 545 - 04/16/07 25310000 _ $3.26 0.16
GMCBMC 1070 GCA 2111 COCK,,CURB, 1IN, & 544 © 04/09/07 , 05310000 - $12.13 0.40
GMCBMC 070 GCA | 2111 ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN~ 544 ~ 04/09/07 05310000 $1045 0.48
070 GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 545 © 04/16/07 25310000 $13.29 0.40
GMCBMC 1070 GCA -2111 'COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 546 © 04/25/07 | 45310000 $13.29 0.40
GMCBMC 070 ' GCA 2111 VALVE, BALL, 2iN, FL 545 04/16/07 : 25310000 $5.82 0.08
GMCBMC 070 ' GCA 2111 'COUPLING, PIPE, 4N 545 " 04/16/07 ' 25310000 $9.00° 0.08
‘GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 "ABRASIVE, ROLL, SA. 545 © 04/16/07 : 25310000 $1.03 0.80
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 ‘TEE,, SERVICE TEE, 545 04/16/07 : 25310000 3414 0.40
‘GMCBMC 070 - GCA 2111 ' COMPOUND, SEALIN' 546 04/25/07 ' 45310000 ($13.74 0.48
GMCBMC 070 ' GCA | 211 ‘CAP, PIPE, 8IN, MECI" 546 © 04/25/07 45310000 475 008
GMCBMC 'CAP, PIPE, 6IN, MECI. 546 ' 04/25/07 - 45310000 $357 008
GMCBMC *RESPIRATOR DISP. 546" . 04/25/07 - 45310000 $052. 040
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2111 - ' COUPLING, PIPE, Gir\f_ 548 - 04/28 5310000 $962. 016
‘GMCBMC 070  GCA 2121 " SF&H LOADINGS - iIN. 543 '04/27/07 : 94310000 $8.77 . 0.00

03/23/08 12:34 PM
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GMCBMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 544 4/27/07‘15310000’ $0.94° 0.00
GMCBMC ~ 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 544 04/27/07 05310000 $6.70. 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2121 SFEH LOADINGS - IN 545 04/27/07 35310000 $1.29. 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 545 04/27/07 25310000 $4.28 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 546 04/27/07 45310000 $5.89 0.00
GMCBMC 070 GCE 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 543 04/02/07 79810000 $46.78 200.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 PIPE,  EXTRUDED, 1, 545 04/18/07 40910000 $45.44 200.00
GMCBMC 070 .GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4IN 545 04/16/07 30910000 $3.50 0.16
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4lh 546 04/27/07 80910000 $3.51 0.16
GMCBMC 070 - GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 4IN- 546  04/25/07 60910000 $3.50 0.16
GMCBMC 076 GCF 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 3/4IN, St 546 04/27/07 80910000 - | $i18. 080
GMCBMC 070 GCF 211 WIRE/CABLE, INSUL 543 ' 04/04/07 89810000 $6.57°  80.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSULs 545 ‘ 04/16/07 30810000 $13.13°  160.00
GMCBMC 7070 GCF 2111 WIRE/CABLE, INSUL - 546 | 04/27/07 80910000 ' $13.43 160.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 SPLICE, ELECTRICAL 545 04/16/07 30910000 - _ _ $337 400
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 _ADAPTER, PIPE, 2N 545 : 04118/07 409t0000 ' $1.42: 0.08
‘GMCBMG 070 GCF 2111 PAINT,, TRAFFICMA 545 : 04/16/07 30810000 ° ,‘ $6.64 0.96
'GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 BAG, , DISPOSABLE ! 543 04/04/07 89810000 $1371° 800
GMCBMC 1070 GCF 2111 'BAG,, DISPOSABLE ' 544 _ 04/11/07 - 20910000 $13.71 8.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 . CAP,TUBE, 1INCTS, 843 . 04/04/07 89810000 $6.86 0.80
'GMCBMC (070 GCF 2111 WASHER, SEALING,  543: 04/04/07 89810000 - , $4.48 8.00
GMCBMC 070 | GCF 2111 'WASHER, SEALING, =~ 544 04/11/07 20910000 _ $4.48° 8.00
GMCBMC 070 - GCF 2111 | 'COUPLING, PIPE,2IN 543 04/04/07 89810000 : N $2.16° 0.32
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 'COMPOUND, SEALIN.  s43° 04/04/07 89810000 - _ _ %232 0.48
GMCBMG 1070 GCF 2111 -COUPLER, HOSE, QU 543 : 04/04/07 - 89810000 : | © $460: 1.28
‘GMCBMC (070 GCF 2111 'RISER,, GASLINE, 1~ 543 04/02/07 79810000 . $14.48° 0.60
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 'RISER,, GASUINE, 1 843 04/06/07 00910000 © o $14.48 0.60
GMCBMC 070 GCF ‘2111 [RISER, GAS LINE, 1~ 844: - - 04/11/07 -20910000 , $24.14 1.00
‘GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 RISER,, GASLINE, 544, 04/09/07 10910000 f ' $14.48 0.60
GMCBMC 070 GCF 72111 RISER, , GASLINE, 1 8461 0425007 50910000 B $38.62. - 1.60°
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 'BRACKET, . FOUNDA,  543° = 04/04/07 ‘89810000 - - $1152 2.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111~ 'BRACKET, , FOUNDA 546 04/25/07 50910000 o ' $11.52 2.00
| GMCBMC 070 GCE 2141 TOWEL,  ALLPURPC 843 04/02/07 - 79810000 $4.81 0.24
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GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111  TOWEL, , ALL PURPC 546 04/25/07 60910000 8481 0.24
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 2In 545 04/16/07 30910000 $8.65 0.18
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 ~ ICOUPLING, PIPE, 2In 548 04/25/07 60910000 $8.65 0.16
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 'COUPLING, PIPE, 4ih 546 04/25/07 60910000 $7.91 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 .BATTERY, DRY CELL 544 04/11/07 20910000 $4.41 6.72
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 ~ 'CUP,,DRINKING, 3-1 544 . 04/11/07 - 20910000 $3.88 2.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 211t MATCHES, K SAFETY 544 04/11/07 20910000 $1.38 2.00
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 MATCHES, , SAFETY 546 04/25/07 60910000 $138 200
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 .COUPLING, PIPE, 81N 545 ~ 04/16/07 30910000 $635 008
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 |COUPLING, PIFE 8IN 546 _ © 04/27/07 ' 80910000 $925 042
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 'COUPLING, PIPE, 8N 546 - 04/25/07 60910000 ' $9.53 012
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 (VALVE, BALL 2INFL 546 ~ 04/27/07 - 80910060 $14.54  0.20
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111  TEE,, SERVICE ENTI 545 ~ 04/16/07 30910000 ' $5.76 0.20
GMCBMC 1070 GCF 2111 . COUPLING, PIPE, 1-1 545 _ 04/16/07 30910000 ' $3.23 0.60
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 [FITTING, , SHORTST+ 545 - 04/16/07 30910000 $2.45 0.08
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 COUPLING, PIPE,2Ih 545 © 04/16/07 30910000 $2.37 0.20
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111 [TEE,PIPE, 2IN,BUTT 545  04/18/07 40910000 _ $0.32 008

T 'PE.,PI?ELJNE CO 545 © 04/18/07 40910000 ‘ $391 1.92
GMCBMC (070 GCF 2111 CK,, CURB, 1-1/4l 545 . 04/16/07 30910000 $1586 024
‘GMCBMC 070 .GCF . 2111 - BRICANT, , PENET 545 ' | 04/18/07 1 40910000 ‘ $1.62. 048
GMCBMC 1070 GCF 2111 |COMPOUND, SEALIN 546" | 04/25/07 . 60910000 _ $7.90.  192f
GMCBMC (070 GCF 2111 |BRACKET, FREEST 546 © 1 04f25/07 60910000 S $265- 012

‘GMCBMC 070 GCF 2111

‘GMCBMC ~ 1070 GCF -2111 - D, CURBBOX,4-1. 546~ © 04/28f07 60910000 $7520 200
GMCBMC 1070 GCF 2121 SF&HLOADINGS-IN 543 . 04/27/07 89810000 S $395° 000
‘GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 ' [SF&HLOADINGS-IN 543 ‘ - 04/27/07 . 79810000 ) _ $498° 000
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 SF8H LOADINGS - IN 543 © 04/27/07 - 060910000 _ $1.08: 000
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121 " 'SFRHLOADINGS-IN 544 - 04/27/07 : 20910000 $391 0.0

070 GCF 2121 ' SFEHLOADINGS-IN 544 © 04/27/07 10910000 7 ' $103. o000

070 GCF 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 545 | 04/27/07 ' 40910000 _ %398 000
GMCBMC ~ - 070 GCF 2121 " SF&HLOADINGS-IN 545 © 04/27/07 . 30910000 $5.36  0.00
GMCBMC ‘070 GCF 2121 "~ 'SF&HLOADINGS-IN 546 - 04/27/07 60910000 _ $4060 000
GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121  SF&HLOADINGS-IN 546 04/27/07 80910000 o o $3.14: 000
‘GMCBMC 070 GCF 2121  'SFEH LOADINGS-IN 546 ! 04f27/07 50910000 $3.78° 0.00
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GMCBMC 010 *GCA "CouPLI NG PIPE 1IN 04/05/07 22620100 (30.57) 0.08
GMCBMC 010 . GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1Ih 543 04/04/07 - 90620100 ($0.57) - -0.08
GMCBMC 010 : GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 544 04/10/07 81720100 ($0.28) -0.04
GMCBMC COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 544 04/13/07 10820100 ($0.28) -0.04
GMCBMC COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 545 04/19/07 . 87920100 (30.57) -0.08
GMCBMC PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 1 543 ~ 04/05/07 22620100 ($0.03) -0.16
GMCBMC PIPE, , EXTRUDED,1 543 © 04/04/07 90620100 ($0.02) -0.08
GMCBMC PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 1 544 04/10/07 81720100 (80.03) -0.12
GMCBMC PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 1 544 - 04/13/07 - 10820100 ($0.22) -1.00
GMCBMC _ PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 545 " 04/19/07 87920100 ($0.02) -0.08
GMCBMC 010 ' GCA 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1 545 04/19/07 - 37920100 ©($0.04) -0.20
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 1 546 © 04/27/07 26130100 (50.03) -0.12
GMCBMC 010 'GCA 2111 COUPLING, PIPE, 46 544 © 04/13/07 61820100 $1.66) -0.08
GMCBMC 010 | ' BOX, , TRACER WIRE 547 © 04/30/07 20230100 $3.40 0.40
GMCBMC <010 COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 544 - 04/13/07 . 61820100 ($0.38) -0.12
‘GMCBMC 1010 | G COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 547 ©04/30/07 20230100 $0.14 0.04
GMCBMC WIRE/CABLE, INSUL/. 547 ~04/30/07 ' 20230100 $3.27° 4000
GMCBMC PIPE, ,EXTRUDED, 4 547 ' 20230100 $311° 144
'GMCBMC ADAPTER, PIPE, 1IN~ 547 - 04/30/07 ' 20230100 $0.74: 0.04
‘GMCBMC | TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 547 | 04/30/07 - 20230100 '$043. 004
GMCBMC | PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 1. 546 ©04/25/07 63130100 ($0.01). -004
GMCBMC |0 ELBOW, PIPE, 1IN, S~ 546 . 04/25/07 63130100 $045, 004
‘GMCBMC 010 RISER, , GASLINE, 1. 544 . 04/10/07 : 01720100 @goo1): 004
GMCBMC CAP, PIPE, 4IN, FUSI!" 547 ~ 04/30/07 120230100 $026°  0.04
GMCBMC' COUPLING, PIPE, 3N 544 | 04/13/07 . 62820100 @07 004
‘GMCBMC ELBOW, PIPE ADAPT. 544 04/13/07 - 10820100 ($079)°  -0.04
GMCBMC  {( PLUG, PIPE, 1IN, SQL. 544 © 04/13/07 : 10820100 ($0.05) 004
GMCBMC {0 COCK,, CURB, 1IN, - 544 . 04/13/07 10820100 @121 -0.04
‘GMCBMC C COCK,, CURB, 1IN, C. 546 - 04/25/07 63130100 #t2n: -0.04
GMCBMC TEE, STREET, 1-1/4l 544 © 04/13/07 - 10820100 (30.32) 004
GMCBMC PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 3. 544 * 04/13/07 62820100 S @1Te). 0 -1.48
GMCBMC .010 COUPLING, PIPE, 3ih° 544 | 04/13/07 52820100 $3280 004
 GMCBMC | 01C PIPE, | EXTRUDED, 8 544 . 04/13/07 " 52820100 $14.45 204
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GMCBMC fPlPE,,EXTRUDED 8 04/30/07 20230100 ' $23.22
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 _CAP, PIPE, 3IN, BUT 544 : 04/13/07 62820100 ($0.13) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 .COUPLING, PIPE, 1-1 544 _ 04/13/07 99720100 (30.91) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 .  COUPLING, PIPE, 11 546~ © 04/25/07 43130100 (51.83) -0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111~ :CLAMP, PIPE REPAIF 544, | 04/13/07 61820100 ($2.42) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 "BOX,, VALVE, 15-1/21 544 04/13/07 62820100 ' ($1.35) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 {CAP, TUBE, 1IN, STA 544 ' 04/13/07 61820100 (30.94) -0.12
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 ‘LID, , SHAFT, 5-1/4IN 544 ' 04/13/07 62820100 ($0.49) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 '-;"LsD,,SHAF? 5.14IN 547 7 | 04/30/07 30230100 - ($0.97) -0.08
010 GCA 2111 CAP PIPE 8IN,BUTT 544 | 04/13/07 62820100 ($1.90) -0.08
010 GCA 2111 ' CAP, PIPE, 8IN, BUTT : kN 04/30/07 30230100 ' - (30.95) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 " 'STIFFENER, , 8IN PIF 04/13/07 52820100 - - $1.13 0.04
[GMCBMC 010 GCA 2141 COUPLING, BIPE, BIN- 04/13/07 52820100 _ - $3.19 0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 . COUPLING, PIPE, 8IN 04/30/07 20230100 _  $24.80 0.32
GMCBI 010 GCA 2111 :TEE, PIPE ADAPTER, 04/13/07 62820100 © . (3679 -0.04
010 GCA 2111 © PIPE,, EXTRUDED, 1 04/13/07 62820100 - ' (314244 -8.96
010 GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 8IN, Bl 04/13/07 52820100 - ' 81455 008
010 GCA 2111 . ELBOW, PIPE, 3IN, Bl s 04/13/07 62820100 o ($0.55) ~-0.08
010 GCA 2111 :  [VALVE, BALL, 3iN,FL. 544 04/13/07 62820100 _ (85.85) -0.04
010 GCA 2111 . (FITTING,, SHORTSTt & 04/13/07 52820100 ~ $105.50 0.12
010 GCA 2111 | TEE, PIPE, 8IN, BUTT 04/13/07 52820100 = _ %289 0.04
010 GCA 2111 TEE, PIPE, 8IN, BUTT 04/30/07 30230100 T ($274) -0.04
‘010 GCA 2111 . ELBOW, PIPE, 12N | 04/13/07 52820100 ' - $17.48 0.04
010 GCA 2111 PLUG, PIPE, 4IN, Wik 5 | O4/tTi07 15868300 C %085 0.08
010 GCA 2111 . 'PLUG, PIPE, 4iN, WIN: " 04/17/07 15868300 | REEDCITPOWLI %002 0.00|
C -010 GCA 2111 - COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN ¢ . 04/19/07 37920100 ; {8250 -0.08
00 GCA 2111 'COUPLING, PIPE, 1IN 5¢ o4f27/07 26130100 . ($247);  -0.08
_';"oio GCA 2111 :COCK,,CURB, 1IN, €. . 04/19/07 37920100 o L - (11 004
1010 GCA 2111 IVALVE BALL,2IN,FL. 546 04/25/07 43130100 - (8274 004
010 GCA 2111~ COUPLING, PIPE, 2IN. 547 04/30/07 20230100 - %095 008
010 GCA 2111 - [PIPE, EXTRUDED,2 546 04/25/07 - 43130100 o ($0.05), 008
MG 010 GCA 2111 COUPL{NG PIPE,2IN' 546 04/25/07 43130100  © o _ T toe) 004
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 PIPE,,EXTRUDED, 1. 546 04/25/07 43130100 , (50.07) -0.16
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GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 CAP, PIPE, 8IN, BUTT 547 ~ 04/30/07 30230100 ($1.43) -0.04
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111, COUPLING, PIPE, 61N 547 04/30/07 20230100 $24.02 0.40
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 CAP, PIPE, 3/4IN, THL 547 - 04/30/07 - 30230100 ($0.12) . -0.12
GMCBMC 010 “GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1INCT 547 ~ 04/30/07 20230100 $0.40. 0.08
GMCBMC 010 .GCA 2111 ELBOW, PIPE, 1INC1 547 - 04/30/07 - 30230100 ($0.54) -0.28
GMCBMC 010 :GCA - 2111 PIPE, , EXTRUDED, 6 547 © 04/30/07 30230100 ($12.04) -3.20
GMCBMC (010 'GCA 2111 TEE, , SERVICE TEE, 547 © 04/30/07 20230100 $206° 0.12
GMCBMC  :010 GCA 2111 TEE, , HIGH VOLUME 547 04/30/07 20230100 _ $5.00. 0.08
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2111 REDUCER, PIPE, COI 547 ' ' 04/30/07 20230100 $065. 004
GMCBMC 1010 *GCA 2111 CONNECTOR, ELECT 547 - 04/30/07 20230100 80351 0.80
GMCBMC 010 .GCA 2111 CAP, PIPE, 6IN, FUSI 547 ©04/30/07 20230100 ‘ $0.57. 0.04
GMCBMC 010 *GCA “ 2111 'TEE,, SERVICE TEE, 547 04/30/07 20230100 $123° 0.08
GMCBMC ;010 - GCA 2121 SE&H LOADINGS - IN 543 04/27/07 22620100 (0.05);  0.00
GMCBMC 010 ‘GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 543 © 04/27/07 90620100 (§0.05) 0.00
GMCBMC 010 ' GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - IN 544 . 04/27/07 10820100 ($0.23)° 0.00
GMCBMC 010 :GCA 2121 'SF&H LOADINGS -IN 544 04/27/07 81720100 ) (30.02). 0.00
GMCBMC 1010 'GCA 2121 'SF&HLOADINGS-IN 544 © 04/27/07 61820100 ' ($0.43). 0.00
GMCBMC 010 GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS -IN 544 © 04/27/07 62820100 _ ($12.96): 0.00
GMCBMC 010 : GCA 2121 'SFRHLOADINGS -iN 544 _ 04/27/07 : 52820100 $12. 2? 000
GMCBMC 1010  GCA 12121 'SFEHLOADINGS -IN 544 " 04727107 01720100 ' - 0.00
GMCBMC 010 'GCA 2121 - ' SF&H LOADINGS - ;1\% 544 . 04/27/07 199720100 0.00
‘GMCBMC {010 “ GCA 2121 | SF&H LOADINGS - 545 ©04/27/07 87920100 0.00
GMCBMC 1010 "GCA 2121 SF&H LOADINGS - %N 545 ~ 04/27/07 15868300 0.00
GMCBH 0 GCA 2121 (SF&H LOADINGS -IN - 545 " 04/27/07 | 37920100 0.00
GMCBMC (010 GCA "2121 ' SF&H LOADINGS - zN' 546 © 04/27/07 63130100 ) - 0.00
GMCBMC 1010 'GCA 2121 'SF&H LOADINGS - 546 . 04/27/07° 26130100 _ ($0 207 0.0
GMCBMC :010 - GCA '2121 ' SF&H %_OADINGS-EN 546 ; ~ 04/27/07 43130100 0.00:
GMCBMC 010 'GCA 2121 'SFEHLOADINGS-iN 647 04/27/07 * 20230100 0.00
GMCBMC GCA 2121 'SF&H LOADINGS - IN 547 : " 0412707 30230100 0.00
GMCBMC 1010 . GCF "2111 'COUPLING, PIPE, 4ih 543 04/03/07 65520100 -0.04
GMCBMC | 010 GCF 2111 'COUPLING, PIPE, 4in 543 " 04/03/07 - 04520100 0.08
GMCBMC ) GCF 2111 "'COUPLING, PIPE, 4iN 543 04/02/07 . 02520100 0.12
GMCBMC SGCF 2111 iCOUPLING, PIPE, 4IN 546 S U 04/26/07 165130100 0.04
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GMCBMC 010 SADDLE, PIPE, 6IND 543 04/03/07 65520100 ’ ($2.36)-

GMCBMC 010 SADDLE, PIPE, 6IND 543 04/03/07 04520100 $2.50 0.04
GMCBMC 010 BOX,, TRACER WIRE 543 04/04/07 . 08520100 $0.72 0.08
GMCBMC 010 BOX, , TRACERWIRE 543 04/03/07 04520100 $1.44 016
GMCBMC 010 BOX, , TRACERWIRE 543 04/02/07 . 02520100 ' $1.08 042